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NOTE :- ALL LINTEL HEIGHT CLEAN   AFTER  FLOOR FINISH

TOWER-02,03 & 4 DOOR & WINDOW SCHEDULE

NO. WIDTH HEIGHT SILL LOCATION WINDOW TYPE

W1 2300 2400

3 BHK REAR SIDE

BEDROOM-01,02&03

SLIDING

W2 5160 2400 3 BHK REAR SIDE LIVING SLIDING

W3 900 1650 750 3 BHK REAR SIDE  BEDROOM-01&03

1200 MM.HT.SLIDING & REM. FIXED

WINDOW

W4 1275 2400 3 BHK REAR SIDE KITCHEN

900 MM. GLASS DOOR & FIXED

WINDOW

W5 6500 2400 4 BHK LIVING SLIDING

W6 2700 2400 4 BHK BEDROOM-01&03 SLIDING

W7 2700 2300 100 4 BHK BEDROOM-04 SLIDING

W8 2150 2400 4 BHK KITCHEN SLIDING

W9 1550 2400 3 BHK FRONT SIDE KITCHEN SLIDING

W10 1000 1200 1200 4 BHK UTILITY ROOM FIXED SLIDING

W11 3875 2400 3 BHK FRONT SIDE LIVING SLIDING

W12 900 1200 1200 3 BHK FRONT SIDE SERVENT ROOM FIXED SLIDING

W13 1300 1200 1200 STAIRCASE FIXED SLIDING

W14 1225 1200 1200  LOBBY FIXED SLIDING

W15 1200 1200 1200  LOBBY FIXED SLIDING

V1 900 1200 1200 TOILET CASEMENT

V2 750 1200 1200 TOILET CASEMENT

V3 900 1200 1200 TOILET CASEMENT

V4 600 1200 1200 3 BHK REAR SIDE BED.1&3 TOILET CASEMENT

OP1 750 1200 1200 STAIRCASE

OP2 2000 1200 600 4 BHK EXTERNAL SHAFT

OP3 1100 1200 600 4 BHK LIVING BALCONY

OP4 1200 1200 600 4 BHK EXTERNAL SHAFT

OP5 950 1200 300 3 BHK REAR SIDE SHAFT

OP6 750 1200 1200 3 BHK REAR SIDE TOILET SHAFT

OP7 900 1200 1200 3 BHK  KITCHEN SHAFT

OP8 1575 1200 1200 3 BHK FRONT SIDE TOILET SHAFT

DOOR SCHEDULE

NO. WIDTH HEIGHT SILL LOCATION

D1 1200 2400 --- MAIN ENTRY

D2 1000 2400 --- BED ROOM

D3 900 2400 --- W.C., UTILITY ROOM,TOILET

D4 750 2400 ---

3BHK FRONT SIDE UTILITY ROOM

W.C. & 3BHK REAR SIDE  W.C. &

P.TOILET

FD1 1200 2400 --- STAIRCASE

FD2 1000 1650 750 LV,FHC & ELEC.SHAFT

FD3 750 1650 750 ELEC. SHAFT

LD 1000 2400 --- LIFT DOOR

FD4 1800 2400 --- PLANT ROOM DOOR
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TOWER 2/3/4 (T2/T3/T4) TYPICAL

FLOOR - SERVICES AREAS

2.045 x 1.55

2.045 x 2.90

5.15 x 3.25

0.75 x 1.20 x 2

S1

S2

S3

S4

S5

S6

S7

S8

(2.245x1.95)+(1.20x1.40)

TOWER 2/3/4 (T2/T3/T4)

TYPICAL FLOOR -

SERVICES AREAS =

16.9897.995 x 2.125S9

7.795 x 2.125

(1.50x1.375)+(1.00x1.30)

(0.55x0.75)+(1.10x0.80)

DESCRIPTION

ELE. SHAFT

LIFT LOBBY

L.V. SHAFT

LIFT LOBBY

F.E. STAIRCASE

F.H.C. SHAFT

ELE. SHAFT

LIFT LOBBY

1 0.36

2 1.76

3 107.085

4 0.375

5 1.416

6 260.241

7 0.712

8

9

1.449

1.716

10 1.10

11 290.564

12

13 53.053

14

15 7.178

TOWER 2/3/4 (T2/T3/T4) TYPICAL

FLOOR PLATE AREA

0.40 x 0.89 x 2

1.56 x 0.55 x 2
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8.107
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0.625 x 0.30 x 2

4.425 x 12.10 x 2

1.60 x 0.55 x 2

0.60 x 0.30 x 2

11.305 x 11.51 x 2

1

2

 x 0.505 x 2.87 x 2

1.00 x 0.55 x 2

21.365 x 13.60

17.79 x 13.525

15.49 x 3.425

1.15 x 3.525 x 2

5.86 x 1.225

9.725 x 2.075 20.179

2.958

2.75 x 0.40 1.10

0.678

19.835 x 6.825

1.40 x 0.90 x 2

1.00 x 0.70 x 2

1

2

 x 0.34 x 1.94 x 2

135.373

2.52

1.40

2.881.80 x 0.80 x 2

0.659

1

2

 x 0.615 x (0.45 + 0.56) 0.31

8.943

0.72

0.88

0.46

1.625

8.051

0.467

11.682

0.20 x 1.15 x 2

2.075 x 1.94 x 2

11.865

0.80 x 0.55 x 2

3.25 x 0.25 x 2

0.425 x 0.55 x 2

1

2

 x 2.03 x 11.51

TOWER 2/3/4 (T2/T3/T4)

TYPICAL FLOOR PLATE

AREA=

1.20 x 0.59 x 2

14.79 x 0.20

1.695 x 0.40

1

2

 x 0.565 x (0.55 + 0.45)

0.80 x 0.45 x 2

25a 0.282

2.305 x 1.94 x 2

1

2

 x 2.03 x 11.69

1010.85

0.748

1.431

4.116

0.348

9.702

1.859

2.90

2.486

30.27

TOWER 2/3/4 (T2/T3/T4) TYPICAL

FLOOR BALCONY AREAS - 25%

ADDED IN F.A.R.

5.725 x 0.125 x 2

6.60 x 0.735 x 2

B1

B2

B3

B4

B5

B6

B7

B8

B9

B10

4.375 x 0.425

(0.435 x 1.875) + (0.335

x 0.20)

0.882

1.022.40 x 0.425

TOTAL

7.57TOWER 2/3/4 (T2/T3/T4)

TYPICAL FLOOR BALCONY

AREAS - 25% ADDED IN

F.A.R. =

B11

B12

2.80 x 0.735 x 2

1.20 x 0.145 x 2

7.735 x 0.425

3.50 x 0.425

0.85 x 0.44 x 2

5.85 x  0.425

6.825 x  0.425

3.287

1.487

127.792

48.65

TOWER 2/3/4 (T2/T3/T4) MUMTY

AREA = SERVICES AREA

15.49 x 8.25M1

M2

TOTAL-P

DEDUCTIONS

TOWER 2/3/4 (T2/T3/T4)

MUMTY AREA =P-Q=

TOTAL-Q

98.34

19.2051.15 x 8.35 x 2

146.99

D21

D22

D23

11.675

11.65

5.16

2.33 x 2.50 x 2

4.30 x 1.20

D24 3.48

2.335 x 2.50 x 2

2.90 x 1.20

D20 5.752.30 x 2.50

D20a 5.8252.33 x 2.50

D25 5.1122.045 x 2.50

193.46

TOWER 2/3/4 (T2/T3/T4) - MACHINE

ROOM AREA = SERVICES AREA

17.79 x 10.875MR

TOWER 2/3/4 (T2/T3/T4) - 29th FLOOR F.A.R. AREA =

29th FLOOR FLOOR PLATE AREA - 29th FLOOR

DEDUCTION AREA - 29th FLOOR SERVICES AREA (S1

TO S9) + 29th FLOOR BALCONY AREA (25% OF EXTRA

BALCONY AREA) = 839.45 - 87.80 - 70.87 + 5.90 = 686.68

0.748

1.431

4.116

0.348

9.702

1.859

2.90

2.486

23.59

TOWER 2/3/4 (T2/T3/T4) 29TH

FLOOR BALCONY AREAS - 25%

ADDED IN F.A.R.

5.725 x 0.125 x 2

6.60 x 0.735 x 2

B1

B2

B3

B4

B5

B6

B7

B8

4.375 x 0.425

TOTAL

5.90

TOWER 2/3/4 (T2/T3/T4)

29TH FLOOR BALCONY

AREAS - 25% ADDED IN

F.A.R. =

2.80 x 0.735 x 2

1.20 x 0.145 x 2

0.85 x 0.44 x 2

5.85 x  0.425

6.825 x  0.425

0.748

1.431

4.116

0.348

9.702

1.859

2.90

2.486

23.59

TOWER 2/3/4 (T2/T3/T4)-12th ,20th &

37th REFUGE FLOOR BALCONY

AREAS - 25% ADDED IN F.A.R.

5.725 x 0.125 x 2

6.60 x 0.735 x 2

B1

B2

B3

B4

B5

B6

B7

B8

4.375 x 0.425

TOTAL

5.90

TOWER 2/3/4 (T2/T3/T4)

REFUGE FLOOR BALCONY

AREAS - 25% ADDED IN

F.A.R. =

2.80 x 0.735 x 2

1.20 x 0.145 x 2

0.85 x 0.44 x 2

5.85 x  0.425

6.825 x  0.425

TOWER 2/3/4 (T2/T3/T4) - 29th FLOOR F.A.R. AREA =

29th FLOOR FLOOR PLATE AREA - 29th FLOOR

DEDUCTION AREA - 29th FLOOR SERVICES AREA (S1

TO S9) + 29th FLOOR BALCONY AREA (25% OF EXTRA

BALCONY AREA) = 836.58 - 87.80 - 70.87 + 5.90 = 683.81

TOWER 2/3/4 (T2/T3/T4) - TYPICAL FLOOR F.A.R. AREA = TYPICAL FLOOR

FLOOR PLATE AREA - TYPICAL FLOOR DEDUCTION AREA - TYPICAL

FLOOR SERVICES AREAS + TYPICAL FLOOR BALCONY AREA (25% OF

EXTRA BALCONY AREA) = 1010.85 - 91.14 - 71.32 + 7.57 = 855.96

MR

36.487

TOWER 2/3/4 (T2/T3/T4) OVERHEAD

WATER TANK AREA = SERVICES

AREA

10.425 x 3.5W1

80.05517.79 x 4.50W2

13.945W3 10.525 x 1.325

WATER TANK AREA 130.48
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FLOOR PLATE AREA=

1.20 x 0.59 x 2

1

2

 x 0.565 x (0.55 + 0.45)

0.80 x 0.45 x 2

25a 0.282

2.305 x 1.94 x 2

1

2

 x 2.03 x 11.69

839.45

35 2.8722.345 x 1.225

1 0.36

2 1.76

3 107.085

4 0.375

5 1.416

6 260.241

7 0.712

8

9

1.449

1.716

10 1.10

11 290.564

12

13 53.053

14

TOWER 2/3/4 (T2/T3/T4)-12th, 20th &

37th REFUGE FLOOR PLATE AREA

0.40 x 0.89 x 2

1.56 x 0.55 x 2

62.709

8.107

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

0.625 x 0.30 x 2

4.425 x 12.10 x 2

1.60 x 0.55 x 2

0.60 x 0.30 x 2

11.305 x 11.51 x 2

1

2

 x 0.505 x 2.87 x 2

1.00 x 0.55 x 2

21.365 x 13.60

17.79 x 13.525

15.49 x 3.425

1.15 x 3.525 x 2

1

2

 x 0.34 x 1.94 x 2

0.659

1

2

 x 0.615 x (0.45 + 0.56) 0.31

8.943

0.72

0.88

0.46

1.625

8.051

0.467

11.682

0.20 x 1.15 x 2

2.075 x 1.94 x 2

11.865

0.80 x 0.55 x 2

3.25 x 0.25 x 2

0.425 x 0.55 x 2

1

2

 x 2.03 x 11.51

TOWER 2/3/4 (T2/T3/T4)

REFUGE FLOOR PLATE

AREA=

1.20 x 0.59 x 2

1

2

 x 0.565 x (0.55 + 0.45)

0.80 x 0.45 x 2

25a 0.282

2.305 x 1.94 x 2

1

2

 x 2.03 x 11.69

836.58

D4

D4

W15

W14

W15

D2

D3

W2

D1

W5

W11

W7

W7

W6

W6

W5

W6

W1

W6

W1

W6 W1W1

W1

W9

W8W8

OP8

W10W10

V2

V1

V1 V2

V3

V3

V1

V1

V1V4

V3

V1

V1

V4

V4

V1

V2

OP1 OP1

OP4

OP5

OP7

OP6

D2

D2

D2

D2

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D1

D2

D2

D2

D2

D3

D3

D3

D4

D3

D2

D2

D3

D3

D3

D4

D4

D3

D1

D1

D3

D2

D2

D2

D4

D3

D4

D3

D3

D3

FD3

D3

D3

W1 W1

W3

W3

W12

V3

W4

W13

W13

W13

W13

FD2

BEDROOM-01

3650X4575

BEDROOM-02

3350X4275

KITCHEN

3950X2750

BEDROOM-03

3500X4575

1925 WIDE BALCONY

PASSAGE

1075 WIDE

DRESSING

2725X2050

P.TOILET

1800X1325

LOBBY

1825X2850

LIVING/DINNING

6860X5850

1935 WIDE

BALCONY

UTILITY ROOM

3350X1825

W.C.

1800X1225

TOILET-02

1675X2600

TOILET-03

2450X1750

TOILET-01

2600X1750

C.B

partition wall

height = 2100mm

partition wall

height = 2100mm

DUCT

3145X3000

BEDROOM-03

3350X4575

TOILET-02

1675X2600

BEDROOM-02

3350X4575

KITCHEN

2750X4575

BEDROOM-01

3650X4575

TOILET-01

1750X2775

DUCT

3420X3300

PASSAGE

1200 WIDE

LIVING/DINNING

4475X4675

5075X4000

P.TOILET

1500X

1675

BEDROOM-02

3750X4575

BEDROOM

-0

3

3350X4575

BEDROOM-01

3650X5185

TOIL

ET-0

1

1825X2750

LIVIN

G & D

IN

IN

G

7925X6435

PASSAGE

1150 W

IDE

KITCHEN

2750X4575

DRESSIN

G

3450X1650

1625 W

ID

E B

ALCONY

BEDROOM-04

3350X3825

1945 W

ID

E

BALCONY

TOIL

ET-0

2

1525X2750

DRESS.

1825X

2525

W.C.

P.TOILET

1625X2350

TOIL

ET-0

3

1625X2375

1925 WIDE BALCONY

2235 W

ID

E B

ALCONY

ELEC.

2150X800

TOILET-03

1750X2775

W.C.

1900X

1225

UTILITY

2750X1825

FHC.

1500X

1375

PASSAGE

1200 WIDE

UTILITY

ROOM

BEDROOM-023750X4575

BEDROOM

-033350X4575

BEDROOM-013650X5185

TOILET-011825X2750

LIVING & DINING7925X6435

PASSAGE

1150 WIDE

KITCHEN

2750X4575

DRESSING

3450X1650

BEDROOM-043350X3825

1945 W

IDE

BALCONY

TOILET-021525X2750

DRESS.

1825X

2525

W.C.

P.TOILET

1625X2350

TOILET-031625X2375

2235 WIDE BALCONY

UTILITY

ROOM

PASSAGE

1200 WIDE

1525X

1100

2125 WIDE PASSAGE

partition wall height = 2100mm

TOWER 2 - 2nd to 11th, 13th to 19th, 21st to 28th, 30th to 36th, 38th to 45th FLOOR PLAN

1625 W

IDE BALCONY

LOBBY

2450X2125

LOBBY

2450X2125

UNIT 1

UNIT 2

UNIT 3

UNIT 4

OP1 OP1

LD LD

W13

PRESSURISATION

SHAFT

2900 X 1200

1
8
0
0
M

M
 
W

I
D

E
 
P

A
S

S
A

G
E

LIFT

2335X2500

LIFT

2330X2500

PRESSURISATION SHAFT

4300 X 1200

FIREMAN'S LIFT

2045X2500

LIFT

2330X2500

F
H

C
.
S

H
A

F
T

1
2
0
0
X

7
5
0

EL.SHAFT

2045X1550

L
V

.
S

H
A

F
T

1
2
0
0
X

7
5
0

FD1

FD1

FD2

FD2

FD2

UP UP

DN DN

LDLD

LIFT

2335X2500

LIFT

2300X2500

LIFT

2330X2500

W13

LD LD

LD

LD

W

T

R

NO

1500

250

150

24

W

T

R

NO

1500

250

150

24

FIRE ESCAPE

STAIRCASE

FD4

TERRACE

PLANT ROOM

10025 X 4500

TERRACE

TERRACE

ELEVATION

FEATURE WALL

ELEVATION

FEATURE WALL

ELEVATION

FEATURE WALL

ELEVATION

FEATURE WALL

ELEVATION

FEATURE WALL

TERRACE

FLUSHING

 WATER TANK

3220 X 4100

15.00 CUM.

DOMESTIC

 WATER TANK

3345 X 4100

30.00 CUM.

FIRE TANK

4900 X 4225

10.00 CUM.

DUCT BELOW

3420X3300

DUCT BELOW

3145X3000

FIRE TANK

4925 X 4225

10.00 CUM.

FD1

OP1 OP1

W13

PRESSURISATION

SHAFT

2900 X 1200

1
8
0
0
M

M
 
W

I
D

E
 
P

A
S

S
A

G
E

LIFT

2335X2500

LIFT

2330X2500

PRESSURISATION SHAFT

4300 X 1200

FIREMAN'S LIFT

2045X2500

LIFT

2330X2500

F
H

C
.
S

H
A

F
T

2
2
5
0
X

7
5
0

EL.SHAFT

2045X1550

L
V

.
S

H
A

F
T

1
2
0
0
X

7
5
0

FD1

FD1

FD2

FD2

FD2

UP

DN

DN

LIFT

2335X2500

LIFT

2300X2500

LIFT

2330X2500

W13

FD1

TOWER 2 - TERRACE FLOOR PLAN

W

T

R

NO

1500

250

150

24

FIRE ESCAPE

STAIRCASE

W

T

R

NO

1500

250

150

24

+179700

+179700

+179700

TERRACE BELOW

TERRACE BELOW

TERRACE BELOW

ELEVATION

FEATURE WALL

ELEVATION

FEATURE WALL

ELEVATION

FEATURE WALL

ELEVATION

FEATURE WALL

ELEVATION

FEATURE WALL

DUCT BELOW

3420X3300

DUCT BELOW

3145X3000

WATER TANK

ROOF BELOW

OP1 OP1

W13

FD1

DN

W13

TERRACE BELOW

TOWER 2 - LIFT MACHINE ROOM FLOOR PLAN

MACHINE ROOM ROOF

ELEVATION

FEATURE WALL

ELEVATION

FEATURE WALL

ELEVATION

FEATURE WALL

ELEVATION

FEATURE WALL

ELEVATION

FEATURE WALL

TOWER 2 - LIFT MACHINE ROOM ROOF PLAN

S10

S1

S3

S2

S3

S4

S5

S6

S7

S8

S9

D1 3.293

D2 0.256

D3 0.237

D4

D5 2.795

D6 0.45

D7

D8

D9

0.237

0.256

D10 3.293

D11

D12 2.323

D13 0.835

D14

D15

D16

D17

D18

D19

9.435

0.24

0.187

11.286

D21

D22

D23

11.675

11.65

5.16

2.33 x 2.50 x 2

TOWER 2/3/4 (T2/T3/T4) 29TH FLOOR

 DEDUCTION AREA

0.325 x 0.79

0.30 x 0.79

0.50 x 0.90

0.110.20 x 0.55

3.145 x 3.00

0.30 x 0.80

0.75 x 0.25

3.42 x 3.30

0.30 x 0.79

0.325 x 0.79

4.30 x 1.20

1.575 x 1.775

(1.675x1.19)+(1.10x0.30)

1

2

 x (1.495 + 1.39) x 0.60 0.865

(1.675x1.19)+(1.10x0.3) 2.323

D24 3.48

D25 5.112

TOWER 2/3/4 (T2/T3/T4)

29TH FLOOR DEDUCTION

AREA=

(1.375 x 1.835) +

(0.975 x 0.79)

0.110.20 x 0.55

(1.375 x 1.835) +

(0.975 x 0.79)

0.30 x 0.85 0.255

1

2

 x (1.445+1.34) x 0.60

2.335 x 2.50 x 2

2.90 x 1.20

2.045 x 2.50

87.80

D20 5.752.30 x 2.50

D20a 5.8252.33 x 2.50

DESCRIPTION

CUT OUT

CUT OUT

CUT OUT

DUCT

ELE.

CUT OUT

BAL.

CUT OUT

BAL. CUT OUT

BAL. CUT OUT

CUT OUT

DUCT

CUT OUT

LEFT

PRE. SHAFT

FIRE LIFT

3.169

5.93

1.80

16.737

6.057

16.564

2.362

1.292

142.09

TOWER 2/3/4 (T2/T3/T4) 29TH FLOOR

- AREAS IN 15% ADDITIONAL F.A.R.

2.045 x 1.55

2.045 x 2.90

5.15 x 3.25

0.75 x 1.20 x 2

S1

S2

S3

S4

S5

S6

S7

S8

(2.245x1.95)+(1.20x1.40)

TOWER 2/3/4 (T2/T3/T4)

29TH FLOOR - AREAS IN

15% ADDITIONAL F.A.R. =

16.9897.995 x 2.125S9

7.795 x 2.125

(1.50x1.375)+(1.00x1.30)

(0.55x0.75)+(1.10x0.80)

71.1914.31 x 4.975S10

TOWER 2/3/4 (T2/T3/T4) REFUGE AREA

R1

R2

2.613

2.695

2.55 x 1.025

2.45 x 1.10

50.57TOTAL Y

193.08

TOTAL X

R3

R4

R5

R6

24.736

7.956

3.85 x 6.425

1.675 x 4.75

3.349

0.732

2.03 x 1.65

1.83 x 0.40

R7

R8

6.6992.03 x 3.30

1.7931.486 x 1.207

DESCRIPTION

ELE. SHAFT

LIFT LOBBY

L.V. SHAFT

LIFT LOBBY

F.E. STAIRCASE

F.H.C. SHAFT

ELE. SHAFT

LIFT LOBBY

FIRE, DWS &

FWS TANKS

S10

S1

S3

S2

S3

S4

S5

S6

S7

S8

S9

D1 3.293

D2 0.256

D3 0.237

D4

D5 2.795

D6 0.45

D7

D8

D9

0.237

0.256

D10 3.293

D11

D12 2.323

D13 0.835

D14

D15

D16

D17

D18

D19

9.435

0.24

0.187

11.286

D21

D22

D23

11.675

11.65

5.16

2.33 x 2.50 x 2

TOWER 2/3/4 (T2/T3/T4) - 12th ,20th

& 37th REFUGE FLOOR DEDUCTION

AREA

0.325 x 0.79

0.30 x 0.79

0.50 x 0.90

0.110.20 x 0.55

3.145 x 3.00

0.30 x 0.80

0.75 x 0.25

3.42 x 3.30

0.30 x 0.79

0.325 x 0.79

4.30 x 1.20

87.80

1.575 x 1.775

(1.675x1.19)+(1.10x0.30)

1

2

 x (1.495 + 1.39) x 0.60 0.865

(1.675x1.19)+(1.10x0.3)

2.323

D24 3.48

D25 5.112

TOWER 2/3/4 (T2/T3/T4)

REFUGE FLOOR

DEDUCTION AREA=

(1.375 x 1.835) +

(0.975 x 0.79)

0.110.20 x 0.55

(1.375 x 1.835) +

(0.975 x 0.79)

0.30 x 0.85 0.255

1

2

 x (1.445+1.34) x 0.60

2.335 x 2.50 x 2

2.90 x 1.20

2.045 x 2.50

D20 5.752.30 x 2.50

D20a 5.8252.33 x 2.50

DESCRIPTION

CUT OUT

CUT OUT

CUT OUT

DUCT

ELE.

CUT OUT

BAL.

CUT OUT

BAL. CUT OUT

BAL. CUT OUT

CUT OUT

DUCT

CUT OUT

LIFT

PRE. SHAFT

FIRE LIFT

3.169

5.93

1.80

16.737

6.057

16.564

2.362

1.292

141.13

TOWER 2/3/4 (T2/T3/T4)-12th ,20th &

37th REFUGE FLOOR - SERVICES

AREAS

2.045 x 1.55

2.045 x 2.90

5.15 x 3.25

0.75 x 1.20 x 2

S1

S2

S3

S4

S5

S6

S7

S8

(2.245x1.95)+(1.20x1.40)

TOWER 2/3/4 (T2/T3/T4)

REFUGE FLOOR -

SERVICES AREAS =

16.9897.995 x 2.125S9

7.795 x 2.125

(1.50x1.375)+(1.00x1.30)

(0.55x0.75)+(1.10x0.80)

70.235(8.91x6.825)+(0.2x0.885)

+(4.065x2.275)

S10

TOWER 2/3/4 (T2/T3/T4) REFUGE AREA

R1

R2

19.057

10.968

3.85 x 4.95

3.375 x 3.25

50.22TOTAL Y

191.77

TOTAL X

R3

R4

R5

R6

0.30

0.66

1.5 x 0.20

0.20 x 3.30

19.113

0.122

5.461 x 3.5

0.10 x 1.225

DESCRIPTION

ELE. SHAFT

LIFT LOBBY

L.V. SHAFT

LIFT LOBBY

F.E. STAIRCASE

F.H.C. SHAFT

ELE. SHAFT

LIFT LOBBY

E.B.MET. ROOM &

D.G. MET. ROOM

D1 3.293

D2 0.256

D3 0.237

D4

D5 2.795

D6 0.45

D7

D8

D9

0.237

0.256

D10 3.293

D11

D12 2.323

D13 0.835

D14

D15

D16

D17

D18

D19

D20

9.435

0.24

0.187

11.286

D21

D22

D23

5.75

11.675

11.65

5.16

2.33 x 2.50 x 2

TOWER 2/3/4 (T2/T3/T4) TYPICAL

FLOOR DEDUCTION AREA

0.325 x 0.79

0.30 x 0.79

0.50 x 0.90

0.110.20 x 0.55

3.145 x 3.00

0.30 x 0.80

0.75 x 0.25

3.42 x 3.30

2.30 x 2.50

0.30 x 0.79

0.325 x 0.79

4.30 x 1.20

91.14

1.575 x 1.775

(1.675x1.19)+(1.10x0.30)

1

2

 x (1.495 + 1.39) x 0.60 0.865

(1.675x1.19)+(1.10x0.3)

2.323

D24 3.48

D25 5.112

D26 0.997

D27 0.27

D28 2.25(1.475 x 1.475) +

 (0.75 x 0.10)

TOWER 2/3/4 (T2/T3/T4)

TYPICAL FLOOR

DEDUCTION AREA=

(1.375 x 1.835) +

(0.975 x 0.79)

0.110.20 x 0.55

(1.375 x 1.835) +

(0.975 x 0.79)

0.30 x 0.85 0.255

1

2

 x (1.445+1.34) x 0.60

2.335 x 2.50 x 2

2.90 x 1.20

2.045 x 2.50

0.95 x 1.05

0.30 x 0.90

D29 0.270.30 x 0.90

D20a 5.8252.33 x 2.50

DESCRIPTION

CUT OUT

CUT OUT

CUT OUT

DUCT

ELE.

CUT OUT

CUT OUT

BAL.

CUT OUT

BAL. CUT OUT

BAL. CUT OUT

CUT OUT

DUCT

CUT OUT

LEFT

PRE. SHAFT

FIRE LIFT

CUT OUT

BAL.CUT OUT

BAL. CUT OUT

S1

S3

S2

S4

S5

S6

S7

S8

S9

S3

NOTE :- ALL LINTEL HEIGHT CLEAN   AFTER  FLOOR FINISH

TOWER-02,03 & 4 DOOR & WINDOW SCHEDULE

NO. WIDTH HEIGHT SILL LOCATION WINDOW TYPE

W1 2300 2400

3 BHK REAR SIDE

BEDROOM-01,02&03

SLIDING

W2 5160 2400 3 BHK REAR SIDE LIVING SLIDING

W3 900 1650 750 3 BHK REAR SIDE  BEDROOM-01&03

1200 MM.HT.SLIDING & REM. FIXED

WINDOW

W4 1275 2400 3 BHK REAR SIDE KITCHEN

900 MM. GLASS DOOR & FIXED

WINDOW

W5 6500 2400 4 BHK LIVING SLIDING

W6 2700 2400 4 BHK BEDROOM-01&03 SLIDING

W7 2700 2300 100 4 BHK BEDROOM-04 SLIDING

W8 2150 2400 4 BHK KITCHEN SLIDING

W9 1550 2400 3 BHK FRONT SIDE KITCHEN SLIDING

W10 1000 1200 1200 4 BHK UTILITY ROOM FIXED SLIDING

W11 3875 2400 3 BHK FRONT SIDE LIVING SLIDING

W12 900 1200 1200 3 BHK FRONT SIDE SERVENT ROOM FIXED SLIDING

W13 1300 1200 1200 STAIRCASE FIXED SLIDING

W14 1225 1200 1200  LOBBY FIXED SLIDING

W15 1200 1200 1200  LOBBY FIXED SLIDING

V1 900 1200 1200 TOILET CASEMENT

V2 750 1200 1200 TOILET CASEMENT

V3 900 1200 1200 TOILET CASEMENT

V4 600 1200 1200 3 BHK REAR SIDE BED.1&3 TOILET CASEMENT

OP1 750 1200 1200 STAIRCASE

OP2 2000 1200 600 4 BHK EXTERNAL SHAFT

OP3 1100 1200 600 4 BHK LIVING BALCONY

OP4 1200 1200 600 4 BHK EXTERNAL SHAFT

OP5 950 1200 300 3 BHK REAR SIDE SHAFT

OP6 750 1200 1200 3 BHK REAR SIDE TOILET SHAFT

OP7 900 1200 1200 3 BHK  KITCHEN SHAFT

OP8 1575 1200 1200 3 BHK FRONT SIDE TOILET SHAFT

DOOR SCHEDULE

NO. WIDTH HEIGHT SILL LOCATION

D1 1200 2400 --- MAIN ENTRY

D2 1000 2400 --- BED ROOM

D3 900 2400 --- W.C., UTILITY ROOM,TOILET

D4 750 2400 ---

3BHK FRONT SIDE UTILITY ROOM

W.C. & 3BHK REAR SIDE  W.C. &

P.TOILET

FD1 1200 2400 --- STAIRCASE

FD2 1000 1650 750 LV,FHC & ELEC.SHAFT

FD3 750 1650 750 ELEC. SHAFT

LD 1000 2400 --- LIFT DOOR

FD4 1800 2400 --- PLANT ROOM DOOR

NOTE :- ALL LINTEL HEIGHT CLEAN   AFTER  FLOOR FINISH

TOWER-02,03 & 4 DOOR & WINDOW SCHEDULE

NO. WIDTH HEIGHT SILL LOCATION WINDOW TYPE

W1 2300 2400

3 BHK REAR SIDE

BEDROOM-01,02&03

SLIDING

W2 5160 2400 3 BHK REAR SIDE LIVING SLIDING

W3 900 1650 750 3 BHK REAR SIDE  BEDROOM-01&03

1200 MM.HT.SLIDING & REM. FIXED

WINDOW

W4 1275 2400 3 BHK REAR SIDE KITCHEN

900 MM. GLASS DOOR & FIXED

WINDOW

W5 6500 2400 4 BHK LIVING SLIDING

W6 2700 2400 4 BHK BEDROOM-01&03 SLIDING

W7 2700 2300 100 4 BHK BEDROOM-04 SLIDING

W8 2150 2400 4 BHK KITCHEN SLIDING

W9 1550 2400 3 BHK FRONT SIDE KITCHEN SLIDING

W10 1000 1200 1200 4 BHK UTILITY ROOM FIXED SLIDING

W11 3875 2400 3 BHK FRONT SIDE LIVING SLIDING

W12 900 1200 1200 3 BHK FRONT SIDE SERVENT ROOM FIXED SLIDING

W13 1300 1200 1200 STAIRCASE FIXED SLIDING

W14 1225 1200 1200  LOBBY FIXED SLIDING

W15 1200 1200 1200  LOBBY FIXED SLIDING

V1 900 1200 1200 TOILET CASEMENT

V2 750 1200 1200 TOILET CASEMENT

V3 900 1200 1200 TOILET CASEMENT

V4 600 1200 1200 3 BHK REAR SIDE BED.1&3 TOILET CASEMENT

OP1 750 1200 1200 STAIRCASE

OP2 2000 1200 600 4 BHK EXTERNAL SHAFT

OP3 1100 1200 600 4 BHK LIVING BALCONY

OP4 1200 1200 600 4 BHK EXTERNAL SHAFT

OP5 950 1200 300 3 BHK REAR SIDE SHAFT

OP6 750 1200 1200 3 BHK REAR SIDE TOILET SHAFT

OP7 900 1200 1200 3 BHK  KITCHEN SHAFT

OP8 1575 1200 1200 3 BHK FRONT SIDE TOILET SHAFT

DOOR SCHEDULE

NO. WIDTH HEIGHT SILL LOCATION

D1 1200 2400 --- MAIN ENTRY

D2 1000 2400 --- BED ROOM

D3 900 2400 --- W.C., UTILITY ROOM,TOILET

D4 750 2400 ---

3BHK FRONT SIDE UTILITY ROOM

W.C. & 3BHK REAR SIDE  W.C. &

P.TOILET

FD1 1200 2400 --- STAIRCASE

FD2 1000 1650 750 LV,FHC & ELEC.SHAFT

FD3 750 1650 750 ELEC. SHAFT

LD 1000 2400 --- LIFT DOOR

FD4 1800 2400 --- PLANT ROOM DOOR

NOTE :- ALL LINTEL HEIGHT CLEAN   AFTER  FLOOR FINISH

TOWER-02,03 & 4 DOOR & WINDOW SCHEDULE

NO. WIDTH HEIGHT SILL LOCATION WINDOW TYPE

W1 2300 2400

3 BHK REAR SIDE

BEDROOM-01,02&03

SLIDING

W2 5160 2400 3 BHK REAR SIDE LIVING SLIDING

W3 900 1650 750 3 BHK REAR SIDE  BEDROOM-01&03

1200 MM.HT.SLIDING & REM. FIXED

WINDOW

W4 1275 2400 3 BHK REAR SIDE KITCHEN

900 MM. GLASS DOOR & FIXED

WINDOW

W5 6500 2400 4 BHK LIVING SLIDING

W6 2700 2400 4 BHK BEDROOM-01&03 SLIDING

W7 2700 2300 100 4 BHK BEDROOM-04 SLIDING

W8 2150 2400 4 BHK KITCHEN SLIDING

W9 1550 2400 3 BHK FRONT SIDE KITCHEN SLIDING

W10 1000 1200 1200 4 BHK UTILITY ROOM FIXED SLIDING

W11 3875 2400 3 BHK FRONT SIDE LIVING SLIDING

W12 900 1200 1200 3 BHK FRONT SIDE SERVENT ROOM FIXED SLIDING

W13 1300 1200 1200 STAIRCASE FIXED SLIDING

W14 1225 1200 1200  LOBBY FIXED SLIDING

W15 1200 1200 1200  LOBBY FIXED SLIDING

V1 900 1200 1200 TOILET CASEMENT

V2 750 1200 1200 TOILET CASEMENT

V3 900 1200 1200 TOILET CASEMENT

V4 600 1200 1200 3 BHK REAR SIDE BED.1&3 TOILET CASEMENT

OP1 750 1200 1200 STAIRCASE

OP2 2000 1200 600 4 BHK EXTERNAL SHAFT

OP3 1100 1200 600 4 BHK LIVING BALCONY

OP4 1200 1200 600 4 BHK EXTERNAL SHAFT

OP5 950 1200 300 3 BHK REAR SIDE SHAFT

OP6 750 1200 1200 3 BHK REAR SIDE TOILET SHAFT

OP7 900 1200 1200 3 BHK  KITCHEN SHAFT

OP8 1575 1200 1200 3 BHK FRONT SIDE TOILET SHAFT

DOOR SCHEDULE

NO. WIDTH HEIGHT SILL LOCATION

D1 1200 2400 --- MAIN ENTRY

D2 1000 2400 --- BED ROOM

D3 900 2400 --- W.C., UTILITY ROOM,TOILET

D4 750 2400 ---

3BHK FRONT SIDE UTILITY ROOM

W.C. & 3BHK REAR SIDE  W.C. &

P.TOILET

FD1 1200 2400 --- STAIRCASE

FD2 1000 1650 750 LV,FHC & ELEC.SHAFT

FD3 750 1650 750 ELEC. SHAFT

LD 1000 2400 --- LIFT DOOR

FD4 1800 2400 --- PLANT ROOM DOOR

TOWER 2/3/4 (T2/T3/T4) -  BALCONY AREA

COUNTED TOWARDS NON F.A.R. AREA =

103.347 + 310.041 + 5571.202  = 5984.59

B5

B4

B6

B3

B2

B1

B8

B7

B9

B10

B7

B11

B12

B13

B14 B15 B7

B10

B9

B8

B5

B4

B6

B2

B1

B3

B16

B17

B18

B18

B20

B21B22

B19

B11

B7

1.504

8.342

0.316

0.215

17.956

0.155

0.538

143.452

TOWER 2/3/4 (T2/T3/T4) TYPICAL

FLOOR BALCONY AREAS

2.15x 1.940x2

B1

B2

B3

B4

B5

B6

B7

.0.80x 0.940x2

0.200 x 0.790x2

B8

B9

12.069

3.9481.20 x 1.645x2

TOTAL PER FLOOR

0.10 x 1.075x2

0.10 x 0.775x2

0.10 x 1.345x4

2.70 x 2.235x2

B10 29.0556.50 x 2.235x2

B11 1.100

B12 2.186

B13 25.09318.250 x 1.375

B14 3.7536.825 x 0.550

B15 2.9975.450 x 0.550

B16 3.6281.935x1.875

1.835 x .200

0.10 x 1.025x2

17.135x 1.125

2.30 x 0.800

B17

B18

B19

B20

0.40x 1.375x2

3.975 x 0.550

0.367

0.205

19.277

1.840

7.735 x 0.800B21 6.188

3.40 x 0.800B22 2.720

5.525 x 1.625x2

BALCONY AREA ON

41 TYPICAL FLOORS

BALCONY AREA ON 41

TYPICAL FLOORS

COUNTED TOWARDS F.A.R

BALCONY AREA ON 41

TYPICAL FLOORS

TOWARDS NON F.A.R

AREA

143.452X41

= 5881.572

7.57X41

= 310.37

5881.572 -

310.37 =

5571.202

1.504

8.342

0.316

0.215

17.956

0.155

0.538

109.247

TOWER 2/3/4 (T2/T3/T4) BALCONY

AREAS ON 12TH, 30TH & 37TH FLOOR

2.15x 1.940x2

B1

B2

B3

B4

B5

B6

B7

.0.80x 0.940x2

0.200 x 0.790x2

B8

B9

12.069

3.9481.20 x 1.645x2

TOTAL PER FLOOR

0.10 x 1.075x2

0.10 x 0.775x2

0.10 x 1.345x4

2.70 x 2.235x2

B10 29.0556.50 x 2.235x2

B11 1.100

B12 2.186

B13 25.09318.250 x 1.375

B14 3.7536.825 x 0.550

B15 2.9975.450 x 0.550

0.40x 1.375x2

3.975 x 0.550

5.525 x 1.625x2

BALCONY AREA ON

3 REFUGE FLOORS

BALCONY AREA ON 3

REFUGE FLOORS

COUNTED TOWARDS F.A.R

BALCONY AREA ON 3

REFUGE FLOORS

TOWARDS NON F.A.R

AREA

109.247X3

= 327.741

5.90X3

= 17.70

327.741 -

17.70 =

310.041

1.504

8.342

0.316

0.215

17.956

0.155

0.538

TOWER 2/3/4 (T2/T3/T4) BALCONY

AREAS ON 29TH FLOOR

2.15x 1.940x2

B1

B2

B3

B4

B5

B6

B7

.0.80x 0.940x2

0.200 x 0.790x2

B8

B9

12.069

3.9481.20 x 1.645x2

0.10 x 1.075x2

0.10 x 0.775x2

0.10 x 1.345x4

2.70 x 2.235x2

B10 29.0556.50 x 2.235x2

B11 1.100

B12 2.186

B13 25.09318.250 x 1.375

B14 3.7536.825 x 0.550

B15 2.9975.450 x 0.550

0.40x 1.375x2

3.975 x 0.550

5.525 x 1.625x2

BALCONY AREA ON 29TH

(REFUGE) FLOOR

109.247

5.90

109.247 -

5.90 =

103.347

BALCONY AREA ON 29th

FLOOR (REFUGE)

COUNTED TOWARDS F.A.R

BALCONY AREA ON 29th

FLOOR (REFUGE)

TOWARDS NON F.A.R

AREA
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D15
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D17

D18

D19

D20 D21 D22 D22 D21

D20a

D23 D24

D25

D26

D27

D28

D29

SERVICES AREA

DEDUCTION AREA

F.A.R. AREA

BALCONY AREA

BEYOND 1500MM

BALCONY AREA
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 PIPE TO FILLING TERRACE FIRE WATER TANK
65Ø DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY
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KHURRA
450X450mm KHURRA450X450mm

KHURRA450X450mm

PLUMBING LEGEND
SYMBOL DESCRIPTION

1 100Ø SOIL PIPE

150Ø WASTE PIPE

3

5
4

75Ø VENT PIPE

6
7

DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 33rd TO 24th FLOOR

DN. TAKE FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY TERRACE TO 21th FLOOR

DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY RISER

FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY RISER14

2b 100Ø WASTE PIPE FOR KITCHEN

15 160mm OD uPVC RAIN WATER PIPE FOR TERRACE
16 110mm OD uPVC RAIN WATER PIPE FOR BALCONY

DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 43th TO 34th FLOOR

DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 23rd TO 14th FLOOR

150Ø SOIL PIPE1a
2 100Ø WASTE PIPE
2a

DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY TERRACE  TO 44th FLOOR

8 DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 13th TO 4th FLOOR
9 DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 3rd TO BASEMENT
10

12
DN. TAKE FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY 20th TO BASEMENT 11

DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY RISER13

150mm LEDGE WALL REQUIRED

PLUMBING LEGEND
SYMBOL DESCRIPTION

1 100Ø SOIL PIPE

150Ø WASTE PIPE

3

5
4

75Ø VENT PIPE

6
7

DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 33rd TO 24th FLOOR

DN. TAKE FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY TERRACE TO 21th FLOOR

DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY RISER

FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY RISER14

2b 100Ø WASTE PIPE FOR KITCHEN

15 160mm OD uPVC RAIN WATER PIPE FOR TERRACE
16 110mm OD uPVC RAIN WATER PIPE FOR BALCONY

DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 43th TO 34th FLOOR

DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 23rd TO 14th FLOOR

150Ø SOIL PIPE1a
2 100Ø WASTE PIPE
2a

DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY TERRACE  TO 44th FLOOR

8 DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 13th TO 4th FLOOR
9 DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 3rd TO BASEMENT
10

12
DN. TAKE FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY 20th TO BASEMENT 11

DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY RISER13

150mm LEDGE WALL REQUIRED

PLUMBING LEGEND
SYMBOL DESCRIPTION

1 100Ø SOIL PIPE

150Ø WASTE PIPE

3

5
4

75Ø VENT PIPE

6
7

DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 33rd TO 24th FLOOR

DN. TAKE FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY TERRACE TO 21th FLOOR

DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY RISER

FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY RISER14

2b 100Ø WASTE PIPE FOR KITCHEN

15 160mm OD uPVC RAIN WATER PIPE FOR TERRACE
16 110mm OD uPVC RAIN WATER PIPE FOR BALCONY

DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 43th TO 34th FLOOR

DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 23rd TO 14th FLOOR

150Ø SOIL PIPE1a
2 100Ø WASTE PIPE
2a

DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY TERRACE  TO 44th FLOOR

8 DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 13th TO 4th FLOOR
9 DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 3rd TO BASEMENT
10

12
DN. TAKE FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY 20th TO BASEMENT 11

DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY RISER13

150mm LEDGE WALL REQUIRED

PLUMBING LEGEND
SYMBOL DESCRIPTION

1 100Ø SOIL PIPE

150Ø WASTE PIPE

3

5
4

75Ø VENT PIPE

6
7

DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 33rd TO 24th FLOOR

DN. TAKE FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY TERRACE TO 21th FLOOR

DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY RISER

FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY RISER14

2b 100Ø WASTE PIPE FOR KITCHEN

15 160mm OD uPVC RAIN WATER PIPE FOR TERRACE
16 110mm OD uPVC RAIN WATER PIPE FOR BALCONY

DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 43th TO 34th FLOOR

DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 23rd TO 14th FLOOR

150Ø SOIL PIPE1a
2 100Ø WASTE PIPE
2a

DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY TERRACE  TO 44th FLOOR

8 DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 13th TO 4th FLOOR
9 DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 3rd TO BASEMENT
10

12
DN. TAKE FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY 20th TO BASEMENT 11

DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY RISER13

150mm LEDGE WALL REQUIRED

PLUMBING LEGEND
SYMBOL DESCRIPTION

1 100Ø SOIL PIPE

150Ø WASTE PIPE

3

5
4

75Ø VENT PIPE

6
7

DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 33rd TO 24th FLOOR

DN. TAKE FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY TERRACE TO 21th FLOOR

DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY RISER

FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY RISER14

2b 100Ø WASTE PIPE FOR KITCHEN

15 160mm OD uPVC RAIN WATER PIPE FOR TERRACE
16 110mm OD uPVC RAIN WATER PIPE FOR BALCONY

DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 43th TO 34th FLOOR

DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 23rd TO 14th FLOOR

150Ø SOIL PIPE1a
2 100Ø WASTE PIPE
2a

DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY TERRACE  TO 44th FLOOR

8 DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 13th TO 4th FLOOR
9 DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 3rd TO BASEMENT
10

12
DN. TAKE FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY 20th TO BASEMENT 11

DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY RISER13

TOWER - 2,3&4 FLOOR PLAN

NOTE :- ALL LINTEL HEIGHT CLEAN   AFTER  FLOOR FINISH

DOOR & WINDOW SCHEDULE

NO. WIDTH HEIGHT SILL LOCATION

W13 1100 1200 1200 STAIRCASE

DOOR SCHEDULE

NO. WIDTH HEIGHT SILL LOCATION

LD 1000 2400 --- LIFT DOOR

FD1 1200 2400 ---

STAIRCASE,FIRE CONTROL

ROOM,IT ROOM,SERVICE ROOM,

LOBBY

FD2 1000 1650 750
LV, ELE & FHC

RS 4000 2400 --- SUBSTATIONS

BASEMENT - 3 LEVEL PLAN

BASEMENT - 3 LEVEL ENVELOPE PLAN

NOTE :- ALL LINTEL HEIGHT CLEAN   AFTER  FLOOR FINISH

DOOR & WINDOW SCHEDULE

NO. WIDTH HEIGHT SILL LOCATION

W13 1100 1200 1200
STAIRCASE

DOOR SCHEDULE

NO. WIDTH HEIGHT SILL LOCATION

LD 1000 2400 --- LIFT DOOR

FD1 1200 2400 ---

STAIRCASE,FIRE CONTROL

ROOM,IT ROOM,SERVICE ROOM,

LOBBY

FD2 1000 1650 750
LV, ELE & FHC

RS 4000 2400 --- SUBSTATIONS

BASEMENT - 2 LEVEL PLAN

BASEMENT - 2 LEVEL ENVELOPE PLAN

NOTE :- ALL LINTEL HEIGHT CLEAN   AFTER  FLOOR FINISH

 DOOR & WINDOW SCHEDULE

NO. WIDTH HEIGHT SILL LOCATION

W13 1100 1200 1200 STAIRCASE

DOOR SCHEDULE

NO. WIDTH HEIGHT SILL LOCATION

LD
1000 2400

--- LIFT DOOR

FD1
1200 2400

---

STAIRCASE,FIRE CONTROL

ROOM,IT ROOM,SERVICE ROOM,

LOBBY

FD2 1000 1650 750
LV, ELE & FHC

RS
4000 2400

--- SUBSTATIONS

BASEMENT - 1 LEVEL PLAN

BASEMENT - 1 LEVEL ENVELOPE PLAN

NOTE :- ALL LINTEL HEIGHT CLEAN   AFTER  FLOOR FINISH

DOOR SCHEDULE

NO. WIDTH HEIGHT SILL LOCATION

AD1 2000 2400 ---

LOUNGE & RECEPTION, COMMUNITY HALL 2,

COMMUNITY HALL 3, COMMUNITY HALL 4, COMMUNITY

HALL 5 & COMMUNITY HALL 6

AD2 1500 2400 ---

ADMIN OFFICE, KITCHEN, INDOOR GAMES, INDOOR

INDOOR WATER BODY AREA

AD3 2000 2400
---

CRECHE ,LOBBY,

AD4 1200 2400 ---
LOBBY, TOILETS

AD5 900 2400 ---
FEMALE / MALE CHANGING ROOM ,

AD6 750 2400 --- MALE / FEMALE TOILETS

FD1 1200 2400 --- STAIRCASE

FD2 1000 1650 750
LV, ELE & FHC

LD 1000 2400 --- LIFT DOOR

SG --- --- --- STRUCTURAL GLAZING
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21 32 13

11 9

119

11
9

WASTE  PIPE
SOIL  PIPE

RW PIPE
WASTE  PIPE

SOIL  PIPE

RW PIPE

16

WASTE  PIPE

SOIL  PIPE

RW PIPE

1

WASTE  PIPE
SOIL  PIPE

RW PIPE

WASTE  PIPE
SOIL  PIPE

RW PIPE

WASTE  PIPE

SOIL  PIPE

RW PIPE

WASTE  PIPE

SOIL  PIPE
RW PIPE

WASTE  PIPE
SOIL  PIPE

RW PIPE

WASTE  PIPE
SOIL  PIPE
RW PIPE

COMMUNITY CLUB LEVEL FLOOR PLAN

COMMUNITY CLUB LEVEL ENVELOPE PLAN

NOTE :- ALL LINTEL HEIGHT CLEAN   AFTER  FLOOR FINISH

 DOOR & WINDOW SCHEDULE

NO. WIDTH HEIGHT SILL LOCATION

W13 1100 1200 1200 STAIRCASE

DOOR SCHEDULE

NO. WIDTH HEIGHT SILL LOCATION

LD 1000 2400 --- LIFT DOOR

GD 3000 6000 --- GROUND ENTRANCE LOBBY

GD1 2000 6000 ---

BADMINTON ROOM, COMMUNITY HALL

1

GD2 1200 2400 --- SQUASH COURT & TOILET

FD1 1200 2400 ---

STAIRCASE,FIRE CONTROL

ROOM,IT ROOM,SERVICE ROOM

FD2
1000 1650 750

LV, ELE & FHC

FD3 1500 2400 --- TOWER-01 LOBBY

 GUARD

ROOM

 1

 GUARD

ROOM

 2

METER

ROOM

 2

METER

ROOM

 1

MILK

BOOTH

VEGETABLE

BOOTH

C

H

E

M

IS

T1

2

1
2

12
13
14

14
13

12

WASTE  PIPE

1

2

1
2

1
2

15

14
13

12

SOIL  PIPE
RAIN WATER  PIPE

WASTE  PIPE
SOIL  PIPE

RW PIPE

2
15

1

2

1

15

2

1

2
1

15

2

1

2

1

15

2

212 1

WASTE  PIPE
SOIL  PIPE

RW PIPE

WASTE  PIPE

SOIL  PIPE

RW PIPE

WASTE  PIPE

SOIL  PIPE

RW PIPE

1

WASTE  PIPE

SOIL  PIPE

RW PIPE

WASTE  PIPE

SOIL  PIPE

RW PIPE

WASTE  PIPE
SOIL  PIPE

RW PIPE

WASTE  PIPE
SOIL  PIPE

RW PIPE

WASTE  PIPE
SOIL  PIPE

RW PIPE

TO EXTERNAL SEWERAGE/DRAINAGE MANHOLE

TO EXTERNAL SEWERAGE / DRAINAGE MANHOLE

TO EXTERNAL SEWERAGE / DRAINAGE MANHOLE

TO EXTERNAL SEWERAGE / DRAINAGE MANHOLE

TO EXTERNAL SEWERAGE / DRAINAGE MANHOLE

TO EXTERNAL SEWERAGE/DRAINAGE MANHOLE

PODIUM - 1 LEVEL PLAN

PODIUM - 1 LEVEL ENVELOPE PLAN

NOTE :- ALL LINTEL HEIGHT CLEAN   AFTER  FLOOR FINISH

DOOR & WINDOW SCHEDULE

NO. WIDTH HEIGHT SILL LOCATION

W13 1100 1200 1200 STAIRCASE

DOOR SCHEDULE

NO. WIDTH HEIGHT SILL LOCATION

FD1 1200 2400 ---
STAIRCASE, FAN ROOM, IT ROOM

FD2 1000 1650 750
LV, ELE & FHC

SERVICES AREA

DEDUCTION AREA

F.A.R. AREA

1

2
15

16

1

2

16

16

16

1 2

1

2

1
2

13
14

12

14
13
12

14
13

12

WASTE  PIPE

1

2

1
2

1
2

15

14
13

12

SOIL  PIPE
RAIN WATER  PIPE

WASTE  PIPE
SOIL  PIPE

RW PIPE

2
15

1

2

1

15

2

1

2

1

15

2

1

2

1

15

2

212 1

WASTE  PIPE
SOIL  PIPE

RW PIPE

WASTE  PIPE

SOIL  PIPE

RW PIPE

WASTE  PIPE

SOIL  PIPE

RW PIPE

1

WASTE  PIPE

SOIL  PIPE

RW PIPE

WASTE  PIPE
SOIL  PIPE
RW PIPE

WASTE  PIPE
SOIL  PIPE

RW PIPE

WASTE  PIPE
SOIL  PIPE

RW PIPE

WASTE  PIPESOIL  PIPERW PIPE

PODIUM - 2 LEVEL PLAN

PODIUM - 2 LEVEL ENVELOPE PLAN
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TOWER 04
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TOWER 03

DRIVEWAY DRIVEWAY

 @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ ±00.000 LVL.@ -17.277 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ ±00.000 LVL.@ -17.277 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ ±00.000 LVL.@ -9.456 LVL. @ -7.156 LVL.@ +2.672 LVL.@ +2.672 LVL.@ -17.277 LVL.
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TOWER 02
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TOWER 01

 @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.  @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.  @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.  @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.  @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.  @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.  @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.  @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.  @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.  @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.  @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.  @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.  @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.  @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.  @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.  @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.  @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.  @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.  @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.  @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.  @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.  @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.  @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.
 @ ±00.000 LVL.

 @ -9.456  LVL.  @ -7.156  LVL.
 @ ±00.000 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.
 @ ±00.000 LVL.

 @ -9.456  LVL.  @ -7.156  LVL.
 @ ±00.000 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.
 @ ±00.000 LVL.

 @ -9.456  LVL.  @ -7.156  LVL.
 @ ±00.000 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.
 @ ±00.000 LVL.

 @ -9.456  LVL.  @ -7.156  LVL.
 @ ±00.000 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.
 @ ±00.000 LVL.

 @ -9.456  LVL.  @ -7.156  LVL.
 @ ±00.000 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.
 @ ±00.000 LVL.

 @ -9.456  LVL.  @ -7.156  LVL.
 @ ±00.000 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.
 @ ±00.000 LVL.

 @ -9.456  LVL.  @ -7.156  LVL.
 @ ±00.000 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.
 @ ±00.000 LVL.

 @ -9.456  LVL.  @ -7.156  LVL.
 @ ±00.000 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.
 @ ±00.000 LVL.

 @ -9.456  LVL.  @ -7.156  LVL.
 @ ±00.000 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.
 @ ±00.000 LVL.

 @ -9.456  LVL.  @ -7.156  LVL.
 @ ±00.000 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.
 @ ±00.000 LVL.

 @ -9.456  LVL.  @ -7.156  LVL.
 @ ±00.000 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.
 @ ±00.000 LVL.

 @ -9.456  LVL.  @ -7.156  LVL.
 @ ±00.000 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.
 @ ±00.000 LVL.

 @ -9.456  LVL.  @ -7.156  LVL.
 @ ±00.000 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.
 @ ±00.000 LVL.

 @ -9.456  LVL.  @ -7.156  LVL.
 @ ±00.000 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.
 @ ±00.000 LVL.

 @ -9.456  LVL.  @ -7.156  LVL.
 @ ±00.000 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.
 @ ±00.000 LVL.

 @ -9.456  LVL.  @ -7.156  LVL.
 @ ±00.000 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.
 @ ±00.000 LVL.

 @ -9.456  LVL.  @ -7.156  LVL.
 @ ±00.000 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.
 @ ±00.000 LVL.

 @ -9.456  LVL.  @ -7.156  LVL.
 @ ±00.000 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.
 @ ±00.000 LVL.

 @ -9.456  LVL.  @ -7.156  LVL.
 @ ±00.000 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.
 @ ±00.000 LVL.

 @ -9.456  LVL.  @ -7.156  LVL.
 @ ±00.000 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.
 @ ±00.000 LVL.

 @ -9.456  LVL.  @ -7.156  LVL.
 @ ±00.000 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -17.277 LVL.  @ -17.277 LVL.
 @ ±00.000 LVL.

 @ -9.456  LVL.  @ -7.156  LVL.
 @ ±00.000 LVL.

DRIVEWAYDRIVEWAY

@ -1.760 LVL. @ ±00.000 LVL.@ -18.011 LVL.

TOWER 01
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 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -1.760   LVL. @ -18.011   LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -1.760   LVL. @ -18.011   LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -1.760   LVL. @ -18.011   LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -1.760   LVL. @ -18.011   LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -1.760   LVL. @ -18.011   LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -1.760   LVL. @ -18.011   LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -1.760   LVL. @ -18.011   LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -1.760   LVL. @ -18.011   LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -1.760   LVL. @ -18.011   LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -1.760   LVL. @ -18.011   LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -1.760   LVL. @ -18.011   LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -1.760   LVL. @ -18.011   LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -1.760   LVL. @ -18.011   LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -1.760   LVL. @ -18.011   LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -1.760   LVL. @ -18.011   LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -1.760   LVL. @ -18.011   LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -1.760   LVL. @ -18.011   LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -1.760   LVL. @ -18.011   LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -1.760   LVL. @ -18.011   LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -1.760   LVL. @ -18.011   LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -1.760   LVL. @ -18.011   LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -1.760   LVL. @ -18.011   LVL.

TERRACE FLOOR 

+ 179.700 M 

45TH FLOOR 

+ 176.100 M S.S.L.

44TH FLOOR 

+ 172.500 M S.S.L.

43RD FLOOR

+ 168.900 M S.S.L.

42ND FLOOR 

+ 165.300 M S.S.L.

41ST FLOOR

+ 161.700 M S.S.L.

40TH FLOOR

+ 158.100 M S.S.L.

39TH FLOOR 

+ 154.500 M S.S.L.

38TH FLOOR

+ 150.900 M S.S.L.

37TH FLOOR  (REFUGE)

+ 147.300 M S.S.L.

36TH FLOOR 

+ 143.700 M S.S.L.

35TH FLOOR

+ 140.100 M S.S.L.

34TH FLOOR

+ 136.500 M S.S.L.

33RD FLOOR 

+ 132.900 M S.S.L.

32ND FLOOR

+ 129.300 M S.S.L.

31ST FLOOR

+ 125.700 M S.S.L.

30TH FLOOR 

+ 122.100 M S.S.L.

29TH FLOOR (REFUGE)

+ 118.500 M S.S.L.

28TH FLOOR 

+ 114.900 M S.S.L.

27TH FLOOR 

+ 111.300 M S.S.L.

26TH FLOOR

+ 107.700 M S.S.L.

25TH FLOOR

+ 104.100 M S.S.L.

24TH FLOOR 

+ 100.500 M S.S.L.

23RD FLOOR

+ 96.900 M S.S.L.

22ND FLOOR

+ 93.300 M S.S.L.

21ST FLOOR 

+ 89.700 M S.S.L.

20TH FLOOR  (REFUGE)

+ 86.100 M S.S.L.

19TH FLOOR

+ 82.500 M S.S.L.

18TH FLOOR 

+ 78.900 M S.S.L.

17TH FLOOR

+ 75.300 M S.S.L.

16TH FLOOR

+ 71.700 M S.S.L.

15TH FLOOR 

+ 68.100 M S.S.L.

14TH FLOOR

+ 64.500 M S.S.L.

13TH FLOOR 

+ 60.900 M S.S.L.

12TH FLOOR (REFUGE)

+ 57.300 M S.S.L.

11TH FLOOR

+ 53.700 M S.S.L.

10TH FLOOR

+ 50.100 M S.S.L.

9TH FLOOR

+ 46.500 M S.S.L.

8TH FLOOR

+ 42.900 M S.S.L.

7TH FLOOR

+ 39.300 M S.S.L.

6TH FLOOR

+ 35.200 M S.S.L.

5TH FLOOR

+ 32.100 M S.S.L.

4TH FLOOR

+ 28.500 M S.S.L.

3RD FLOOR

+ 24.900 M S.S.L.

2ND FLOOR

+ 21.300 M S.S.L.

1ST FLOOR

+ 17.700 M S.S.L.

COMMUNITY CLUB LEVEL(G.F.)

+ 10.500 M S.S.L.

PODIUM-2 LEVEL

+ 5.100 M S.S.L.

PODIUM-1 LEVEL

+ 1.500 M F.F.L.

BASEMENT-1 LEVEL

BASEMENT-2 LEVEL

BASEMENT-3 LEVEL

TOP LEVEL

+ 197.200 M 

PODIUM-2 TOP LEVEL

+ 8.700 M S.S.L.

PARKING LEVEL_P0

+ 0.60 M S.S.L.

ROAD E.R.L. 

± 0.00 M F.F.L.

TERRACE FLOOR 

+ 179.700 M 

45TH FLOOR 

+ 176.100 M S.S.L.

44TH FLOOR 

+ 172.500 M S.S.L.

43RD FLOOR

+ 168.900 M S.S.L.

42ND FLOOR 

+ 165.300 M S.S.L.

41ST FLOOR

+ 161.700 M S.S.L.

40TH FLOOR

+ 158.100 M S.S.L.

39TH FLOOR 

+ 154.500 M S.S.L.

38TH FLOOR

+ 150.900 M S.S.L.

37TH FLOOR  (REFUGE)

+ 147.300 M S.S.L.

36TH FLOOR 

+ 143.700 M S.S.L.

35TH FLOOR

+ 140.100 M S.S.L.

34TH FLOOR

+ 136.500 M S.S.L.

33RD FLOOR 

+ 132.900 M S.S.L.

32ND FLOOR

+ 129.300 M S.S.L.

31ST FLOOR

+ 125.700 M S.S.L.

30TH FLOOR 

+ 122.100 M S.S.L.

29TH FLOOR (REFUGE)

+ 118.500 M S.S.L.

28TH FLOOR 

+ 114.900 M S.S.L.

27TH FLOOR 

+ 111.300 M S.S.L.

26TH FLOOR

+ 107.700 M S.S.L.

25TH FLOOR

+ 104.100 M S.S.L.

24TH FLOOR 

+ 100.500 M S.S.L.

23RD FLOOR

+ 96.900 M S.S.L.

22ND FLOOR

+ 93.300 M S.S.L.

21ST FLOOR 

+ 89.700 M S.S.L.

20TH FLOOR  (REFUGE)

+ 86.100 M S.S.L.

19TH FLOOR

+ 82.500 M S.S.L.

18TH FLOOR 

+ 78.900 M S.S.L.

17TH FLOOR

+ 75.300 M S.S.L.

16TH FLOOR

+ 71.700 M S.S.L.

15TH FLOOR 

+ 68.100 M S.S.L.

14TH FLOOR

+ 64.500 M S.S.L.

13TH FLOOR 

+ 60.900 M S.S.L.

12TH FLOOR (REFUGE)

+ 57.300 M S.S.L.

11TH FLOOR

+ 53.700 M S.S.L.

10TH FLOOR

+ 50.100 M S.S.L.

9TH FLOOR

+ 46.500 M S.S.L.

8TH FLOOR

+ 42.900 M S.S.L.

7TH FLOOR

+ 39.300 M S.S.L.

6TH FLOOR

+ 35.200 M S.S.L.

5TH FLOOR

+ 32.100 M S.S.L.

4TH FLOOR

+ 28.500 M S.S.L.

3RD FLOOR

+ 24.900 M S.S.L.

2ND FLOOR

+ 21.300 M S.S.L.

1ST FLOOR

+ 17.700 M S.S.L.

COMMUNITY CLUB LEVEL(G.F.)

+ 10.500 M S.S.L.

PODIUM-2 LEVEL

+ 5.100 M S.S.L.

PODIUM-1 LEVEL

+ 1.500 M F.F.L.

BASEMENT-1 LEVEL

BASEMENT-2 LEVEL

BASEMENT-3 LEVEL

TOP LEVEL

+ 197.200 M 

PODIUM-2 TOP LEVEL

+ 8.700 M S.S.L.

PARKING LEVEL_P0

+ 0.60 M S.S.L.

ROAD E.R.L. 

± 0.00 M F.F.L.  @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -0.750 LVL.  @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -1.948 LVL.  @ -1.948 LVL.  @ +46.337 LVL. @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -1.948 LVL.  @ -1.948 LVL.  @ -1.948 LVL.  @ -1.948 LVL. @ ±00.000 LVL.

 DRIVEWAY DRIVEWAYTENNIS COURT DRIVEWAYDRIVEWAY

 @ -19.104 LVL.

TENNIS COURT

 @ ±00.000 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -19.104 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -19.104 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -19.104 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -19.104 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -19.104 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -19.104 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -19.104 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -19.104 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -19.104 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -19.104 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -19.104 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -19.104 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -19.104 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -19.104 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -19.104 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -19.104 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -19.104 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -19.104 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -19.104 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -19.104 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -19.104 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -19.104 LVL.

TERRACE FLOOR 

+ 179.700 M 

45TH FLOOR 

+ 176.100 M S.S.L.

44TH FLOOR 

+ 172.500 M S.S.L.

43RD FLOOR

+ 168.900 M S.S.L.

42ND FLOOR 

+ 165.300 M S.S.L.

41ST FLOOR

+ 161.700 M S.S.L.

40TH FLOOR

+ 158.100 M S.S.L.

39TH FLOOR 

+ 154.500 M S.S.L.

38TH FLOOR

+ 150.900 M S.S.L.

37TH FLOOR  (REFUGE)

+ 147.300 M S.S.L.

36TH FLOOR 

+ 143.700 M S.S.L.

35TH FLOOR

+ 140.100 M S.S.L.

34TH FLOOR

+ 136.500 M S.S.L.

33RD FLOOR 

+ 132.900 M S.S.L.

32ND FLOOR

+ 129.300 M S.S.L.

31ST FLOOR

+ 125.700 M S.S.L.

30TH FLOOR 

+ 122.100 M S.S.L.

29TH FLOOR (REFUGE)

+ 118.500 M S.S.L.

28TH FLOOR 

+ 114.900 M S.S.L.

27TH FLOOR 

+ 111.300 M S.S.L.

26TH FLOOR

+ 107.700 M S.S.L.

25TH FLOOR

+ 104.100 M S.S.L.

24TH FLOOR 

+ 100.500 M S.S.L.

23RD FLOOR

+ 96.900 M S.S.L.

22ND FLOOR

+ 93.300 M S.S.L.

21ST FLOOR 

+ 89.700 M S.S.L.

20TH FLOOR  (REFUGE)

+ 86.100 M S.S.L.

19TH FLOOR

+ 82.500 M S.S.L.

18TH FLOOR 

+ 78.900 M S.S.L.

17TH FLOOR

+ 75.300 M S.S.L.

16TH FLOOR

+ 71.700 M S.S.L.

15TH FLOOR 

+ 68.100 M S.S.L.

14TH FLOOR

+ 64.500 M S.S.L.

13TH FLOOR 

+ 60.900 M S.S.L.

12TH FLOOR (REFUGE)

+ 57.300 M S.S.L.

11TH FLOOR

+ 53.700 M S.S.L.

10TH FLOOR

+ 50.100 M S.S.L.

9TH FLOOR

+ 46.500 M S.S.L.

8TH FLOOR

+ 42.900 M S.S.L.

7TH FLOOR

+ 39.300 M S.S.L.

6TH FLOOR

+ 35.200 M S.S.L.

5TH FLOOR

+ 32.100 M S.S.L.

4TH FLOOR

+ 28.500 M S.S.L.

3RD FLOOR

+ 24.900 M S.S.L.

2ND FLOOR

+ 21.300 M S.S.L.

1ST FLOOR

+ 17.700 M S.S.L.

COMMUNITY CLUB LEVEL(G.F.)

+ 10.500 M S.S.L.

PODIUM-2 LEVEL

+ 5.100 M S.S.L.

PODIUM-1 LEVEL

+ 1.500 M F.F.L.

BASEMENT-1 LEVEL

BASEMENT-2 LEVEL

BASEMENT-3 LEVEL

TOP LEVEL

+ 197.200 M 

PODIUM-2 TOP LEVEL

+ 8.700 M S.S.L.

PARKING LEVEL_P0

+ 0.60 M S.S.L.

ROAD E.R.L. 

± 0.00 M F.F.L.  @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -0.750 LVL.  @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -1.948 LVL.  @ -1.948 LVL.  @ +46.337 LVL. @ ±00.000 LVL. @ -1.948 LVL.  @ -1.948 LVL.  @ -1.948 LVL.  @ -1.948 LVL. @ ±00.000 LVL.

 DRIVEWAY DRIVEWAY
TENNIS COURT DRIVEWAY

DRIVEWAY

 @ -19.104 LVL.

TENNIS COURT

 @ ±00.000 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -19.104 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -19.104 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -19.104 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -19.104 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -19.104 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -19.104 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -19.104 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -19.104 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -19.104 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -19.104 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -19.104 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -19.104 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -19.104 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -19.104 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -19.104 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -19.104 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -19.104 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -19.104 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -19.104 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -19.104 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -19.104 LVL.

 @ ±00.000 LVL.  @ -19.104 LVL.

SECTION-BB

SECTION-CC

FD1

S1

S2

S3

S4

S5

S5

S6

S8

S7

B1

B2

B3

B4

B5

B6

B7

B10

B8

B9

R1

R2

D2 D3

D4a

D5

D6

D4

S1

S2

S1

S2

S3

S4

S5

S5

S6

S8

S7

R1

R2

D1

D2 D3

D4a

D5

D6

D7

D8

D8

D9

D9

D10

D1

D18

D20

D19

D21

D22

D23

D24

D25

D26

D27

D28

D10

D4

D7

B1

B2

B3

B10

1

1a

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

11

10

9

12

13

18

19

21

14

15

16 17

20

22

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

11

10

9

12

13

18

19

20

25

27

26

24

23

29

33

35

34

28

36

31

30

32

22

21

14

15

16

17

37

M1 M1

M2 M2M3

M4

1 51.92

2 4.346

3 32.106

4 9.69

5 10.658

6 11.98

7 51.236

8

9

70.258

5.684

10 3.39

11 6.332

12

13 2.05

14

15 1.3895

TOWER 1 (T1) 29TH FLOOR PLATE

AREA

14.535 x 3.525

2.125 x 2.675

124.722

2.496

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

0.83 x 11.675

11.675 x 2.75

1.525 x 2.85

7.75 x 6.70

1

2

 x (6.635 + 6.04) x  (2.8

+ 0.565)

4.26 x 2.80

12.01 x 5.85

1.085 x 3.125

1.70 x 3.725

9.325 x 13.375

1.00 x 2.05

1.585 x 1.575

1.985 x 0.70

2.085 x 0.25 0.521

1

2

 x 0.92 x 2.525 1.161

7.08 x 9.675 58.499

1

2

 x 3.52 x 9.675 17.028

0.10 x 2.70

4.673

23.58

0.27

550.71TOWER 1 (T1) 29TH FLOOR

PLATE AREA=

1a 46.775(7.75 x 4.775) + (5.075 x

1.925)

(0.64x6.70)+(0.20x1.925)

(5.045 x 4.67) + 

1

2

 x 0.48

x 0.085

1 103.85

2 4.346

3 32.106

4 9.69

5 10.658

6 11.98

7 51.236

8

9

70.258

5.684

10 3.39

11 6.332

12

13 2.05

14

15 1.3895

TOWER 1 (T1)-12th ,20th & ,37th

REFUGE FLOOR PLATE AREA

14.535 x 3.525

2.125 x 2.675

124.722

2.496

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

0.83 x 11.675

11.675 x 2.75

1.525 x 2.85

7.75 x 6.7 x 2

1

2

 x (6.635 + 6.04) x  (2.8

+ 0.565)

4.26 x 2.80

12.01 x 5.85

1.085 x 3.125

1.70 x 3.725

9.325 x 13.375

1.00 x 2.05

1.585 x 1.575

1.985 x 0.70

2.085 x 0.25 0.521

1

2

 x 0.92 x 2.525 1.161

7.08 x 9.675 58.499

1

2

 x 3.52 x 9.675 17.028

5.615 x 11.37

2.39 x 0.70

2.00 x 2.00

1

2

 x 0.98 x 0.175

63.842

1.673

4.00

0.3721.43 x 0.26

0.085

1

2

 x 2.095 x 11.89 12.455

1

2

 x 1.43 x (0.495 + 0.24)

0.2150.435 x 0.495

0.525

4.235

112.297

0.125

2.731

6.249

19.22

67.677

0.008

9.30 x 12.075

2.875 x 0.95

11.741

0.90

2.20 x 1.925

0.50 x 0.25

2.475 x 2.525

1.675 x 11.475

4.65 x 2.525

6.325 x 10.70

1.00 x 0.90

0.045 x 0.185

835.69TOWER 1 (T1) REFUGE

FLOOR PLATE AREA=

13.262

5.842

3.304

3.85

2.818

6.175

7.10

1.09

49.07

TOWER 1 (T1)-12th ,20th & ,37th

REFUGE FLOOR BALCONY AREAS

- 25% ADDED IN F.A.R.

1.025 x 5.70

2.75 x 1.025

B1

B2

B3

B4

B5

B6

B7

B8

(1.65x7.95)+(1.45x0.10)

1

2

 x (3.24+2.911) x 0.90 +

1

2

x 0.40 x (1.415+1.27)

1

2

 x (8.325+8.25) x 0.425

+

1

2

 x 0.40 x (0.785+0.855)

B9

B10

1

2

 x (9.065+9.26) x  0.775

6.025 x 1.025

1

2

 x 4.60 x (0.23 + 0.245)

1

2

 x (2.17+1.84) x 0.73 +

0.35 x 0.26

1.554

4.0743.975 x 1.025

TOTAL

12.27TOWER 1 (T1) REFUGE

FLOOR BALCONY AREAS -

25% ADDED IN F.A.R. =

1 103.85

2 4.346

3 32.106

4 9.69

5 10.658

6 11.98

7 51.236

8

9

70.258

5.684

10 3.39

11 6.332

12

13 2.05

14

15 1.3895

TOWER 1 (T1) - TYPICAL FLOOR

PLATE AREA

14.535 x 3.525

2.125 x 2.675

124.722

2.496

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

0.83 x 11.675

11.675 x 2.75

1.525 x 2.85

7.75 x 6.7 x 2

1

2

 x (6.635 + 6.04) x (2.8

+ 0.565)

4.26 x 2.80

12.01 x 5.85

1.085 x 3.125

1.70 x 3.725

9.325 x 13.375

1.00 x 2.05

1.585 x 1.575

1.985 x 0.70

2.085 x 0.25 0.521

1

2

 x 0.92 x 2.525 1.161

7.08 x 9.675 58.499

1

2

 x 3.52 x 9.675

17.028

5.615 x 11.37

2.39 x 0.70

2.00 x 2.00

1

2

 x 0.98 x 0.175

63.842

1.673

4.00

0.3721.43 x 0.26

0.085

1

2

 x 2.095 x 11.89 12.455

1

2

 x 1.43 x (0.495 + 0.24)

0.2150.435 x 0.495

0.525

4.235

112.297

0.125

2.731

6.249

19.22

67.677

0.008

9.30 x 12.075

2.875 x 0.95

11.741

0.90

2.20 x 1.925

0.50 x 0.25

2.475 x 2.525

1.675 x 11.475

4.65 x 2.525

6.325 x 10.70

1.00 x 0.90

0.045 x 0.185

835.69TOWER 1 (T1) TYPICAL

FLOOR PLATE AREA=

13.262

5.842

3.304

3.85

2.818

6.175

7.10

1.09

49.07

TOWER 1 (T1) TYPICAL FLOOR

BALCONY AREAS - 25% ADDED IN

F.A.R.

1.025 x 5.70

2.75 x 1.025

B1

B2

B3

B4

B5

B6

B7

B8

(1.65x7.95)+(1.45x0.10)

1

2

 x (3.24+2.911) x 0.90 +

1

2

 x 0.40 x (1.415+1.27)

1

2

 x (8.325+8.25) x 0.425 +

1

2

 x 0.40 x (0.785+0.855)

B9

B10

1

2

 x (9.065 + 9.26) x 0.775

6.025 x 1.025

1

2

 x 4.60 x (0.23 + 0.245)

1

2

 x (2.17+1.84) x 0.73 +

0.35 x 0.26

1.554

4.0743.975 x 1.025

TOTAL

12.27TOWER 1 (T1) TYPICAL

FLOOR BALCONY AREAS -

25% ADDED IN F.A.R. =

MR

B10

B9

B7 B6

B5

B4

B3

B2

B1

B1

B8

B11

B12

B13

B14

B17

B15

B18

B16

B19

B21

B22

B23

B24

B25

B26

B27

B28

B29

B30

B31

B33

B32

B34

B20

175.34

TOWER 1 (T1) MACHINE ROOM AREA

= SERVICES AREA

(11.675 x 10.70) +

(12.45 x 4.05)

MR

0.780

6.943

0.21

13.542

1.271

2.205

2.750

133.342

TOWER 1 (T1) TYPICAL FLOOR

BALCONY AREAS

2.75 x 2.525

B1

B2

B3

B4

B5

B6

B7

.0.300 x 1.300x2

0.300 x 0.700

B8

B9

0.069

0.3001.0 x 0.300

TOTAL PER FLOOR

7.035 x 1.935

1

2

 x (0.885 + 0.58) x

     (1.75+1.725)

0.900 x 2.450

1.0 x 2.750

1

2

 x 0.90 x 0.155

B10 2.6881.90 x 1.415

B11 0.634

B12 2.518

B13 6.7562.815 x 2.40

B14 0.1800.30 x 0.60

B15 0.4391.465 x 0.30

B16 2.2200.40 x 5.65

2.125 x 5.70

1.065 x 0.30

1.45x 0.10

3.150 x 7.60

B17

B18

B19

B20

1

2

 x 0.68 x 1.865

1

2

 x 1.15 x (2.40 + 1.980)

12.112

0.319

0.145

23.94

2.130 x 0.350B21 0.752

4.075 x 0.95B22 3.871

3.975 x 1.575B23 6.260

0.10 x 0.70B24 0.070

0.10x 1.79B25 0.179

1.75 x 2.49B26 4.357

B27 0.502

1

2

 x 0.45x 2.23

B28 2.263

B29 19.19

B30 1.137

0.995 x 2.275

7.60 x 2.525

0.50 x 2.275

B31 0.1571.75 x 2.49

B32 0.2700.30 x 0.90

B33 12.688

5.025 x 2.525

B34 1.625

1.0 x 1.625

133.342X41

= 5467.022

BALCONY AREA ON

41 TYPICAL FLOORS

12.27X41

=503.37

BALCONY AREA ON 41 TYPICAL

FLOORS COUNTED TOWARDS

F.A.R

5467.02 -

503.37=

4963.95

BALCONY AREA ON 41 TYPICAL

FLOORS TOWARDS NON F.A.R

AREA

TOWER 1 - 29th FLOOR F.A.R. AREA = 29th

FLOOR FLOOR PLATE AREA - 29th FLOOR

DEDUCTION AREA - 29th FLOOR SERVICES

AREA(S1-S9) + 29th FLOOR BALCONY AREA

(25% OF EXTRA BALCONY AREA) = 550.71 - 80.57

- 56.18 + 6.62 = 420.58

TOWER 1 - 12th ,20th & ,37th  REFUGE FLOOR F.A.R. AREA

= 12th, 20th & 37th FLOOR FLOOR PLATE AREA - 12th, 20th & 37th

FLOOR DEDUCTION AREA - 12th, 20th & 37th FLOOR SERVICES

AREA + 12th, 20th & 37th FLOOR BALCONY AREA (25% OF EXTRA

BALCONY AREA) = 835.69 - 90.81 - 51.16 + 12.27 = 705.99

B1

B2

B3

B4

B5

B6

B7

B10

B8

B9

TOWER 1 - TYPICAL FLOOR F.A.R. AREA = TYPICAL FLOOR

FLOOR PLATE AREA - TYPICAL FLOOR DEDUCTION AREA -

TYPICAL FLOOR SERVICES AREAS + TYPICAL FLOOR

BALCONY AREA (25% OF EXTRA BALCONY AREA)

= 835.69 - 90.81 - 51.16 + 12.27 = 705.99

89.053

TOWER 1 (T1) OVERHEAD WATER

TANK = SERVICES AREA

8.17 x 10.90W1

8.6241.81 x 4.765W2

3.025

1

2

 x (0.21 + 1.055) x

(4.875 +4.765)

W3

19.9874.10 x 4.875W4

WATER TANK AREA = 120.68

DG METERING ROOM

6000 X 4400

TERRACE AREA

DW

S TANK

5925 X 1850 X 1600 HT.

18 KLD

FW

S TANK

2175 X 4400

X1100 HT.

9 KLD

FIRE TANK

5925 X 5625

10 KLD

DG METERING ROOM

5115 X 4875

SPACE FOR FAN

3500X4575

TERRACE AREA

OP3

W
1
4

D3

W12

OP1

OP6 OP6

LDLD

FD1

FD1

OP1

FD2

FD2

FD2

FD2

TERRACE AREA

DN

UP

UP

DN

P
R

E
S

S
.
 
S

H
A

F
T

FHC

800X

1750

LOBBY

3075 MM WIDE

SPACE

FOR FAN

ROOM

1825X2750

ELEC.SHAFT

ELEC.SHAFT

UTILITY

ROOM

1825X2750

P
R

E
S

S
.

S
H

A
F

T

LIFT

3000X2250

LIFT

3000X2250

PRESS.

SHAFT

LV.

SHAFT

P
R

E
S

S
.
 
S

H
A

F
T

TOILET

2275X1525

SERVICE LIFT

2775X2250

LOBBY

3225X2550

FIREMAN'S

LIFT

2300X2250

FIRE LOBBY

1975X2450

LIFT

3600X2250

LIFT

3600X2250

LOBBY

2150MM WIDE

TERRACE AREA

TERRACE AREA

TERRACE AREA

OP1 OP1

REFUGE AREA

TOWER 1 - 29th REFUGE FLOOR PLAN

OP6

OP6

FD2

FD2

FD1

D1

D3

D3

D3

D3

D2

D3

D3

D3

D2

D2

D2

D2

FD1

D3 D3 D3

W1

W5

W11

W7

W6

W4

W

3

W8

W2

W

9

V1

V1

V1

V1

V2

W10

OP2

OP5

OP8

OP7

FD2

FD2

LD LD

LD LD

OP6

FD1

O

P

6

OP3

OP8

FD1

FD1

FD1

W

T

R

NO

1500

250

150

24

FIRE ESCAPE

STAIRCASE

W

T

R

NO

1500

250

150

24

U

N

IT

 1

13.262

5.842

3.304

26.482

TOWER 1 (T1)-12th ,20th & ,37th

REFUGE FLOOR - BALCONY AREAS

- 25% ADDED IN F.A.R.

1.025 x 5.70

B1

B2

B3

(1.65x7.95)+(1.45x0.10)

1

2

 x (3.24+2.911) x 0.90 +

1

2

x 0.40 x (1.415+1.27)

B10 4.0743.975 x 1.025

TOTAL

6.62TOWER 1 (T1) REFUGE

FLOOR BALCONY AREAS -

25% ADDED IN F.A.R. =

FLOOR12, FLOOR20, FLOOR29, FLOOR37 - TYPICAL

FD2

FD2

D2

D2

D1

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D2

D2

D3

D3

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D1

D3 D3 D3 D3

W7

W1

W4

W4

W4

W10

W5

W11 W11

W7

W6

W4

W

3

W8

W2

W

9

V1

V1

V1

V1

V2

V1

V1

V1

V2

W10

OP2

O

P5

OP8

OP7

FD2

FD2

OP6

LD LD

LD LD

OP6

O

P

6

OP3

V1

OP8

W9

D2

OP3

D3

W12

OP1

OP6 OP6

FD1

LDLD

D3

FD1

D3

OP1

D3

OP1 OP1

OP6 OP6

W

T

R

NO

1500

250

150

24

W

T

R

NO

1500

250

150

24

NOTE :- ALL LINTEL HEIGHT CLEAN   AFTER  FLOOR FINISH

TOWER-01 DOOR & WINDOW SCHEDULE

NO. WIDTH HEIGHT SILL LOCATION WINDOW TYPE

W1 2350 2400 5 BHK PREMIUM BEDROOM-01 SLIDING

W2 1625 2400 5 BHK PREMIUM BEDROOM-02 SLIDING

W3 2700 2400 5 BHK PREMIUM BEDROOM-03 SLIDING

W4 3050 2400

5 BHK PREMIUM BEDROOM-04 & 5BHK

COMPACT BEDROOM-03,04 & 05

SLIDING

W5 900 1650 750 5 BHK PREMIUM DRESSSING

1200 MM.HT.SLIDING & REM. FIXED

WINDOW

W6 3050 2300 100 5 BHK PREMIUM BEDROOM-05 SLIDING

W7 2250 2400 5BHK PREMIUM & COMPACT KITCHEN SLIDING

W8 6400 2300 100 5 BHK PREMIUM LIVING SLIDING

W9 7600 2400 5 BHK PREMIUM & COMPACT LIVING SLIDING

W10 1750 2400 5 BHK COMPACT BEDROOM-01 & 02 SLIDING

W11 1000 1200 1200 UTILITY ROOM FIXED SLIDING

W12 1525 1200 1200  LOBBY FIXED SLIDING

W13 1100 1200 1200 STAIRCASE FIXED SLIDING

W14 1200 1200 1200 29TH FLOOR  FAN ROOM FIXED SLIDING

V1 900 1200 1200 TOILET CASEMENT

V2 900 2100 300 TOILET CASEMENT

V3 325 1200 1200 LOBBY REFUGE FLOOR FIXED WINDOW

OP1 1500 1200 1200 SHAFT, STAIRCASE

OP2 1200 2100 300 5 BHK UTILITY

OP3 1500 1800 600 5 BHK COMPACT EXTERNAL SHAFT

OP4 1500 1800 600 SHAFT

OP5 1500 1800 600 SHAFT

OP6 750 1800 600 STAIRCASE, SHAFT

OP7 1500 1800 600 SHAFT

OP8 1000 1800 600 SHAFT

DOOR SCHEDULE

NO. WIDTH HEIGHT SILL LOCATION

D1

1200 2400 --- MAIN ENTRY

D2 1000 2400 --- BED ROOM

D3 900 2400 --- UTILITY ROOM, TOILETS

FD1 1200 2400 --- STAIRCASE

FD2 1000 1650 750

LV, ELE & FHC

LD 1000 2400 --- LIFT DOOR

LD

LD

FD2

FD2

D2

D2

D

1

D

3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D2

D2

D3

D3

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D1

D3 D3 D3 D3

D3

W7

W12

W1

W4

W4

W4

W10

W5

W11 W11

W7

W6

W4

W3

W8

W2

W9

V1

V1

V1

V1

V2

V1

V1

V1

V2

W10

OP1

OP2

OP5

OP6 OP6

OP8

OP7

FD1

FD2

FD2

OP6

LD

LD

LD

OP6

O

P

6

OP3

LD

D3

D3

V1

OP8

W9

D2

OP3

TOWER 1 - 2nd to 11th, 13th to 19th, 21st to 24th FLOOR PLAN

FD1

OP1

D3

OP1 OP1

OP6OP6

W

T

R

NO

1500

250

150

24

W

T

R

NO

1500

250

150

24

FIRE

 WATER TANK3000 X 5150

10.00 CUM.

FIRE

 WATER TANK

3000 X 5150

10.00 CUM.

DOMESTIC

 W

ATER TANK4570 X 3900

30.00 CUM.

PLANT ROOM

4570 X 6400

FLUSHING WATER TANK

3700 X 4475

15CUM.

D

G

.R

O

O

M

6

0

0

0

 X

 4

1

7

5

FD1

FD1

FD1

E

B

.R

O

O

M

6

3

0

0

 X

 4

7

2

5

FD1

FD2

FD2

W12

OP6 OP6

FD1

FD2

FD2

FD1

FHC

800X

1750

ELEC.SHAFT

ELEC.SHAFT

DN

P
R

E
S

S
.

S
H

A
F

T

SERVICE LIFT

2775X2250

LOBBY

3225X2550

PRESS.

SHAFT

LV.

SHAFT

FIREMAN'S

LIFT

2300X2250

FIRE LOBBY

1975X2450

D3

UP

UP

DN

LIFT

3600X2250

LIFT

3600X2250

TERRACE

T

E

R

R

A

C

E

TERRACE

OP1 OP1

DP

TOWER 1 - TERRACE FLOOR PLAN

P
R

E
S

S
.
 
S

H
A

F
T

P
R

E
S

S
.
 
S

H
A

F
T

P
R

E
S

S
U

R
I
S

A
T

I
O

N

 
S

H
A

F
T

LIFT

3000X2250

LIFT

3000X2250

CUTOUT

 2.55

 SQ.MT

S

P

A

C

E

 F

O

R

 F

A

N

2

8

7

5

X

4

1

7

5

T

E

R

R

A

C

E

TERRACE

FD1

W

T

R

NO
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FIRE ESCAPE

STAIRCASE

W

T

R

NO

1500

250

150

24

+179700

+179700

+

1

7

9

7

0

0

+

1

7

9

7

0

0

+179700

W1

W2

W3

W4

NOTE :- ALL LINTEL HEIGHT CLEAN   AFTER  FLOOR FINISH

TOWER-01 DOOR & WINDOW SCHEDULE

NO. WIDTH HEIGHT SILL LOCATION WINDOW TYPE

W1 2350 2400 5 BHK PREMIUM BEDROOM-01 SLIDING

W2 1625 2400 5 BHK PREMIUM BEDROOM-02 SLIDING

W3 2700 2400 5 BHK PREMIUM BEDROOM-03 SLIDING

W4 3050 2400

5 BHK PREMIUM BEDROOM-04 & 5BHK

COMPACT BEDROOM-03,04 & 05

SLIDING

W5 900 1650 750 5 BHK PREMIUM DRESSSING

1200 MM.HT.SLIDING & REM. FIXED

WINDOW

W6 3050 2300 100 5 BHK PREMIUM BEDROOM-05 SLIDING

W7 2250 2400 5BHK PREMIUM & COMPACT KITCHEN SLIDING

W8 6400 2300 100 5 BHK PREMIUM LIVING SLIDING

W9 7600 2400 5 BHK PREMIUM & COMPACT LIVING SLIDING

W10 1750 2400 5 BHK COMPACT BEDROOM-01 & 02 SLIDING

W11 1000 1200 1200 UTILITY ROOM FIXED SLIDING

W12 1525 1200 1200  LOBBY FIXED SLIDING

W13 1100 1200 1200 STAIRCASE FIXED SLIDING

W14 1200 1200 1200 29TH FLOOR  FAN ROOM FIXED SLIDING

V1 900 1200 1200 TOILET CASEMENT

V2 900 2100 300 TOILET CASEMENT

V3 325 1200 1200 LOBBY REFUGE FLOOR FIXED WINDOW

OP1 1500 1200 1200 SHAFT, STAIRCASE

OP2 1200 2100 300 5 BHK UTILITY

OP3 1500 1800 600 5 BHK COMPACT EXTERNAL SHAFT

OP4 1500 1800 600 SHAFT

OP5 1500 1800 600 SHAFT

OP6 750 1800 600 STAIRCASE, SHAFT

OP7 1500 1800 600 SHAFT

OP8 1000 1800 600 SHAFT

DOOR SCHEDULE

NO. WIDTH HEIGHT SILL LOCATION

D1 1200 2400 --- MAIN ENTRY

D2 1000 2400 --- BED ROOM

D3 900 2400 --- UTILITY ROOM, TOILETS

FD1 1200 2400 --- STAIRCASE

FD2 1000 1650 750

LV, ELE & FHC

LD 1000 2400 --- LIFT DOOR

DP 1000 2400 --- PLANT ROOM DOOR

TOWER 1 - LIFT MACHINE ROOM FLOOR PLAN
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R
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R
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ELEVATION

FEATURE WALL

MACHINE ROOM ROOF

TOWER 1 - LIFT MACHINE ROOM ROOF PLAN

0.780

6.943

0.21

13.542

1.271

2.205

2.750

133.342

TOWER 1 (T1) BALCONY AREAS ON

12TH, 30TH & 37TH FLOOR

2.75 x 2.525

B1

B2

B3

B4

B5

B6

B7

.0.300 x 1.300x2

0.300 x 0.700

B8

B9

0.069

0.3001.0 x 0.300

7.035 x 1.935

1

2

 x (0.885 + 0.58) x

     (1.75+1.725)

0.900 x 2.450

1.0 x 2.750

1

2

 x 0.90 x 0.155

B10 2.6881.90 x 1.415

B11 0.634

B12 2.518

B13 6.7562.815 x 2.40

B14 0.1800.30 x 0.60

B15 0.4391.465 x 0.30

B16 2.2200.40 x 5.65

2.125 x 5.70

1.065 x 0.30

1.45x 0.10

3.150 x 7.60

B17

B18

B19

B20

1

2

 x 0.68 x 1.865

1

2

 x 1.15 x (2.40 + 1.980)

12.112

0.319

0.145

23.94

2.130 x 0.350B21 0.752

4.075 x 0.95B22 3.871

3.975 x 1.575B23 6.260

0.10 x 0.70B24 0.070

0.10x 1.79B25 0.179

1.75 x 2.49B26 4.357

B27 0.502

1

2

 x 0.45x 2.23

B28 2.263

B29 19.19

B30 1.137

0.995 x 2.275

7.60 x 2.525

0.50 x 2.275

B31 0.1571.75 x 2.49

B32 0.2700.30 x 0.90

B33 12.688

5.025 x 2.525

B34 1.625

1.0 x 1.625

TOTAL PER FLOOR

BALCONY AREA ON 3

REFUGE FLOORS

BALCONY AREA ON 3

REFUGE FLOORS COUNTED

TOWARDS F.A.R

BALCONY AREA ON 3

REFUGE FLOORS TOWARDS

NON F.A.R AREA

133.342X3

= 400.026

12.27 X 3

= 36.81

400.026 -

36.81 =

363.216

63.20

TOWER 1 (T1) BALCONY AREAS ON

29TH FLOOR (REFUGE)

B9 0.3001.0 x 0.300

B10 2.6881.90 x 1.415

B11 0.634

B12 2.518

B13 6.7562.815 x 2.40

B14 0.1800.30 x 0.60

B15 0.4391.465 x 0.30

B16 2.2200.40 x 5.65

2.125 x 5.70

1.065 x 0.30

1.45x 0.10

3.150 x 7.60

B17

B18

B19

B20

1

2

 x 0.68 x 1.865

1

2

 x 1.15 x (2.40 + 1.980)

12.112

0.319

0.145

23.94

2.130 x 0.350B21 0.752

4.075 x 0.95B22 3.871

3.975 x 1.575B23 6.260

0.10 x 0.70B24 0.070

BALCONY AREA ON 29th

FLOOR (REFUGE)

BALCONY AREA ON 29th

FLOOR (REFUGE) COUNTED

TOWARDS F.A.R

BALCONY AREA ON 29th

FLOOR (REFUGE) TOWARDS

NON F.A.R AREA

63.20-6.62

= 56.58

6.62

S1

S2

S3

S4

S5

S5

S6

S8

S9S7

S10

S18

S15

S17

S12

S11

S13

S14

S16

D1 1.5 x 3.25 x 2 9.75

D2 5.175

D3 6.244

D4 0.28

D5 1.4

D6 1.05

D7

D8

D9

16.20

13.50

D10 2.70

D18

D19

D20

D21

D22

D23

0.18

1.172

0.135

0.30

0.90 x 0.15

TOWER 1 (T1) 29TH FLOOR

DEDUCTION AREA

2.3 x 2.25

2.775 x 2.25

(0.80x0.30)+(0.20x0.20)

0.60 x 1.75

2.8122.25 x 0.625 x 2

0.30 x 0.60

3.60 x 2.25 x 2

3.00 x 2.25 x 2

0.60 x 2.25 x 2

0.60 x 0.50

80.57

D4a 0.33(0.80x0.30)+(0.30x0.30)

1.45 x 1.05

1

2

 x (1.465 + 0.54) x

(2.805 + 2.45)

2.632

1

2

 x (2.005 +1.085) x

(2.525 + 2.685)

4.025

(1.265x0.825) +

(0.265x0.475)

D24 2.089

D25 4.61

D26 1.037

D27 3.433

D28 1.423

(0.76x2.275)+(0.40x0.90)

(1.36x3.125)+(0.40x0.90)

(1.20 x 0.70) + 

1

2

 x (0.565

+0.42) x 0.40

1

2

 x (1.585 + 0.295) x (3.54

+ 3.765)

1.725 x 0.825

TOWER 1 (T1) 29TH FLOOR

DEDUCTION AREA=

DESCRIPTION

CUT OUT

FIRE LIFT

SER. LIFT

F.H.C.

CUT OUT

PRE.

SHAFT

LIFT

PRE. SHAFT

CUT OUT

BAL. CUT OUT

CUT OUT

CUT OUT

CUT OUT

BAL.

CUT OUT

D1 1.5 x 3.25 x 2 9.75

D2 5.175

D3 6.244

D4 0.28

D5 1.4

D6 1.05

D7

D8

D9

16.20

13.50

D10 2.70

D11 0.773

D12 2.215

D13 5.101

D14

D15

D16

D17

D18

D19

D20

0.24

1.556

0.18

0.174

D21

D22

D23

0.18

1.172

0.135

0.30

0.90 x 0.15

TOWER 1 (T1)-12th ,20th & ,37th

REFUGE FLOOR DEDUCTION AREA

2.3 x 2.25

2.775 x 2.25

(0.80x0.30)+(0.20x0.20)

0.60 x 1.75

2.8122.25 x 0.625 x 2

3.85 x 1.325

0.80 x 0.30

2.075 x 0.75

0.30 x 0.60

0.29 x 0.60

0.30 x 0.60

3.60 x 2.25 x 2

3.00 x 2.25 x 2

0.60 x 2.25 x 2

0.60 x 0.50

90.81

D4a 0.33(0.80x0.30)+(0.30x0.30)

1.45 x 1.05

1

2

 x (0.875 + 0.70) x

(0.915 + 1.05)

(1.40x1.325)+(0.90x0.40)

1

2

 x (1.465 + 0.54) x

(2.805 + 2.45)

2.632

1

2

 x (2.005 +1.085) x

(2.525 + 2.685)

4.025

(1.265x0.825) +

(0.265x0.475)

D24 2.089

D25 4.61

D26 1.037

D27 3.433

D28 1.423

(0.76x2.275)+(0.40x0.90)

(1.36x3.125)+(0.40x0.90)

(1.20 x 0.70) + 

1

2

 x (0.565

+0.42) x 0.40

1

2

 x (1.585 + 0.295) x (3.54

+ 3.765)

1.725 x 0.825

TOWER 1 (T1) REFUGE

FLOOR DEDUCTION AREA=

DESCRIPTION

CUT OUT

FIRE LIFT

SER. LIFT

F.H.C.

CUT OUT

PRE.

SHAFT

LEFT

PRE. SHAFT

CUT OUT

BAL. CUT OUT

CUT OUT

BAL. CUT OUT

CUT OUT

BAL.

CUT OUT

CUT OUT

CUT OUT

BAL.

CUT OUT

CUT OUT

17.062

4.838

8.223

15.682

3.712

0.64

0.15

0.855

51.16

TOWER 1 (T1)-12th ,20th & ,37th

REFUGE FLOOR - SERVICES

AREA

5.25 x 3.25

1.975 x 2.45

3.075 x 5.10

2.25 x 0.825 x 2

0.50 x 0.30

1.45 x 0.60

3.225 x 2.55

S1

S2

S3

S4

S5

S6

S7

S8

(0.60x0.20)+(0.80x0.65)

TOWER 1 (T1) REFUGE

FLOOR - SERVICES AREAS

X+Y=

TOTAL X

TOWER 1 (T1) REFUGE AREA

R1

R2

35.156

5.871

17.025 x 2.065

1.525 x 3.85

41.027TOTAL Y

92.19

DESCRIPTION

FIRE LOBBY

LOBBY

LIFT LOBBY

ELE. SHAFT

F.H.C.

SHAFT

LV. SHAFT

F.E. STAIRCASE

D1 1.5 x 3.25 x 2 9.75

D2 5.175

D3 6.244

D4 0.28

D5 1.4

D6 1.05

D7

D8

D9

16.20

13.50

D10 2.70

D11 0.773

D12 2.215

D13 5.101

D14

D15

D16

D17

D18

D19

D20

0.24

1.556

0.18

0.174

D21

D22

D23

0.18

1.172

0.135

0.30

0.90 x 0.15

TOWER 1 (T1) - TYPICAL FLOOR

DEDUCTION AREA

2.3 x 2.25

2.775 x 2.25

(0.80x0.30)+(0.20x0.20)

0.60 x 1.75

2.8122.25 x 0.625 x 2

3.85 x 1.325

0.80 x 0.30

2.075 x 0.75

0.30 x 0.60

0.29 x 0.60

0.30 x 0.60

3.60 x 2.25 x 2

3.00 x 2.25 x 2

0.60 x 2.25 x 2

0.60 x 0.50

90.81

D4a 0.33(0.80x0.30)+(0.30x0.30)

1.45 x 1.05

1

2

 x (0.875 + 0.70) x

(0.915 + 1.05)

(1.40x1.325)+(0.90x0.40)

1

2

 x (1.465 + 0.54) x

(2.805 + 2.45)

2.632

1

2

 x (2.005 +1.085) x

(2.525 + 2.685)

4.025

(1.265x0.825) +

(0.265x0.475)

D24 2.089

D25 4.61

D26 1.037

D27 3.433

D28 1.423

(0.76x2.275)+(0.40x0.90)

(1.36x3.125)+(0.40x0.90)

(1.20 x 0.70) + 

1

2

 x (0.565

+0.42) x 0.40

1

2

 x (1.585 + 0.295) x (3.54

+ 3.765)

1.725 x 0.825

TOWER 1 (T1) TYPICAL

FLOOR DEDUCTION AREA=

DESCRIPTION

CUT OUT

FIRE LIFT

SER. LIFT

F.H.C.

CUT OUT

PRE.

SHAFT

LEFT

PER. SHAFT

CUT OUT

BAL. CUT OUT

CUT OUT

BAL. CUT OUT

CUT OUT

BAL.

CUT OUT

CUT OUT

CUT OUT

BAL.

CUT OUT

CUT OUT

17.062

4.838

8.223

15.682

3.712

0.64

0.15

0.855

51.16

TOWER 1 (T1) - TYPICAL FLOOR -

SERVICES AREA

5.25 x 3.25

1.975 x 2.45

3.075 x 5.10

2.25 x 0.825 x 2

0.50 x 0.30

1.45 x 0.60

3.225 x 2.55

S1

S2

S3

S4

S5

S6

S7

S8

(0.60x0.20)+(0.80x0.65)

TOWER 1 (T1) TYPICAL

FLOOR - SERVICES AREAS=

DESCRIPTION

FIRE LOBBY

LOBBY

LIFT LOBBY

ELE. SHAFT

F.H.C.

SHAFT

LV. SHAFT

F.E. STAIRCASE

17.062

4.838

8.223

15.682

3.712

14.479

TOWER 1 (T1) MUMTY AREA =

SERVICES AREA

5.25 x 3.25

1.975 x 2.45

3.075 x 5.10

3.225 x 2.55

M1

M2

M3

M4

TOTAL-P

DEDUCTIONS

D2 5.175

D3 6.244

D4 0.28

D5 1.4

D6 1.05

2.3 x 2.25

2.775 x 2.25

(0.80x0.30)+(0.20x0.20)

0.60 x 1.75

D4a 0.33(0.80x0.30)+(0.30x0.30)

1.45 x 1.05

TOWER 1 (T1)

MUMTY AREA = P - Q =

TOTAL-Q

78.63

FIRE LIFT

SER. LIFT

FHC

CUT OUT

PRE.

SHAFT

DESCRIPTION

TOWER 1 (T1) - SERVICES AREA

S1

S2

34.3376.70 x 5.125

43.3489.475 x 4.575

TOWER 1 (T1) SERVICES

AREA =

77.68

DESCRIPTION

EB. ROOM

DG. ROOM &

FAN ROOM

TOWER 1 -  BALCONY AREA COUNTED

TOWARDS NON F.A.R. AREA = 56.58 +

363.216 + 4963.95  = 5383.75

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

11

10

9

12

13

18

19

20

25

27

26

24

23

29

33

35

34

28

36

31

30

32

22

21

14

15

16

17

37

NOTE :- ALL LINTEL HEIGHT CLEAN   AFTER  FLOOR FINISH

TOWER-01 DOOR & WINDOW SCHEDULE

NO. WIDTH HEIGHT SILL LOCATION WINDOW TYPE

W1 2350 2400 5 BHK PREMIUM BEDROOM-01 SLIDING

W2 1625 2400 5 BHK PREMIUM BEDROOM-02 SLIDING

W3 2700 2400 5 BHK PREMIUM BEDROOM-03 SLIDING

W4 3050 2400

5 BHK PREMIUM BEDROOM-04 & 5BHK

COMPACT BEDROOM-03,04 & 05

SLIDING

W5 900 1650 750 5 BHK PREMIUM DRESSSING

1200 MM.HT.SLIDING & REM. FIXED

WINDOW

W6 3050 2300 100 5 BHK PREMIUM BEDROOM-05 SLIDING

W7 2250 2400 5BHK PREMIUM & COMPACT KITCHEN SLIDING

W8 6400 2300 100 5 BHK PREMIUM LIVING SLIDING

W9 7600 2400 5 BHK PREMIUM & COMPACT LIVING SLIDING

W10 1750 2400 5 BHK COMPACT BEDROOM-01 & 02 SLIDING

W11 1000 1200 1200 UTILITY ROOM FIXED SLIDING

W12 1525 1200 1200  LOBBY FIXED SLIDING

W13 1100 1200 1200 STAIRCASE FIXED SLIDING

W14 1200 1200 1200 29TH FLOOR  FAN ROOM FIXED SLIDING

V1 900 1200 1200 TOILET CASEMENT

V2 900 2100 300 TOILET CASEMENT

V3 325 1200 1200 LOBBY REFUGE FLOOR FIXED WINDOW

OP1 1500 1200 1200 SHAFT, STAIRCASE

OP2 1200 2100 300 5 BHK UTILITY

OP3 1500 1800 600 5 BHK COMPACT EXTERNAL SHAFT

OP4 1500 1800 600 SHAFT

OP5 1500 1800 600 SHAFT

OP6 750 1800 600 STAIRCASE, SHAFT

OP7 1500 1800 600 SHAFT

OP8 1000 1800 600 SHAFT

DOOR SCHEDULE

NO. WIDTH HEIGHT SILL LOCATION

D1

1200 2400 --- MAIN ENTRY

D2 1000 2400 --- BED ROOM

D3 900 2400 --- UTILITY ROOM, TOILETS

FD1 1200 2400 --- STAIRCASE

FD2 1000 1650 750

LV, ELE & FHC

LD 1000 2400 --- LIFT DOOR

NOTE :- ALL LINTEL HEIGHT CLEAN   AFTER  FLOOR FINISH

TOWER-01 DOOR & WINDOW SCHEDULE

NO. WIDTH HEIGHT SILL LOCATION WINDOW TYPE

W1 2350 2400 5 BHK PREMIUM BEDROOM-01 SLIDING

W2 1625 2400 5 BHK PREMIUM BEDROOM-02 SLIDING

W3 2700 2400 5 BHK PREMIUM BEDROOM-03 SLIDING

W4 3050 2400

5 BHK PREMIUM BEDROOM-04 & 5BHK

COMPACT BEDROOM-03,04 & 05

SLIDING

W5 900 1650 750 5 BHK PREMIUM DRESSSING

1200 MM.HT.SLIDING & REM. FIXED

WINDOW

W6 3050 2300 100 5 BHK PREMIUM BEDROOM-05 SLIDING

W7 2250 2400 5BHK PREMIUM & COMPACT KITCHEN SLIDING

W8 6400 2300 100 5 BHK PREMIUM LIVING SLIDING

W9 7600 2400 5 BHK PREMIUM & COMPACT LIVING SLIDING

W10 1750 2400 5 BHK COMPACT BEDROOM-01 & 02 SLIDING

W11 1000 1200 1200 UTILITY ROOM FIXED SLIDING

W12 1525 1200 1200  LOBBY FIXED SLIDING

W13 1100 1200 1200 STAIRCASE FIXED SLIDING

W14 1200 1200 1200 29TH FLOOR  FAN ROOM FIXED SLIDING

V1 900 1200 1200 TOILET CASEMENT

V2 900 2100 300 TOILET CASEMENT

V3 325 1200 1200 LOBBY REFUGE FLOOR FIXED WINDOW

OP1 1500 1200 1200 SHAFT, STAIRCASE

OP2 1200 2100 300 5 BHK UTILITY

OP3 1500 1800 600 5 BHK COMPACT EXTERNAL SHAFT

OP4 1500 1800 600 SHAFT

OP5 1500 1800 600 SHAFT

OP6 750 1800 600 STAIRCASE, SHAFT

OP7 1500 1800 600 SHAFT

OP8 1000 1800 600 SHAFT

DOOR SCHEDULE

NO. WIDTH HEIGHT SILL LOCATION

D1

1200 2400 --- MAIN ENTRY

D2 1000 2400 --- BED ROOM

D3 900 2400 --- UTILITY ROOM, TOILETS

FD1 1200 2400 --- STAIRCASE

FD2 1000 1650 750

LV, ELE & FHC

LD 1000 2400 --- LIFT DOOR

17.062

4.838

8.223

15.682

3.712

0.64

0.15

0.855

207.075

TOWER 1 (T1) 29TH FLOOR -

SERVICES AREA

5.25 x 3.25

1.975 x 2.45

3.075 x 5.10

2.25 x 0.825 x 2

0.50 x 0.30

1.45 x 0.60

3.225 x 2.55

S1

S2

S3

S4

S5

S6

S7

S8

(0.60x0.20)+(0.80x0.65)

TOWER 1 (T1) 29TH FLOOR

- SERVICES AREA = X+Y=

TOTAL X

TOWER 1 (T1) REFUGE AREA

R1

R2

35.156

5.871

17.025 x 2.065

1.525x 3.85

41.027

TOTAL Y

248.10

S9

S10

S11

S12

S13

S14

S15

S16

S17

S18

1.85 x 2.75 5.018

1

2

 x (4.665 + 4.61) x 5.475 25.387

(1.565x0.20)+

1

2

x0.06x0.42

0.325

1

2

 x 0.70 x 4.205 1.472

17.042(3.295 x 4.875) +

(0.205 x 4.775)

1.90 x 2.70 5.13

1

2

 x (0.45 x 4.805) + 

1

2

 x

(7.01 + 6.62) x 4.8

33.793

1

2

 x (1.01 x 0.95) x 0.25 +

1

2

 x 0.65 x (0.335 + 0.25)

0.435

2.775 x 4.80 13.32

6.525 x 8.275 53.994

DESCRIPTION

F.E. STAIRCASE

FIRE LOBBY

LOBBY

LIFT LOBBY

ELE. SHAFT

L.V. SHAFT

FAN ROOM

D.G. METERING

ROOM

D.G. METERING

ROOM AND

SPACE FOR

FAN

FWS TANK

FIRE&DWS TANK

F.H.C.

SHAFT

SERVICES AREA

DEDUCTION AREA

BALCONY AREA

PLUMBING LEGEND
SYMBOL DESCRIPTION

1 100Ø SOIL PIPE

150Ø WASTE PIPE

3

5
4

75Ø VENT PIPE

6
7

DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 33rd TO 24th FLOOR

DN. TAKE FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY TERRACE TO 21th FLOOR

DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY RISER

FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY RISER14

2b 100Ø WASTE PIPE FOR KITCHEN

15 160mm OD uPVC RAIN WATER PIPE FOR TERRACE
16 110mm OD uPVC RAIN WATER PIPE FOR BALCONY

DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 43th TO 34th FLOOR

DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 23rd TO 14th FLOOR

150Ø SOIL PIPE1a
2 100Ø WASTE PIPE
2a

DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY TERRACE  TO 44th FLOOR

8 DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 13th TO 4th FLOOR
9 DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 3rd TO BASEMENT
10

12
DN. TAKE FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY 20th TO BASEMENT 11

DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY RISER13

150mm LEDGE WALL REQUIRED

I

PLUMBING LEGEND
SYMBOL DESCRIPTION

1 100Ø SOIL PIPE

150Ø WASTE PIPE

3

5
4

75Ø VENT PIPE

6
7

DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 33rd TO 24th FLOOR

DN. TAKE FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY TERRACE TO 21th FLOOR

DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY RISER

FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY RISER14

2b 100Ø WASTE PIPE FOR KITCHEN

15 160mm OD uPVC RAIN WATER PIPE FOR TERRACE
16 110mm OD uPVC RAIN WATER PIPE FOR BALCONY

DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 43th TO 34th FLOOR

DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 23rd TO 14th FLOOR

150Ø SOIL PIPE1a
2 100Ø WASTE PIPE
2a

DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY TERRACE  TO 44th FLOOR

8 DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 13th TO 4th FLOOR
9 DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 3rd TO BASEMENT
10

12
DN. TAKE FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY 20th TO BASEMENT 11

DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY RISER13

150mm LEDGE WALL REQUIRED

PLUMBING LEGEND
SYMBOL DESCRIPTION

1 100Ø SOIL PIPE

150Ø WASTE PIPE

3

5
4

75Ø VENT PIPE

6
7

DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 33rd TO 24th FLOOR

DN. TAKE FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY TERRACE TO 21th FLOOR

DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY RISER

FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY RISER14

2b 100Ø WASTE PIPE FOR KITCHEN

15 160mm OD uPVC RAIN WATER PIPE FOR TERRACE
16 110mm OD uPVC RAIN WATER PIPE FOR BALCONY

DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 43th TO 34th FLOOR

DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 23rd TO 14th FLOOR

150Ø SOIL PIPE1a
2 100Ø WASTE PIPE
2a

DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY TERRACE  TO 44th FLOOR

8 DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 13th TO 4th FLOOR
9 DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 3rd TO BASEMENT

10

12
DN. TAKE FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY 20th TO BASEMENT 11

DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY RISER13

150mm LEDGE WALL REQUIRED

PLUMBING LEGEND
SYMBOL DESCRIPTION

1 100Ø SOIL PIPE

150Ø WASTE PIPE

3

5
4

75Ø VENT PIPE

6
7

DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 33rd TO 24th FLOOR

DN. TAKE FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY TERRACE TO 21th FLOOR

DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY RISER

FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY RISER14

2b 100Ø WASTE PIPE FOR KITCHEN

15 160mm OD uPVC RAIN WATER PIPE FOR TERRACE
16 110mm OD uPVC RAIN WATER PIPE FOR BALCONY

DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 43th TO 34th FLOOR

DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 23rd TO 14th FLOOR

150Ø SOIL PIPE1a
2 100Ø WASTE PIPE
2a

DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY TERRACE  TO 44th FLOOR

8 DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 13th TO 4th FLOOR
9 DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 3rd TO BASEMENT
10

12
DN. TAKE FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY 20th TO BASEMENT 11

DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY RISER13

150mm LEDGE WALL REQUIRED

TOWER - 1 FLOOR PLAN

A

B

C

SECTION-AA

LD

LD

FD2

F

D

2

D2

D2

D

1

D

3

D

3

D

3

D

3

D

3

D

3

D

3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D2

D2

D3

D3

D

2

D

2

D

2

D

2

D

2

D

1

D

3

D3

D

3

D3

D3

W7W

12

W

1

W

4

W

4

W4

W

10

W

5

W

11

W

11

W

7

W

6

W

4

W

3

W

8

W

2

W

9

V

1

V

1

V

1

V

1

V

2

V

1

V1

V1

V2

W

10

OP1

O

P

2

O

P

5

O

P6

O

P6

O

P

8

O

P

7

F

D

1

FD2

FD

2

O

P6

LD

LD

LD

O

P

6

O

P

6

O

P3

LD

F

D

1

D3

D

3

V1

OP8

W

9

D2

OP3

FD1

D

N

P

R

E

S

S

.

 

S

H

A

F

T

P

R

E

S

S

.

 

S

H

A

F

T

O

P

1

D3

E

L

E

V

A

T

IO

N

F

E

A

T

U

R

E

 W

A

L

L

U

P

U

P

D

N

L

O

B

B

Y

9

2

7

5

X

1

9

7

5

F

A

M

I

L

Y

3

6

5

0

X

5

5

2

5

D

R

E

S

S

I

N

G

3

0

5

0

X

2

1

2

5

D

R

E

S

S

I

N

G

2

4

5

0

X

1

6

7

5

K

IT

C

H

E

N

4

4

5

0

X

4

8

7

5

D

R

E

S

S

IN

G

1

8

2

5

X

2

1

2

5

D

R

E

S

S

IN

G

2

1

2

5

X

2

1

2

5

LIV

IN

G

9

7

7

5

X

6

4

0

0

P

.T

O

IL

E

T

1

5

0

0

X

2

0

3

0

D

R

E

S

S

.

2

1

2

5

X

2

3

0

0

P

U

J

A

1

2

0

0

X

1

6

7

5

K

I

T

C

H

E

N

4

2

7

5

X

5

1

2

5

2

5

2

5

 

W

I

D

E

 

B

A

L

C

O

N

Y

2

5

2

5

 

W

I

D

E

 

B

A

L

C

O

N

Y

2

4

0

0

 

W

I

D

E

 

B

A

L

C

O

N

Y

2

5

2

5

 W

ID

E

 B

A

L

C

O

N

Y

2

5

2

5

 W

ID

E

 B

A

L

C

O

N

Y

1

9

2

5

 W

ID

E

 B

A

L

C

O

N

Y

2

5

0

0

 W

ID

E

 B

A

L

C

O

N

Y

3

1

5

0

 

W

I

D

E

B

A

L

C

O

N

Y

B

E

D

R

O

O

M

 -

 0

1

3

5

0

0

X

4

5

7

5

B

E

D

R

O

O

M

 

-

 

0

4

5

6

3

5

X

3

9

5

0

T

O

I

L

E

T

-

0

4

3

0

5

0

X

2

1

2

5

B

E

D

R

O

O

M

 

-

 

0

2

3

6

5

0

X

4

2

7

5

B

E

D

R

O

O

M

 

-

 

0

5

3

6

5

0

X

5

0

7

5

B

E

D

R

O

O

M

 

-

 

0

3

5

6

3

5

X

3

6

5

0

T

O

I

L

E

T

-

0

3

3

0

5

0

X

1

6

7

5

T

O

IL

E

T

-0

3

2

1

2

5

X

3

0

5

0

B

E

D

R

O

O

M

 -

 0

3

4

0

5

0

X

5

6

2

5

B

E

D

R

O

O

M

 -

 0

2

3

6

5

0

X

4

2

7

5

B

E

D

R

O

O

M

 -

 0

4

3

6

5

0

X

4

5

7

5

T

O

IL

E

T

-0

4

1

8

2

5

X

3

0

5

0

T

O

IL

E

T

-0

2

1

6

7

5

X

3

1

0

0

B

E

D

R

O

O

M

 -

 0

5

4

2

3

5

X

3

5

7

5

T

O

IL

E

T

-0

5

1

5

0

0

X

2

7

4

5

T

O

I

L

E

T

-

0

2

1

5

2

5

X

2

4

2

5

B

E

D

R

O

O

M

 

-

 

0

1

3

3

5

0

X

4

2

7

5

T

O

I

L

E

T

-

0

5

1

8

2

5

X

2

7

5

0

P

.

 

T

O

I

L

E

T

1

9

7

5

X

1

6

2

5

T

O

I

L

E

T

-

0

1

1

9

7

5

X

2

6

5

0

T

O

IL

E

T

-0

1

1

6

0

0

X

2

6

0

0

part

iti

on w

all

h

e

ig

h

t 

=

 2

1

0

0

m

m

p

a

rt

iti

o

n

 w

a

ll

heig

ht =

 2

100m

m

L

I

V

I

N

G

7

0

0

0

X

1

0

0

5

0

S

T

O

R

A

G

E

2

3

5

0

X

1

2

0

0

F

H

C

8

0

0

X

1

7

5

0

L

O

B

B

Y

3

0

7

5

 M

M

 W

ID

E

U

T

IL

IT

Y

R

O

O

M

1

8

2

5

X

2

7

5

0

E

L

E

C

.S

H

A

F

T

E

L

E

C

.S

H

A

F

T

U

T

IL

IT

Y

R

O

O

M

1

8

2

5

X

2

7

5

0

P

R

E

S

S

.

S

H

A

F

T

L

IF

T

3

0

0

0

X

2

2

5

0

L

IF

T

3

0

0

0

X

2

2

5

0

P

R

E

S

S

.

S

H

A

F

T

L

V

.

S

H

A

F

T

P

R

E

S

S

.

 

S

H

A

F

T

P

R

E

S

S

.

 

S

H

A

F

T

T

O

IL

E

T

2

2

7

5

X

1

5

2

5

S

E

R

V

IC

E

 L

IF

T

2

7

7

5

X

2

2

5

0

L

O

B

B

Y

3

2

2

5

X

2

5

5

0

F

IR

E

M

A

N

'S

L

IF

T

2

3

0

0

X

2

2

5

0

F

IR

E

 L

O

B

B

Y

1

9

7

5

X

2

4

5

0

T

O

IL

E

T

2

2

7

5

x

1

5

2

5

L

IF

T

3

6

0

0

X

2

2

5

0

L

IF

T

3

6

0

0

X

2

2

5

0

L

O

B

B

Y

2

1

5

0

M

M

 W

ID

E

O

P1

O

P

1

F

IR

E

 E

S

C

A

P

E

S

T

A

IR

C

A

S

E

W

T

R

N

O

1500

2

5

0

1

5

0

24

W

T

R

N

O

1500

250

150

2

4

D4

D4

W15

W14

W15

D2

D3

W2

D1

W5

W11

W7

W7

W6

W6

W5

W

6

W1

W6

W1

W6

W1

W1

W1

W9

W8

W8

OP8

W10

W10

V2

V1

V1

V2

V3

V3

V1

V1

V1

V4

V3

V1

V1

V4

V4

V1

V2

OP1

OP1

OP4

OP5

OP7

OP6

D2

D2

D2

D2

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3 D1

D2

D2

D2

D2

D3

D3

D3

D4

D3

D2

D2

D3

D3

D3

D4

D4

D3

D1

D1

D3

D2

D2

D2

D4

D3

D4

D3

D3

D3

FD3

D3

D3

W1

W1

W3

W3

W12

V3

W4

W13

W13

W13

W13

FD2

BEDROOM-01

3650X4575

BEDROOM-02

3350X4275

KITCHEN

3950X2750

BEDROOM-03

3500X4575

1925 W

IDE BALCONY

PASSAGE

1075 W

IDE

DRESSING

2725X2050

P.TOILET

1800X1325 LOBBY

1825X2850

LIVING/DINNING

6860X5850

1935 W

IDE

BALCONY

UTILITY R

OOM

3350X1825

W.C.

1800X1225

TOILET-02

1675X2600

TOILET-03

2450X1750

TOILET-01

2600X1750

C.B

partition wall

height = 2100mm

partitio

n wall

height = 2100mm

DUCT

3145X3000

BEDROOM-03

3350X4575

TOILET-02

1675X2600

BEDROOM-02

3350X4575

KITCHEN

2750X4575

BEDROOM-01

3650X4575

TOILET-01

1750X2775

DUCT

3420X3300

PASSAGE

1200 W

IDE

LIVING/DINNING

4475X4675

5075X4000

P.TOILET

1500X

1675

B

E

D

R

O

O

M

-0

2

3

7

5

0

X

4

5

7

5

B

E

D

R

O

O

M

-0

3

3

3

5

0

X

4

5

7

5

B

E

D

R

O

O

M

-0

1

3

6

5

0

X

5

1

8

5

T

O

IL

E

T

-0

1

1

8

2

5

X

2

7

5

0

L

IV

IN

G

 &

 D

IN

IN

G

7

9

2

5

X

6

4

3

5P

A

S

S

A

G

E

1

1

5

0

 W

ID

E

K

IT

C

H

E

N

2

7

5

0

X

4

5

7

5

D

R

E

S

S

IN

G

3

4

5

0

X

1

6

5

0

1

6

2

5

 W

ID

E

 B

A

L

C

O

N

Y

LOBBY

2450X2125

B

E

D

R

O

O

M

-0

4

3

3

5

0

X

3

8

2

5

1

9

4

5

 W

ID

E

B

A

L

C

O

N

Y

T

O

IL

E

T

-0

2

1

5

2

5

X

2

7

5

0

D

R

E

S

S

.

1

8

2

5

X

2

5

2

5

W.C.

P

.T

O

IL

E

T

1

6

2

5

X

2

3

5

0

T

O

IL

E

T

-0

3

1

6

2

5

X

2

3

7

5

1925 W

IDE BALCONY

2

2

3

5

 W

ID

E

 B

A

L

C

O

N

Y

ELEC.

2150X800

TOILET-03

1750X2775

W

.C

.

1900X

1225

UTILITY

2750X1825

FHC.

1500X

1375

PASSAGE

1200 W

IDE

UTILITY

ROOM

BEDROOM-02

3750X4575

BEDROOM-03

3350X4575

BEDROOM-01

3650X5185

TOILET-01

1825X2750

LIVING & DINING

7925X6435

PASSAGE

1150 WIDE

KITCHEN

2750X4575

DRESSING

3450X1650

LOBBY

2450X2125

BEDROOM-04

3350X3825

1945 WIDE

BALCONY

TOILET-02

1525X2750

DRESS.

1825X

2525

W

.C

.

P.TOILET

1625X2350

TOILET-03

1625X2375

2235 WIDE BALCONY

UTILITY

ROOM

PASSAGE

1200 W

IDE

1525X

1100

2125 W

IDE PASSAGE

partition wall height = 2100mm

ELEVATION

FEATURE W

ALL

ELEVATION

FEATURE W

ALL

ELEVATION

FEATURE W

ALL

ELEVATION

FEATURE W

ALL

ELEVATIO

N

FEATURE W

ALL

ELEVATION

FEATURE W

ALL

OP1

OP1

LD

LD

W13

PRESSURISATION

SHAFT

2900 X 1200

1
8
0
0
M

M

 
W

I
D

E

 
P

A

S

S

A

G

E

LIFT

2335X2500

LIFT

2330X2500

PRESSURISATION SHAFT

4300 X 1200

FIREMAN'S LIFT

2045X2500

LIF

T

2330X2500

F

H

C

.
S

H

A

F

T

1
2
0
0
X

7
5
0

EL.SHAFT

2045X1550

L

V

.
S

H

A

F

T

1

2

0

0

X

7

5

0

FD1

FD1

FD2

FD2

FD2UP

UP

D

N

DN

LD

LD

LIFT

2335X2500

LIF

T

2300X2500

LIFT

2330X2500

W13

LD

LD

LD

LD

W

T

R

NO

1500

250

150

24

FIR

E E

SCAPE

STAIR

CASE

W

T

R

NO

1500

250

150

24

D4

D4

W15

W14

W15

D2

D3

W2

D1

W5

W11

W7

W7

W6

W

6

W5

W6

W1

W

6

W1

W6

W1

W1

W1

W9

W8

W8

OP8

W

10

W10

V2

V1

V1

V2

V3

V3

V1

V1

V1

V4

V3

V1

V1

V4

V4

V1

V2

OP1

OP1

OP4

OP5

OP7

OP6

D2

D2

D2

D2

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D1

D2

D2

D2

D

2

D3

D3

D3

D4

D3

D2

D2

D3

D3

D3

D4

D4

D3

D1

D1

D3

D2

D2

D2

D4

D3

D4

D3

D3

D3

FD3

D3

D3

W1

W1

W3

W3

W12

V3

W4

W13

W13

W13

W13

FD2

BEDROOM-013650X4575

BEDROOM-023350X4275

KITCHEN

3950X2750

BEDROOM-033500X4575

1925 WIDE BALCONY

PASSAGE

1075 W

IDE

DRESSING2725X2050

P.TOILET

1800X1325

LOBBY

1825X2850

LIVING/DINNING6860X5850

1935 W

IDE

BALCONY

UTILITY ROOM3350X1825

W

.C.

1800X1225

TOILET-021675X2600

TOILET-032450X1750

TOILET-01

2600X1750

C

.B

partition wallheight = 2100mm

partition wall

height = 2100mm

DUCT

3145X3000

BEDROOM-033350X4575

TOILET-021675X2600

BEDROOM-023350X4575

KITCHEN

2750X4575

BEDROOM

-013650X4575

TOILET-011750X2775

DUCT

3420X3300

PASSAGE1200 W

IDE

LIVING/DINNING

4475X4675

5075X4000

P.TOILET

1500X

1675

BEDROOM-02

3750X4575

BEDROOM-03

3350X4575

BEDROOM-01

3650X5185

TOILET-01

1825X2750

LIVING & DINING

7925X6435

PASSAGE

1150 WIDE

KITCHEN

2750X4575

DRESSING

3450X1650

1625 WIDE BALCONY

LOBBY

2450X2125

BEDROOM-04

3350X3825

1945 WIDE

BALCONY

TOILET-02

1525X2750

DRESS.

1825X

2525

W

.C.

P.TOILET

1625X2350

TOILET-03

1625X2375

1925 W

IDE BALCONY

2235 WIDE BALCONY

ELEC.

2150X800

TOILET-03

1750X2775

W

.C.

1900X

1225

UTILITY

2750X1825

FH

C

.

1500X

1375

PASSAGE1200 W

IDE

UTILITY

ROOM

B

E

D

R

O

O

M

-0

2

3

7

5

0

X

4

5

7

5

B

E

D

R

O

O

M

-0

3

3

3

5

0

X

4

5

7

5

B

E

D

R

O

O

M

-0

1

3

6

5

0

X

5

1

8

5

T

O

IL

E

T

-0

1

1

8

2

5

X

2

7

5

0

L

IV

IN

G

 &

 D

IN

IN

G

7

9

2

5

X

6

4

3

5

P

A

S

S

A

G

E

1

1

5

0

 W

ID

E

K

IT

C

H

E

N

2

7

5

0

X

4

5

7

5

D

R

E

S

S

IN

G

3

4

5

0

X

1

6

5

0

LOBBY

2450X2125

B

E

D

R

O

O

M

-0

4

3

3

5

0

X

3

8

2

5

1

9

4

5

 W

ID

E

B

A

L

C

O

N

Y

T

O

IL

E

T

-0

2

1

5

2

5

X

2

7

5

0

D

R

E

S

S

.

1

8

2

5

X

2

5

2

5

W

.C.

P

.T

O

IL

E

T

1

6

2

5

X

2

3

5

0

T

O

IL

E

T

-0

3

1

6

2

5

X

2

3

7

5

2

2

3

5

 W

ID

E

 B

A

L

C

O

N

Y

UTILITY

ROOM

PASSAGE1200 W

IDE

1525X

1100

2125 W

IDE PASSAGE

partition wall height = 2100mm

ELEVATIO

NFEATURE W

ALL

ELEVATION

FEATURE W

ALL

ELEVATIO

NFEATURE W

ALL

ELEVATION

FEATURE W

ALL

ELEVATIONFEATURE W

ALL

ELEVATIO

NFEATURE W

ALL

OP1

OP1

LD

LD

W13

PRESSURISATIONSHAFT

2900 X 1200

1

8

0

0

M

M

 
W

I
D

E

 
P

A

S

S

A

G

E

LIFT

2335X2500 LIFT

2330X2500

PRESSURISATION SHAFT

4300 X 1200

FIREMAN'S LIFT2045X2500

LIFT

2330X2500

F

H

C

.
S

H

A

F

T

1

2

0

0

X

7

5

0

EL.SHAFT

2045X1550

L

V

.
S

H

A

F

T

1

2

0

0

X

7

5

0

FD1

FD1

FD2

FD2

FD2

UP

UP

DN

D

N

LD

LD

LIFT

2335X2500

LIFT

2300X2500

LIFT

2330X2500

W13

LD

LD

LD

LD

W

T

R

NO

1500

250

150

24

FIRE ESCAPESTAIRCASE

W

T

R

NO

1500

250

150

24

D

4

D4

W

15

W

14

W

15

D2

D

3

W

2

D1

W

5

W

11

W7

W

7

W

6

W

6

W

5

W

6

W1

W

6

W

1

W

6

W

1

W

1

W

1

W

9

W

8

W

8

O

P8

W

10

W

10

V2

V1

V

1

V

2

V

3

V

3

V

1

V

1

V

1

V

4

V3

V1

V1

V

4

V

4

V

1

V

2

O

P1

O

P

1

O

P

4

O

P

5

O

P7

O

P6

D2

D2

D2

D2

D3

D3

D3

D3

D

3

D

1

D

2

D

2

D

2

D

2

D

3

D

3

D

3

D4

D

3

D

2

D2

D3

D

3

D3

D4

D

4

D3

D1

D

1

D3

D

2

D

2

D2

D

4

D3

D

4

D3

D

3

D

3

FD3

D3

D

3

W

1

W

1

W

3

W

3

W

12

V

3

W

4

W

13

W

13

W

13

W

13

F

D

2

B

E

D

R

O

O

M

-

0

1

3

6

5

0

X

4

5

7

5

B

E

D

R

O

O

M

-

0

2

3

3

5

0

X

4

2

7

5

K

IT

C

H

E

N

3

9

5

0

X

2

7

5

0

B

E

D

R

O

O

M

-

0

3

3

5

0

0

X

4

5

7

5

1

9

2

5

 W

ID

E

 B

A

L

C

O

N

Y

P

A

S

S

A

G

E

1

0

7

5

 W

ID

E

D

R

E

S

S

IN

G

2

7

2

5

X

2

0

5

0

P

.T

O

IL

E

T

1

8

0

0

X

1

3

2

5

L

O

B

B

Y

1

8

2

5

X

2

8

5

0

L

IV

IN

G

/D

IN

N

IN

G

6

8

6

0

X

5

8

5

0

1

9

3

5

 W

ID

E

B

A

L

C

O

N

Y

U

T

IL

IT

Y

 R

O

O

M

3

3

5

0

X

1

8

2

5

W

.C

.

1

8

0

0

X

1

2

2

5

T

O

IL

E

T

-

0

2

1

6

7

5

X

2

6

0

0

T

O

IL

E

T

-

0

3

2

4

5

0

X

1

7

5

0

T

O

IL

E

T

-

0

1

2

6

0

0

X

1

7

5

0

C

.B

p

a

rtitio

n

 w

a

ll

h

e

ig

h

t =

 2

1

0

0

m

m

p

a

rtitio

n

 w

a

ll

h

e

ig

h

t =

 2

1

0

0

m

m

D

U

C

T

3

1

4

5

X

3

0

0

0

B

E

D

R

O

O

M

-

0

3

3

3

5

0

X

4

5

7

5

T

O

IL

E

T

-

0

2

1

6

7

5

X

2

6

0

0

B

E

D

R

O

O

M

-

0

2

3

3

5

0

X

4

5

7

5

K

IT

C

H

E

N

2

7

5

0

X

4

5

7

5

B

E

D

R

O

O

M

-

0

1

3

6

5

0

X

4

5

7

5

T

O

IL

E

T

-

0

1

1

7

5

0

X

2

7

7

5

D

U

C

T

3

4

2

0

X

3

3

0

0

P

A

S

S

A

G

E

1

2

0

0

 W

ID

E

L

IV

IN

G

/D

IN

N

IN

G

4

4

7

5

X

4

6

7

5

5

0

7

5

X

4

0

0

0

P

.T

O

IL

E

T

1

5

0

0

X1

6

7

5

B

E

D

R

O

O

M

-0

2

3

7

5

0

X

4

5

7

5

B

E

D

R

O

O

M

-0

3

3

3

5

0

X

4

5

7

5

B

E

D

R

O

O

M

-0

1

3

6

5

0

X

5

1

8

5

T

O

IL

E

T

-0

1

1

8

2

5

X

2

7

5

0

L

IV

IN

G

 &

 D

IN

IN

G

7

9

2

5

X

6

4

3

5

P

A

S

S

A

G

E

1

1

5

0

 W

ID

E

K

IT

C

H

E

N

2

7

5

0

X

4

5

7

5

D

R

E

S

S

IN

G

3

4

5

0

X

1

6

5

0

1

6

2

5

 W

ID

E

 B

A

L

C

O

N

Y

L

O

B

B

Y

2

4

5

0

X

2

1

2

5

B

E

D

R

O

O

M

-0

4

3

3

5

0

X

3

8

2

5

1

9

4

5

 W

ID

E

B

A

L

C

O

N

Y

T

O

IL

E

T

-0

2

1

5

2

5

X

2

7

5

0

D

R

E

S

S

.1

8

2

5

X

2

5

2

5

W

.C

.

P

.T

O

IL

E

T

1

6

2

5

X

2

3

5

0

T

O

IL

E

T

-0

3

1

6

2

5

X

2

3

7

5

1

9

2

5

 W

ID

E

 B

A

L

C

O

N

Y

2

2

3

5

 W

ID

E

 B

A

L

C

O

N

Y

E

L

E

C

.

2

1

5

0

X

8

0

0

T

O

IL

E

T

-

0

3

1

7

5

0

X

2

7

7

5

W

.C

.

1

9

0

0

X1

2

2

5

U

T

IL

IT

Y

2

7

5

0

X

1

8

2

5

F

H

C

.

1

5

0

0

X1

3

7

5

P

A

S

S

A

G

E

1

2

0

0

 W

ID

E

U

T

IL

IT

Y

R

O

O

M

B

E

D

R

O

O

M

-

0

2

3

7

5

0

X

4

5

7

5

B

E

D

R

O

O

M

-

0

3

3

3

5

0

X

4

5

7

5

B

E

D

R

O

O

M

-

0

1

3

6

5

0

X

5

1

8

5

T

O

I

L

E

T

-

0

1

1

8

2

5

X

2

7

5

0

L

I

V

I

N

G

 

&

 

D

I

N

I

N

G

7

9

2

5

X

6

4

3

5

P

A

S

S

A

G

E

1

1

5

0

 

W

I

D

E

K

I

T

C

H

E

N

2

7

5

0

X

4

5

7

5

D

R

E

S

S

I

N

G

3

4

5

0

X

1

6

5

0

L

O

B

B

Y

2

4

5

0

X

2

1

2

5

B

E

D

R

O

O

M

-

0

4

3

3

5

0

X

3

8

2

5

1

9

4

5

 

W

I

D

E

B

A

L

C

O

N

Y

T

O

I

L

E

T

-

0

2

1

5

2

5

X

2

7

5

0

D

R

E

S

S

.

1

8

2

5

X

2

5

2

5

W

.C

.

P

.

T

O

I

L

E

T

1

6

2

5

X

2

3

5

0

T

O

I

L

E

T

-

0

3

1

6

2

5

X

2

3

7

5

2

2

3

5

 

W

I

D

E

 

B

A

L

C

O

N

Y

U

T

IL

IT

Y

R

O

O

M

P

A

S

S

A

G

E

1

2

0

0

 W

ID

E

1

5

2

5

X1

1

0

0

2

1

2

5

 W

ID

E

 P

A

S

S

A

G

E

p

a

rtitio

n

 w

a

ll h

e

ig

h

t =

 2

1

0

0

m

m

E

L

E

V

A

T

IO

N

F

E

A

T

U

R

E

 W

A

L

L

E

L

E

V

A

T

IO

N

F

E

A

T

U

R

E

 W

A

L

L

E

L

E

V

A

T

IO

N

F

E

A

T

U

R

E

 W

A

L

L

E

L

E

V

A

T

IO

N

F

E

A

T

U

R

E

 W

A

L

L

E

L

E

V

A

T

IO

N

F

E

A

T

U

R

E

 W

A

L

L

E

L

E

V

A

T

IO

N

F

E

A

T

U

R

E

 W

A

L

L

O

P1

O

P

1

LD

LD

W

13

P

R

E

S

S

U

R

IS

A

T

IO

N

S

H

A

F

T

2

9

0

0

 X

 1

2

0

0

1

8

0

0

M

M

 

W

I

D

E

 

P

A

S

S

A

G

E

L

IF

T

2

3

3

5

X

2

5

0

0

L

IF

T

2

3

3

0

X

2

5

0

0

P

R

E

S

S

U

R

IS

A

T

IO

N

 S

H

A

F

T

4

3

0

0

 X

 1

2

0

0

F

IR

E

M

A

N

'S

 L

IF

T

2

0

4

5

X

2

5

0

0

L

IF

T

2

3

3

0

X

2

5

0

0

F

H

C

.

S

H

A

F

T

1

2

0

0

X

7

5

0

E

L

.S

H

A

F

T

2

0

4

5

X

1

5

5

0

L

V

.

S

H

A

F

T

1

2

0

0

X

7

5

0

FD1

F

D

1

FD2

FD2

FD2

U

P

U

P

D

N

D

N

LD

LD

L

IF

T

2

3

3

5

X

2

5

0

0

L

IF

T

2

3

0

0

X

2

5

0

0

L

IF

T

2

3

3

0

X

2

5

0

0

W

13

LD

LD

LD

L

D

W

T

R

N

O

1

5

0

0

2

5

0

1

5

0

2

4

F

IR

E

 E

S

C

A

P

E

S

T

A

IR

C

A

S

E

W

T

R

N

O

1

5

0

0

2

5

0

1

5

0

2

4

SKYLIGHT

FHC.

1500X1575

5'-0"X5'-2"

F

H

C

.

1

5

0

0

X

1

5

7

5

5

'-

0

"

X

5

'-

2

"

FHC.

1500X1575

5'-0"X5'-2"

E

L

E

C

.

2

1

5

0

X

8

0

0

7

'-1

"

X

2

'-8

"

ELEC.

2150X8007'-1"X2'-8"

ELEC.

2150X800

7'-1

"X

2'-8

"

T

E

R

R

A

C

E

T

E

R

R

A

C

E

LANDSCAPE AREA BELOW

F

D

1

F

D

1

T

E

R

R

A

C

E

T

E

R

R

A

C

E

T

E

R

R

A

C

E

T

E

R

R

A

C

E

T

E

R

R

A

C

E

T

E

R

R

A

C

E

9

.

0

0

 

M

 

W

I

D

E

 

F

I

R

E

 

T

E

N

D

E

R

 

P

A

T

H

9

.

0

0

 

M

 

W

I

D

E

 

F

I

R

E

 

T

E

N

D

E

R

 

P

A

T

H

9
.0

0
 M

 W

ID
E

 F
IR

E
 T

E
N

D
E

R
 P

A
T

H

9
.0

0
 M

 W

ID
E

 F
IR

E
 T

E
N

D
E

R
 P

A
T

H

9
.0

0
 M

 W

ID
E

 F
IR

E
 T

E
N

D
E

R
 P

A
T

H

9

.

0

0

 

M

 

W

I

D

E

 

F

I

R

E

 

T

E

N

D

E

R

 

P

A

T

H

9
.
0
0
 
M

 
W

I
D

E
 
F

I
R

E
 
T

E
N

D
E

R
 
P

A
T

H

2.0M HIGH

PLOT BOUNDARY

2.0M HIGH

PLOT

BOUNDARY

WATER BODY BELOW

1.5M HIGH

PLOT BOUNDARY

9
2

2b

16
3 2a

1a
9

15

11

1
3 2

9
16

13
14

1
3

11
9

13

11 9

1

119

3 2

3
1

15

15
11

16

I
9

2

15 2b
16

11 12

9
11

2

1
3

9 2
2b

9
112

16
9
2

16
1516

16

16

32
1

11
9

3 1

11
9
3

1

2

2

16

15 16

11
9

3
1

11
9

3
1

2

2

15

AD

16

32a
1a

9 15
11

2

119

1

11 9

32

3
1

15

2

1
3

2
11

1
3

2

9

16

13
14

1
3

11
9

1
3

11 9

1

119

3
2

3
1

15

15
11

16

I9

2

15
2b
16

11
12

9
11 2

1 3

9
2

2b

9
11

2

16 9
2 16

1516

16

16

3
2 1

11
9

11
9

3
1

2

2

1615 1611
9

31

11
9
3

1

2

2

15

16

32a
1a

9
15

11

2

119

1

11 9

3
2

3
1

15

2

3 2a
1a

915

11

92
2b

1
2

11

16

1

3
2

9

16

13

14

1
3

11
9

1
3

11 9
1

11
9

3

2
3

1

15

15
11

16

I9

2

15
2b

16

11
12

9
11 2

1 3

9
2

2b

9

11
2

16 9

2

16

15
16

16

16 3
2 1

11
9

3 1
11

9
3
1

2

2

16

15 16

3
1

11
9
31

2

2

15

16

3
2a

1a

9
15

11

2

119

1

11 9

3

2

31

15

2

1

3

2
11

16

16

16

16

KHURRA

KHURRA

KHURRA

KHURRA

KHURRA

KHURRA

KHURRA

16

KHURRA 16

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

3
111

2

159

16

3

1

1

9

2

9

2b

3 1
2

11

9
9

16

3

2
11

16

9
16

9
11

3
2

1

I

16

COP

2

2b

9

2

11

3

1

3

9

11

2

1

16

2
11 9

2

9
111a 3

15

16
9
11

2

3
1a 2a

13

2

9
11

159

11

32a
1a

9
11

FD
15

15

16

16

16
15

13 12
14

9
2 11

3
1

2
3 9

2 11
3

1

2
3

92

2b

3 2a
1a

915

11

9 2 11
3 1 2

3

11
9

3
1

EXPANSION JOINT

EXPANSION JOINT

FIRST FLOOR LEVEL PLAN

SITE PLAN

N

KEY PLAN

AREA LAYOUT

GD2

GD2

W

T

R

NO

1500

300

150

06

W

T

R

NO

1500

300

150

06

LIFT

2500X

2500M

LIFT

3500X

2500M

LIFT

2500X

2500M

LIFT

3500X

2500M

3500

2
5
0
0

2500

2
5
0
0

7
5
0

1
0
0
0

7
5
0

7
5
0

1

0

0

0

7
5
0

UP

UP

UP

FD1

T

2

EN

TR

AN

C

E L

O

BBY

T

1

EN

TR

AN

C

E L

O

BBY

T

3

E

N

T

R

A

N

C

E

 LO

B

B

Y

T

4E

N

TR

A

N

C

E

 LO

B

B

Y

6.0
0 M

 W

ID

E D

RIV

EW

AY

6

.0

0

 M

 W

ID

E

 D

R

IV

E

W

A

Y

6

.0

0

 M

 W

ID

E

 D

R

IV

E

W

A

Y

6.00 M

 W

ID

E

 D

R

IV

E

W

A

Y

9

.

0

0

 

M

 

W

I

D

E

 

F

I

R

E

 

T

E

N

D

E

R

 

P

A

T

H

9

.

0

0

 

M

 

W

I

D

E

 

F

I

R

E

 

T

E

N

D

E

R

 

P

A

T

H

13150X10025

UFL

FFL

±0.00 M

±0.00 M

U

F

L

F

F

L

+

0

.6

0

 M

+

0

.4

5

 M

UFL

F

F

L

+0.60 M

+0.45 M

U

F

L

F

F

L

+

0

.

6

0

 

M

+

0

.

4

5

 

M

U

F

L

F

F

L

+

1

.2

0

 M

+

0

.4

5

 M

UFL

FFL +1.20 M

+0.45 M

U

F

L

F

F

L

+

1

.

2

0

 

M

+

0

.

4

5

 

M

UFL

FFL

+0.60 M

+0.45 M

U

F

L

F

F

L

±

0

.

0

0

 

M

±

0

.

0

0

 

M

U

F

L

F

F

L

+

1

.5

0

 M

+

1

.3

5

 M

U

F

L

F

F

L

+

1

.5

0

 M

+

1

.3

5

 M

U

F

L

F

F

L

+

1

.5

0

 M

+

1

.3

5

 M

U

F

L

F

F

L

+

1

.5

0

 M

+

1

.3

5

 M

U

F

L

F

F

L

+

1

.

5

0

 

M

+

0

.

4

5

 

M

UFL

FFL

+0.6

0 M

+0.4

5 M

BADMINTON COURT

18310x17000

UFL

FFL

+1.5

0 M

+0.4

5 M

U

F

L

FFL

+1.50 M

+0.45 M

COMMUNITY HALL-117975x17450

UFL

FFL +1.50 M

+0.45 M

CLUB

ENTRANCE LOBBY

16000 x 11000

5

.0

0

 M

 W

ID

E

 D

R

IV

E

W

A

Y U

F

L

F

F

L

+

1

.3

5

 M

+

0

.4

5

 M

5.00 M WIDE DRIVEWAY

UFL

FFL +1.35 M

+0.45 M

5

.0

0

 M

 W

ID

E

 D

R

IV

E

W

A

Y

U

F

L

F

F

L

+

1

.3

5

 M

+

0

.4

5

 M

U

F

L

F

F

L

+

0

.

6

0

 

M+

0

.

4

5

 

M

UFL

FFL

+0.60 M

+0.45 M

U

F

L

F

F

L

+

0

.6

0

 M

+

0

.

4

5

 

M

UFL

FFL

+0.60 M

+0.45 M

U

F

L

F

F

L

+

0

.

6

0

 

M
+

0

.

4

5

 

M

UFL

FFL

+1.20 M

+0.45 M

R

A

M

P

 

D

N

 

T

O

 

B

1

R

A

M

P

 

G

R

O

U

N

D

 

T

O

 

P

O

D

I

U

M

9.0
0 M

 W

ID
E

 F
IR

E
 T

E
N

D
E

R
 P

A
T

H

E

N

T

R

Y

E

X

I

T

ENTRY

E

X

IT

T

1

 &

 T

2

 D

R

O

P

-

O

F

F

CLUB DROP-OFF

T

3

 

&

 

T

4

 

D

R

O

P

-

O

F

F

COURTYARD

G.TOILET

7600X4410M

L.TOILET

5400X5025M

FIR

E R

O

O

M

7400 X

 5

125

DUCT

DUCT

D

U

C

T

D

U

C

T

DUCT

DUCT

SQUASH COURT

    6400x9750

UFL

FFL

+0.60 M

+0.45 M

F

IR

E

 R

O

O

M

4625 X

 4795

OPEN TO SKY

UFL

FFL

+0.60 M

+0.45 M

LANDSCAPE AREA

L

A

N

D

S

C

A

P

E

 A

R

E

A

1.20M H

IG

H PARAPET

1.20M

 HIGH PARAPET

1

.2

0

M

 H

IG

H

 P

A

R

A

P

E

T

1

.2

0

M

 H

IG

H

 P

A

R

A

P

E

T

R

A

M

P

 D

N

S

L

O

P

E

 -

 1

:1

0

R

A

M

P

 

U

P

S

L

O

P

E

 

-

 

1

:

1

0

R

A

M

P

 

U

P

S

L

O

P

E

 

-

 

1

:

1

0

W13

W13

W13

W13

GD

GD

GD

GD

GD

GD

GD1

GD1

LD

LD

GD2

LD

LD

GD

GD

GD

GD

FD1

FD2

FD1

W

T

R

NO

1500

300

150

30

W

T

R

NO

1500

300

150

30

UP

UP

W

T

R

NO

1500

300

150

26

W

T

R

NO

1500

300

150

26

W

T

R

NO

1500300

150

26

R

A
M

P
 
U

P
 
(
L
E

N

G

T
H

-
1
2
.
0
M

)
S

L
O

P

E

 
-
 
1
:
1
0

R

A
M

P
 
U

P
 
(
L
E

N

G

T
H

-
1
2
.
0
M

)
S

L
O

P

E

 
-
 
1
:
1
0

E

L

E

L

E

L

E

L

E

L

E

L

E

L

E

L

EL EL EL EL EL EL

LIFT

3000X2250

LOBBY

3075 m

m W

ID

E

LIF

T

3600X2250

LIFT

3600X2250

LIFT

3000X2250

P

R

E

S

S

. 

S

H

A

F

T

P

R

E

S

S

. 

S

H

A

F

T

LD

LD

LD

LD

FHC

800X

1750

LOBBY

2150m

m

 W

ID

E

PRESS.

SHAFT

LV.

SHAFT

FD2

FD2

ELEC.S

HAFT

ELEC.S

HAFT

FD2

OP6

OP6

FD1

LD

LD

FD1

D3

FD1

SERVIC

E LIFT

2775X2250

LOBBY

3225X2550

FIR

EMAN'S

LIF

T

2300X2250

FIR

E LOBBY

1975X2450

D3

FD1

FD1

200

3075

200

3000 200

60

0

2

2

5

0

2

0

0

2

2

5

0

4

0

0

2

7

5

0

4

0

0

2

2

5

0

1

5

0

01

5

0

0

2

5

0

1

5

0

0

200

1500

2250

1500

400 1525

40

0 1500

2250

1500

200

1500

400

2

5

0

1

5

0

0

4

0

0

2

2

5

0

400

8

2

5

1

0

0

1

8

2

5

4

0

0

200

1975

200

3225

200

2775

1

0

5

0

1

0

06

0

01

0

0

9

0

0

1425

1008

00

100625

1525

2150

FD2

100

2250

100

2250

100

5

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

6

2

52

0

0

6

2

5

1

0

0

0

625

1

0

0

0

6

2

52

0

0 625

1

0

0

0

6

2

5

W

T

R

NO

15

00

250

150

24

W

T

R

NO

1500

250

15

0

24

FIR

E E

SCAPE

STAIR

CASE

FD1

OP1

OP1OP1

OP1

LD

LD

W13

PRESSURISATION

SHAFT

2900 X 1200

1
8
0
0
 m

m

 W

ID

E

 P

A

S

S

A

G

E

LIFT

2333X2500

LIFT

2330X2500

PRESSURISATION SHAFT

4300 X 1200

FIREMAN'S

 LIFT

2045X2500

LIFT

2332X2500

F
H

C

.S
H

A

F
T

12

00

X

75

0

EL.SHAFT

2045X1550

LV

.S

H

A

F

T

11

00

X

55

0

FD1

FD1

FD2

FD2

FD2UP

UP

LD

LD

LIFT

2333X2500

LIFT

2330X2500

SERVICE

LIFT

2332X2500

W13

LD

LD

LD

FD1

DN

DN

4300

200

750

100

2045

2000 200

3445

100

750

200

2900

1

2

0

0

1500

2250

1500

200

522 1000

1
5
5
0

2
5
0
0

2045

LD

1

9

5

0

2

9

0

0

200 1500

2250

1500

1
5
0
0

2

5

0

1
5
0
0

1

5

0

0

2
5
0

1

5

0

0

2300

200 2333 200

2332

200

1800

200

2332

200 2333 200

2330

1

2

0

0

2

5

0

0

635

1000

665200650 1000 1550

1000 665

665

1000

1550

1000 650 665 1000 665

2
0
0

3420

3
2
0
0

3145

3

0

0

0

2
1
2
5

1000

522

523

2350

1

3

0

0

W

T

R

NO

1500

250

150

24

W

T

R

NO

1500

250

150

24

FIRE ESCAPE

STAIRCASE

FD1

R

A

M

P

 U

P

S

L
O

P

E

 1
:1

2

FD1

R

A

M

P

 U

P

S

L

O

P

E

 1

:1

2

OP1

OP1

OP1

OP1

LD

LD

W13

PRESSURISATION

SHAFT

2900 X 1200

1

8

0

0

 m

m

 W

ID

E

 P

A

S

S

A

G

E

LIFT2333X2500

LIFT

2330X2500

PRESSURISATION SHAFT

4300 X 1200

FIREMAN'S

 LIFT

2045X2500

LIFT

2332X2500

FH

C

.S

H

AF

T

12

00

X

75

0

EL.SHAFT

2045X1550

LV

.S

H

AF

T

11

00

X

55

0

FD1

FD1

FD2

FD2

FD2

UP

UP

LD

LD

LIFT

2333X2500

LIFT

2330X2500

SERVICELIFT

2332X2500

W13

LD

LD

LD

FD1

DN

DN

4300

200 750

100

2045

2000

200

3445 100

750

200

2900

1

2

0

0

1500

2250

1500

200

522

1000

1

5

5

0

2

5

0

0

2045

LD

1

9

5

0

2

9

0

0

200

1500

2250

1500

1

5

0

0

2

5

0

1

5

0

0

1

5

0

0

2

5

0

1

5

0

0

2300

200

2333

200

2332

200

1800

200

2332

200

2333

200

2330

1

2

0

0

2

5

0

0

635

1000 665

200650

1000

1550

1000

665

665 1000

1550

1000

650

665

1000

665

2

0

0

3420

3

2

0

0

3145

3000

2

1

2

5

1000

522

523

2350

1

3

0

0

W

T

R

NO

1500

250150

24

W

T

R

NO

1500

250150

24

FIRE ESCAPE

STAIRCASE

FD3

02

03

04

05

06

01

02

03

04

05

06

01

FD1

OP1

OP1OP1

OP1

LD

LD

W13

PRESSURISATIONSHAFT2900 X 1200

1

8

0

0

 m

m

 W

ID

E

 P

A

S

S

A

G

E

LIFT

2333X2500 LIFT2330X2500

PRESSURISATION SHAFT4300 X 1200

FIREMAN'S LIFT2045X2500

LIFT

2332X2500

F

H

C

.S

H

A

F

T

12
00

X

75
0

EL.SHAFT2045X1550

LV

.S

H

A

F

T

11

00

X

55

0

FD1

FD1

FD2

FD2

FD2

UP

UP

LD

LD

LIFT2333X2500

LIFT

2330X2500

SERVICE

LIFT2332X2500

W13

LD

LD

LD

FD1

DN

DN

4300

200

750

100

2045

2000

200

3445

100

750

200

29001

2

0

0

1500

2250

1500

200

522 1000

1
5
5
0

2

5

0

0

2045

LD

1

9

5

0

2

9

0

0

200

1500

2250

1500

1

5

0

0

2

5

0 1

5

0

0

1

5

0

0

2
5
0

1
5
0
0

2300 200

2333

200 2332

200

1800

200

2332

200 2333

200

2330

1
2
0
0

2
5
0
0

635 1000 665200

650 1000 1550

1000

665

665 1000

1550 1000

650 665 1000 665

2
0
0

3420

3
2
0
0

3145

3

0

0

0

2

1

2

5

1000

522

523

2350

1

3

0

0

W

T

R

NO

1500

250

150

24

W

T

R

NO

1500

250

150

24

FIRE ESCAPESTAIRCASE

UP

UP

R

A

M

P

 U

P

S

L

O

P

E

 1

:1

2

R

A

M

P

 U

P

S

L

O

P

E

 1

:1

2

FD1

FD1

FD1

FHC.

1500X1075

FHC.

1500X1075

FHC.

1500X1075

ELEC.

2150X700

ELEC.2150X700

ELEC.

2150X700

WC WC WC WC WC WC WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

D

N

D

N

FD1

FD1

FD1

FD1

FD1

DN TO

PUMP

ROOM

1500

1

5

0

0

1500

1500

15

00

1

8

8

4

6725

6940

7

4

4

1

3000

P

L

A

N

T

E

R

1278

4

4

9

6

846

1225

6

3

2

3

1

7

2

5

4500

7

5

0

0

7400

5

1

2

5

7600

6400

1
1
6
6
0

18310

1

7

2

5

8

16000

1

1

0

0

0

3225

2

0

0

0

2000

2000

2
0
0
0

5925

6225

7500

6000

6000

6000

60
00

60
00

60
00

60
006000

5400

5
0
2
5

1
8
2
5

2000

7600

4
4
1
0

1350

5550

2
9
1
1

7476

2
5
1
3

17975

1
0
9
1
3

550

4

6

4

6

750

1

0

0

2

5

13150

7

5

0

0

9000

16424

14355

15442

7

5

0

0

15542

7

5

0

0

11625

5

5

9

0

20420

20290

1

1

3

5

0

1

1

3

5

0

3225

6825

5

1

2

5

FIR

E R

O

O

M

6825 X

 5

125

9600

7

7

0

0

9600

7

5

0

0

4625

4

7

9

5

F

IR

E

 R

O

O

M

6825 X

 4795

6825

20420

G

R

E

E

N

 

4

GREEN 2

GREEN 1

GREEN 3

G

R

EEN

 6

G

R

EEN

 7

G

R

E

E

N

 8

GREEN 9

GREEN 11

GREEN 12

GREEN 13

GREEN 14

9000

12
50

0

15
00

0

15000

6000

6000

6000

60
00

6000

60
00

6000

6000

90
00

90
00

15
00

0

15
00

0

15000

2700

22
65

97
50

3000
9000

3000

30
00

90
00

95
00

30
00

9500

3000

90
00

22
50

22
50

97
60

22
50

9000
2250

9750

2250

60
00

60
00

60
00

6000

60
00

60
00

12000

12
00

0

12
00

09000

9000

97
50

9.00 M

 W

ID
E

 F
IR

E
 T

E
N

D
E

R
 P

A
T

H

FD1

FD1

W

T

R

NO

1500

250

150

24

W

T

R

NO

1500

250

150

24

69
20

R

A

M

P

 

U

P

 

F

R

O

M

 

B

1

R

A

M

P

 

D

N

 

T

O

 

B

1

R

A

M

P

 

U

P

 

F

R

O

M

 

B

1

3000
3000

GREEN 16

G

REEN 5

R

A

M

P

 

P

O

D

I

U

M

 

T

O

 

G

R

O

U

N

D

M

HT METER RM.-PH-1

(COMMON SERVICES)

HT PANEL RM. - 1

LBS-I/C-1

VCB-O/G-1

B/C

LBS-I/C-2

VCB-O/G-2

11kV I/C SUPPLY

(MAIN)

11kV I/C SUPPLY

(STAND-BY)

11kV O/G SUPPLY(COMMON SERVICES)

11kV O/G SUPPLY

(FOR APARTMENT)

11kV VCB

11kV I/C SUPPLY

(MAIN)

11kV I/C SUPPLY

(MAIN)

M

HT METER RM.-PH-2

(COMMON SERVICES)

HT PANEL RM. - 2LBS-I/C-1VCB-O/G-1

B/C

LBS-I/C-2

VCB-O/G-2

11kV I/C

 SU

PPLY

(M

A

IN

)

11kV I/C

 SU

PPLY

(STAN

D

-BY)

11kV O

/G

 SUPPLY

(C

O

M

M

O

N

 SER

VIC

ES)

11kV

 O

/G

 S

U

P

P

LY

(FO

R

 APAR

TM

EN

T)

11kV I/C SUPPLY

(M

A

IN

)

11kV I/C

 SU

PPLY

(M

A

IN

)

11kV VCB

R

A

M

P

 

D

N

S

L

O

P

E

 

-

 

1

:

1

0

G

R

E

E

N

 1

0

GREEN 15

9800

9500

2700

9.0
0 M

 W

ID
E

 F
IR

E
 T

E
N

D
E

R
 P

A
T

H

9

.

0

0

 

M

 

W

I

D

E

 

F

I

R

E

 

T

E

N

D

E

R

 

P

A

T

H

9
.
0
0
 
M

 
W

I
D

E
 
F

I
R

E
 
T

E
N

D
E

R
 
P

A
T

H

L

A

N

D

S

C

A

P

E

D

 A

R

E

A

LA

N

D

S

C

A

P

E

D

AREA

LANDSCAPED AREA

L

A

N

D

S

C

A

P

E

D

A

R

E

A

LANDSCAPED AREA

L

A

N

D

S

C

A

P

E

D

 A

R

E

A

L

A

N

D

S

C

A

P

E

D

 A

R

E

A

NOTE:

1. The Dimensions/ Area statements shown in the drawings

has been checked & verified by architect and owner.

2. Owner shall be responsible / liable for any change in the

dimensions / area statement.

3. All area in Sqmtr. & dimension are in mm.

Associate Architect Architect Chief Architect

NOIDA AUTHORITY:

Checked by Revision No.

Date

JAUARY 2023

Job No.

Drawing No.

Architects & Town Planners

Drawing Title:

ARCHITECT HAFEEZ CONTRACTOR

29, BANK STREET, SONAWALA BUILDING,

FORT, MUMBAI

400023

Maharashtra, INDIA.

Architect's Signature (FOR AUTHORITY SUBMISSION ONLY)

Owners' Signature

Owner

JAYPEE INFRATECH LTD.

Town Planner's Signature

BUILDING SUBMISSION PLAN FOR

GROUP HOUSING ON PLOT NO. B-22B & B-24A

IN WISH TOWN JAYPEE GREENS SECTOR 128,

NOIDA - UP

TOWER 1 - 12th ,20th, 29th & ,37th REFUGE FLOOR PLAN

DN

UP

UP

DN

P
R

E
S

S
.
 
S

H
A

F
T

L

O

B

B

Y

9

2

7

5

X

1

9

7

5

D

IN

IN

G

3

6

5

0

X

5

5

2

5

D

R

E

S

S

IN

G

3

0

5

0

X

2

1

2

5

D

R

E

S

S

IN

G

2

4

5

0

X

1

6

7

5

KITCHEN

4450X4875

DRESSING

1825X2125

DRESSING

2125X2125

LIVING

9775X6400

TOILET

1500X2030

D

R

E

S

S

.

2

1

2

5

X

2

3

0

0

P

U

J

A

1

2

0

0

X

1675

K

IT

C

H

E

N

4

2

7

5

X

5

1

2

5

2

5

2

5

 W

ID

E

 B

A

L

C

O

N

Y

2

5

2

5

 W

ID

E

 B

A

L

C

O

N

Y

2

3

7

5

 W

ID

E

 U

T

IL

IT

Y

2525 WIDE BALCONY

2525 WIDE BALCONY

1925 WIDE BALCONY

2525 WIDE BALCONY

3

1

5

0

 W

ID

E

B

A

L

C

O

N

Y

BEDROOM

3500X4575

B

E

D

R

O

O

M

5

6

3

5

X

3

9

5

0

T

O

IL

E

T

3

0

5

0

X

2

1

2

5

B

E

D

R

O

O

M

3

6

5

0

X

4

2

7

5

B

E

D

R

O

O

M

3

6

5

0

X

5

0

7

5

B

E

D

R

O

O

M

5

6

3

5

X

3

6

5

0

T

O

IL

E

T

3

0

5

0

X

1

6

7

5

TOILET

2125X3050

BEDROOM

4050X5625

BEDROOM

3650X4275

BEDROOM

3650X4575

TOILET

1825X3050

TOILET

1675X3100

BEDROOM

4235X3575

TOILET

1500X2745

T

O

IL

E

T

1

5

2

5

X

2

4

2

5

B

E

D

R

O

O

M

3

3

5

0

X

4

2

7

5

T

O

IL

E

T

1

8

2

5

X

2

7

5

0

T

O

IL

E

T

1

9

7

5

X

1

6

2

5

T

O

IL

E

T

1

9

7

5

X

2

6

5

0

TOILET

1600X2600

L

IV

IN

G

7

0

0

0

X

1

0

0

5

0

S

T

O

R

E

2

3

5

0

X

1

2

0

0

FHC

800X

1750

LOBBY

3075 MM WIDE

UTILITY

ROOM

1825X2750

ELEC.SHAFT

ELEC.SHAFT

UTILITY

ROOM

1825X2750

P
R

E
S

S
.

S
H

A
F

T

LIFT

3000X2250

LIFT

3000X2250

PRESS.

SHAFT

LV.

SHAFT

P
R

E
S

S
.
 
S

H
A

F
T

TOILET

2275X1525

SERVICE LIFT

2775X2250

LOBBY

3225X2550

FIREMAN'S

LIFT

2300X2250

FIRE LOBBY

1975X2450

TOILET

2275x1525

LIFT

3600X2250

LIFT

3600X2250

LOBBY

2150MM WIDE

REFUGE AREA

FIRE ESCAPE

STAIRCASE

U

N

IT

 1

UNIT 2

DN

UP

UP

DN

P
R

E
S

S
.
 
S

H
A

F
T

P
R

E
S

S
.
 
S

H
A

F
T

L

O

B

B

Y

9

2

7

5

X

1

9

7

5

D

IN

IN

G

3

6

5

0

X

5

5

2

5

D

R

E

S

S

IN

G

3

0

5

0

X

2

1

2

5

D

R

E

S

S

IN

G

2

4

5

0

X

1

6

7

5

KITCHEN

4450X4875

DRESSING

1825X2125

DRESSING2125X2125

LIVING

9775X6400

TOILET

1500X2030

D

R

E

S

S

.

2

1

2

5

X

2

3

0

0

P

U

JA

1

2

0

0

X

1

6

7

5

K

IT

C

H

E

N

4

2

7

5

X

5

1

2

5

2

5

2

5

 W

ID

E

 B

A

L

C

O

N

Y

2

5

2

5

 W

ID

E

 B

A

L

C

O

N

Y

2

3

7

5

 W

ID

E

 U

T

IL

IT

Y

2525 WIDE BALCONY

2525 WIDE BALCONY

1925 WIDE BALCONY

2525 WIDE BALCONY

3

1

5

0

 W

ID

E

B

A

L

C

O

N

Y

BEDROOM

3500X4575

B

E

D

R

O

O

M

5

6

3

5

X

3

9

5

0

T

O

IL

E

T

3

0

5

0

X

2

1

2

5

B

E

D

R

O

O

M

3

6

5

0

X

4

2

7

5

B

E

D

R

O

O

M

3

6

5

0

X

5

0

7

5

B

E

D

R

O

O

M

5

6

3

5

X

3

6

5

0

T

O

IL

E

T

3

0

5

0

X

1

6

7

5

TOILET

2125X3050

BEDROOM

4050X5625

BEDROOM

3650X4275

BEDROOM

3650X4575

TOILET

1825X3050

TOILET

1675X3100

BEDROOM4235X3575

TOILET

1500X2745

T

O

IL

E

T

1

5

2

5

X

2

4

2

5

B

E

D

R

O

O

M

3

3

5

0

X

4

2

7

5

T

O

IL

E

T

1

8

2

5

X

2

7

5

0

T

O

IL

E

T

1

9

7

5

X

1

6

2

5

T

O

IL

E

T

1

9

7

5

X

2

6

5

0

TOILET

1600X2600

LIV

IN

G

7

0

0

0

X

1

0

0

5

0

S

T

O

R

E

2

3

5

0

X

1

2

0

0

FHC

800X

1750

LOBBY

3075 MM WIDE

UTILITY

ROOM

1825X2750

ELEC.SHAFT

ELEC.SHAFT

UTILITY

ROOM

1825X2750

P
R

E
S

S
.

S
H

A
F

T

LIFT

3000X2250

LIFT

3000X2250

PRESS.

SHAFT

LV.

SHAFT

TOILET

2275X1525

SERVICE LIFT

2775X2250

LOBBY

3225X2550

FIREMAN'S

LIFT

2300X2250

FIRE LOBBY

1975X2450

TOILET

2275x1525

LIFT

3600X2250

LIFT

3600X2250

LOBBY

2150MM WIDE

FIRE ESCAPE

STAIRCASE

U

N

IT

 1

UNIT 2

LIFT MACHINE ROOM LIFT MACHINE ROOM

LIFT MACHINE ROOM

LIFT MACHINE ROOM

LO

B

B

Y

9

2

7

5

X

1

9

7

5

3

6

5

0

X

5

5

2

5

D

R

E

S

S

IN

G

3

0

5

0

X

2

1

2

5

D

R

E

S

S

IN

G

2

4

5

0

X

1

6

7

5

D

R

E

S

S

.

2

1

2

5

X

2

3

0

0

P

U

J

A

1

2

0

0

X

1675

2

5

2

5

 W

ID

E

 B

A

L

C

O

N

Y

2

5

2

5

 W

ID

E

 B

A

L

C

O

N

Y

3

1

5

0

 W

ID

E

B

A

L

C

O

N

Y

5

6

3

5

X

3

9

5

0

3

0

5

0

X

2

1

2

5

3

6

5

0

X

4

2

7

5

3

6

5

0

X

5

0

7

5

5

6

3

5

X

3

6

5

0

3

0

5

0

X

1

6

7

5

1

5

2

5

X

2

4

2

5

3

3

5

0

X

4

2

7

5

1

8

2

5

X

2

7

5

0

1600X2600

7

0

0

0

X

1

0

0

5

0

2

3

5

0

X

1

2

0

0

D

IN

IN

G

B

E

D

R

O

O

M

T

O

IL

E

T

B

E

D

R

O

O

M

B

E

D

R

O

O

M

B

E

D

R

O

O

M

T

O

IL

E

T

T

O

IL

E

T

B

E

D

R

O

O

M

T

O

IL

E

T

T

O

IL

E

T

T

O

IL

E

T

LIV

IN

G

S

T

O

R

E

TOILET

K

IT

C

H

E

N

4

2

7

5

X

5

1

2

5

DOOR & WINDOW SCHEDULE

LVL+000

COMP. WALL

RAILING

I
N

S
I
D

E

LVL+350

PL. LVL

O
U

T
S

I
D

E

600mm Ø MANHOLE COVER

230 TH. BRICK WALL

BORING 150mm Ø 18M DEEP

1500

INFLOW

A

OVERFLOW PIPE TO

MAIN DRAIN

A

SECTION AT A-A

18000mm UP TO

REQUIRE

150mm Ø BORE

FILLED WITH

GRAVELS 3-6 mm

450

600mm Ø MANHOLE COVER

150 Ø PVC

PIPE INFLOW

COURSE SAND 1.5

- 2mm

GRAVEL 5 -

10mm

BOULDERS 10 -

20mm

R.C.C.

FLOOR LEVEL

5
0
0

5
0
0

5
0
0

5
0

0

1
0
0

DRAIN PIPE

R.C.C. SLAB

COMP. WALL

RAINWATER HARVESTING DETAIL

CULVERT DETAIL

COLUMNS DETAIL

1
0
0

5.0376

10.0753

16.2195

5.6673

5.6673

5.6673

5.6673

10.4040

24.5585

5.6673

8.5010

11.3347

14.1683

17.0020

RAINWATER HARVESTING DETAIL

CULVERT DETAIL

FOUNDATION DETAIL

COMPOUND WALL DETAIL

EVERGREEN TREE 1

EVERGREEN TREE 2

FLOOR01, FLOOR02, FLOOR03, FLOOR04, FLOOR05, FLOOR06, FLOOR07, FLOOR08, FLOOR09, FLOOR10, FLOOR011, FLOOR13, FLOOR14, FLOOR15, FLOOR16, FLOOR17, FLOOR18, FLOOR19, FLOOR21, FLOOR22, FLOOR23, FLOOR24 - TYPICAL

S1

S2

S3

S4

S5

S5

S6

S8

S7

B1

B2

B3

B4

B5

B6

B7

B10

B8

B9

1 103.85

2 4.346

3 32.106

4 9.69

5 10.658

6 11.98

7 51.236

8

9

70.258

5.684

10 3.39

11 6.332

12

13 2.05

14

15 1.3895

TOWER 1 (T1) - TYPICAL FLOOR

PLATE AREA

14.535 x 3.525

2.125 x 2.675

124.722

2.496

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

0.83 x 11.675

11.675 x 2.75

1.525 x 2.85

7.75 x 6.7 x 2

1

2

 x (6.635 + 6.04) x (2.8

+ 0.565)

4.26 x 2.80

12.01 x 5.85

1.085 x 3.125

1.70 x 3.725

9.325 x 13.375

1.00 x 2.05

1.585 x 1.575

1.985 x 0.70

2.085 x 0.25 0.521

1

2

 x 0.92 x 2.525 1.161

7.08 x 9.675 58.499

1

2

 x 3.52 x 9.675

17.028

5.615 x 11.37

2.39 x 0.70

2.00 x 2.00

1

2

 x 0.98 x 0.175

63.842

1.673

4.00

0.3721.43 x 0.26

0.085

1

2

 x 2.095 x 11.89 12.455

1

2

 x 1.43 x (0.495 + 0.24)

0.2150.435 x 0.495

0.525

4.235

112.297

0.125

2.731

6.249

19.22

67.677

0.008

9.30 x 12.075

2.875 x 0.95

11.741

0.90

2.20 x 1.925

0.50 x 0.25

2.475 x 2.525

1.675 x 11.475

4.65 x 2.525

6.325 x 10.70

1.00 x 0.90

0.045 x 0.185

835.69TOWER 1 (T1) TYPICAL

FLOOR PLATE AREA=

13.262

5.842

3.304

3.85

2.818

6.175

7.10

1.09

49.07

TOWER 1 (T1) TYPICAL FLOOR

BALCONY AREAS - 25% ADDED IN

F.A.R.

1.025 x 5.70

2.75 x 1.025

B1

B2

B3

B4

B5

B6

B7

B8

(1.65x7.95)+(1.45x0.10)

1

2

 x (3.24+2.911) x 0.90 +

1

2

 x 0.40 x (1.415+1.27)

1

2

 x (8.325+8.25) x 0.425 +

1

2

 x 0.40 x (0.785+0.855)

B9

B10

1

2

 x (9.065 + 9.26) x 0.775

6.025 x 1.025

1

2

 x 4.60 x (0.23 + 0.245)

1

2

 x (2.17+1.84) x 0.73 +

0.35 x 0.26

1.554

4.0743.975 x 1.025

TOTAL

12.27TOWER 1 (T1) TYPICAL

FLOOR BALCONY AREAS -

25% ADDED IN F.A.R. =

TOWER 1 - TYPICAL FLOOR F.A.R. AREA = TYPICAL FLOOR

FLOOR PLATE AREA - TYPICAL FLOOR DEDUCTION AREA -

TYPICAL FLOOR SERVICES AREAS + TYPICAL FLOOR

BALCONY AREA (25% OF EXTRA BALCONY AREA)

= 835.69 - 90.81 - 51.16 + 12.27 = 705.99

LD

LD

FD2

FD2

D2

D2

D

1

D

3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D2

D2

D3

D3

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D1

D3 D3 D3 D3

D3

W7

W12

W1

W4

W4

W4

W10

W5

W11 W11

W7

W6

W4

W3

W8

W2

W9

V1

V1

V1

V1

V2

V1

V1

V1

V2

W10

OP1

OP2

OP5

OP6 OP6

OP8

O

P7

FD1

FD2

FD2

OP6

LD

LD

LD

OP6

O

P

6

OP3

LD

D3

D3

V1

OP8

W9

D2

OP3

TOWER 1 - 25th to 28th, 30th to 36th, 38th to 45th FLOOR PLAN

FD1

OP1

D3

OP1 OP1

OP6OP6

W

T

R

NO

1500

250

150

24

W

T

R

NO

1500

250

150

24

D1 1.5 x 3.25 x 2 9.75

D2 5.175

D3 6.244

D4 0.28

D5 1.4

D6 1.05

D7

D8

D9

16.20

13.50

D10 2.70

D11 0.773

D12 2.215

D13 5.101

D14

D15

D16

D17

D18

D19

D20

0.24

1.556

0.18

0.174

D21

D22

D23

0.18

1.172

0.135

0.30

0.90 x 0.15

TOWER 1 (T1) - TYPICAL FLOOR

DEDUCTION AREA

2.3 x 2.25

2.775 x 2.25

(0.80x0.30)+(0.20x0.20)

0.60 x 1.75

2.8122.25 x 0.625 x 2

3.85 x 1.325

0.80 x 0.30

2.075 x 0.75

0.30 x 0.60

0.29 x 0.60

0.30 x 0.60

3.60 x 2.25 x 2

3.00 x 2.25 x 2

0.60 x 2.25 x 2

0.60 x 0.50

90.81

D4a 0.33(0.80x0.30)+(0.30x0.30)

1.45 x 1.05

1

2

 x (0.875 + 0.70) x

(0.915 + 1.05)

(1.40x1.325)+(0.90x0.40)

1

2

 x (1.465 + 0.54) x

(2.805 + 2.45)

2.632

1

2

 x (2.005 +1.085) x

(2.525 + 2.685)

4.025

(1.265x0.825) +

(0.265x0.475)

D24 2.089

D25 4.61

D26 1.037

D27 3.433

D28 1.423

(0.76x2.275)+(0.40x0.90)

(1.36x3.125)+(0.40x0.90)

(1.20 x 0.70) + 

1

2

 x (0.565

+0.42) x 0.40

1

2

 x (1.585 + 0.295) x (3.54

+ 3.765)

1.725 x 0.825

TOWER 1 (T1) TYPICAL

FLOOR DEDUCTION AREA=

DESCRIPTION

CUT OUT

FIRE LIFT

SER. LIFT

F.H.C.

CUT OUT

PRE.

SHAFT

LEFT

PER. SHAFT

CUT OUT

BAL. CUT OUT

CUT OUT

BAL. CUT OUT

CUT OUT

BAL.

CUT OUT

CUT OUT

CUT OUT

BAL.

CUT OUT

CUT OUT

17.062

4.838

8.223

15.682

3.712

0.64

0.15

0.855

51.16

TOWER 1 (T1) - TYPICAL FLOOR -

SERVICES AREA

5.25 x 3.25

1.975 x 2.45

3.075 x 5.10

2.25 x 0.825 x 2

0.50 x 0.30

1.45 x 0.60

3.225 x 2.55

S1

S2

S3

S4

S5

S6

S7

S8

(0.60x0.20)+(0.80x0.65)

TOWER 1 (T1) TYPICAL

FLOOR - SERVICES AREAS=

DESCRIPTION

FIRE LOBBY

LOBBY

LIFT LOBBY

ELE. SHAFT

F.H.C.

SHAFT

LV. SHAFT

F.E. STAIRCASE

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

11

10

9

12

13

18

19

20

25

27

26

24

23

29

33

35

34

28

36

31

30

32

22

21

14

15

16

17

37

NOTE :- ALL LINTEL HEIGHT CLEAN   AFTER  FLOOR FINISH

TOWER-01 DOOR & WINDOW SCHEDULE

NO. WIDTH HEIGHT SILL LOCATION WINDOW TYPE

W1 2350 2400 5 BHK PREMIUM BEDROOM-01 SLIDING

W2 1625 2400 5 BHK PREMIUM BEDROOM-02 SLIDING

W3 2700 2400 5 BHK PREMIUM BEDROOM-03 SLIDING

W4 3050 2400

5 BHK PREMIUM BEDROOM-04 & 5BHK

COMPACT BEDROOM-03,04 & 05

SLIDING

W5 900 1650 750 5 BHK PREMIUM DRESSSING

1200 MM.HT.SLIDING & REM. FIXED

WINDOW

W6 3050 2300 100 5 BHK PREMIUM BEDROOM-05 SLIDING

W7 2250 2400 5BHK PREMIUM & COMPACT KITCHEN SLIDING

W8 6400 2300 100 5 BHK PREMIUM LIVING SLIDING

W9 7600 2400 5 BHK PREMIUM & COMPACT LIVING SLIDING

W10 1750 2400 5 BHK COMPACT BEDROOM-01 & 02 SLIDING

W11 1000 1200 1200 UTILITY ROOM FIXED SLIDING

W12 1525 1200 1200  LOBBY FIXED SLIDING

W13 1100 1200 1200 STAIRCASE FIXED SLIDING

W14 1200 1200 1200 29TH FLOOR  FAN ROOM FIXED SLIDING

V1 900 1200 1200 TOILET CASEMENT

V2 900 2100 300 TOILET CASEMENT

V3 325 1200 1200 LOBBY REFUGE FLOOR FIXED WINDOW

OP1 1500 1200 1200 SHAFT, STAIRCASE

OP2 1200 2100 300 5 BHK UTILITY

OP3 1500 1800 600 5 BHK COMPACT EXTERNAL SHAFT

OP4 1500 1800 600 SHAFT

OP5 1500 1800 600 SHAFT

OP6 750 1800 600 STAIRCASE, SHAFT

OP7 1500 1800 600 SHAFT

OP8 1000 1800 600 SHAFT

DOOR SCHEDULE

NO. WIDTH HEIGHT SILL LOCATION

D1

1200 2400 --- MAIN ENTRY

D2 1000 2400 --- BED ROOM

D3 900 2400 --- UTILITY ROOM, TOILETS

FD1 1200 2400 --- STAIRCASE

FD2 1000 1650 750

LV, ELE & FHC

LD 1000 2400 --- LIFT DOOR

I

PLUMBING LEGEND
SYMBOL DESCRIPTION

1 100Ø SOIL PIPE

150Ø WASTE PIPE

3

5
4

75Ø VENT PIPE

6
7

DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 33rd TO 24th FLOOR

DN. TAKE FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY TERRACE TO 21th FLOOR

DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY RISER

FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY RISER14

2b 100Ø WASTE PIPE FOR KITCHEN

15 160mm OD uPVC RAIN WATER PIPE FOR TERRACE
16 110mm OD uPVC RAIN WATER PIPE FOR BALCONY

DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 43th TO 34th FLOOR

DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 23rd TO 14th FLOOR

150Ø SOIL PIPE1a
2 100Ø WASTE PIPE
2a

DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY TERRACE  TO 44th FLOOR

8 DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 13th TO 4th FLOOR
9 DN. TAKE DOM. WATER SUPPLY 3rd TO BASEMENT
10

12
DN. TAKE FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY 20th TO BASEMENT 11

DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY RISER13

150mm LEDGE WALL REQUIRED

DN

UP

UP

DN
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Y
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0
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S
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0
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KITCHEN

4450X4875

DRESSING

1825X2125

DRESSING2125X2125

LIVING

9775X6400

TOILET

1500X2030
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0
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2525 WIDE BALCONY

2525 WIDE BALCONY

1925 W

IDE BALCONY

2525 WIDE BALCONY
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BEDROOM

3500X4575
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R
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T
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TOILET

2125X3050

BEDROOM

4050X5625

BEDROOM

3650X4275

BEDROOM

3650X4575

TOILET

1825X3050

TOILET

1675X3100

BEDROOM

4235X3575

TOILET

1500X2745
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FHC

800X

1750

LOBBY

3075 MM WIDE

UTILITY

ROOM

1825X2750

ELEC.SHAFT

ELEC.SHAFT

UTILITY

ROOM

1825X2750

P
R

E
S

S
.

S
H

A
F

T

LIFT

3000X2250

LIFT

3000X2250

PRESS.

SHAFT

LV.

SHAFT

P
R

E
S

S
.
 
S

H
A

F
T

P
R

E
S

S
.
 
S

H
A

F
T

TOILET

2275X1525

SERVICE LIFT

2775X2250

LOBBY

3225X2550

FIREMAN'S

LIFT

2300X2250

FIRE LOBBY

1975X2450

TOILET

2275x1525

LIFT

3600X2250

LIFT

3600X2250

LOBBY

2150MM WIDE

FIRE ESCAPE

STAIRCASE

U

N

IT

 1

UNIT 2

FLOOR25, FLOOR26, FLOOR27, FLOOR28, FLOOR30, FLOOR31, FLOOR32, FLOOR33, FLOOR34, FLOOR35, FLOOR36, FLOOR38, FLOOR39, FLOOR40, FLOOR41, FLOOR42, FLOOR43, FLOOR44, FLOOR45 - TYPICAL

REFUGE

REFUGE

REFUGE

REFUGE

REFUGE

B

L

O

C

K

-

1

B

L

O

C

K

-

2

2.0M HIGH

PLOT BOUNDARY

SOUTH SIDE ELEVATIONWEST SIDE ELEVATION

NORTH SIDE ELEVATION

EAST SIDE ELEVATION

BLOCK-2
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TOWER 02

TOWER 01

BLOCK-1

BLOCK-1 BLOCK-2

ARCHITECTURAL

FEATURE

ARCHITECTURAL

FEATURE

ARCHITECTURAL

FEATURE

ARCHITECTURAL

FEATURE

ARCHITECTURAL

FEATURE

ARCHITECTURAL

FEATURE

ARCHITECTURAL

FEATURE

ARCHITECTURAL

FEATURE

ARCHITECTURAL

FEATURE

PARKING

2.5mX5.5m

PARKING FOR

HANDICAPPED

3.5mX5.5m

SERVICES AREA

DEDUCTION AREA

F.A.R. AREA

PARKING

2.5mX5.5m

PARKING FOR

HANDICAPPED

3.5mX5.5m

SERVICES AREA

DEDUCTION AREA

F.A.R. AREA

F1 3.401

F2 4.812

F3 161.50

F4 7.144

F5 2.00

F6 0.30

F7 801.68

F8

F9

1

2

x12.50x(15.195+10.645)

26.76

117.267

F10 165.552

F11 429.518

F12

F13

F14

F15 6.432

COMMUNITY CLUB LEVEL FLOOR

PLATE AREA

2300.02

36.72

21.211

2.803

54.02

123.853

74.047

0.315

103.128

0.30

709.461

1.046

392.259

1

2

x(29.52+24.105)x14.63

326.525

4.574

F16

F17

F18

0.965 x 3.525

1.00 x 0.30

7.11 x 2.28 x 2

F19

F20

F21

F22

F23

F24

F25

F26

F27

F28

F29

F30

F31

F32

F33

F34

F35

F36

F37

F38

F39

5.561

32.376

443.849

11.027

64.591

215.551

54.020

5.561

18.348

1

2

 x 8.065 x (1.57+2.98)

4.616

1.313

1.565 x 3.075

4.125 x 0.485

32.735 x 24.49

1

2

 x 13.08 x (5.28+2.98)

1

2

 x 14.41 x (11.20+5.99)

1.575 x 0.20

1.00 x 0.30

6.535 x 0.70

1

2

 x 3.66 x (2.62 + 1.285)

1

2

 x 166.00 x 3.345

1

2

 x (14.92+11.93) x 8.735

1

2

 x 13.52 x 24.49

1

2

x15.735x(27.175+27.42)

1

2

 x (41.61 + 41.075) x

(27.42 + 28.215) x 2

1

2

 x 0.6 x (5.35+5.375) x 2

1

2

 x 41.1 x 5.045 x 2
206.894

2

3

 x 41.415 x 0.665 x 2

1

2

 x 8.065 x (2.98 + 2.28)

1

2

 x 8.01 x 0.70

1

2

 x (7.89 + 8.00) x 0.70

1

2

 x 6.025x(13.38+11.20)

1

2

 x (15.735 + 16.785) x

(27.42 + 27.175)

1

2

 x 11.155 x 17.49

1

2

 x (38.39+38.35)x18.49

1

2

x(18.835+21.765)x16.085

1

2

 x (1.625 + 1.365)x0.70

1

2

 x 8.83 x 14.63

1

2

 x (7.86 + 7.985) x

(2.085 + 0.70)

1

2

 x 21.62 x (5.99+13.95)

1

2

 x 13.08 x (2.98+5.28)

1

2

 x (7.89+8.00) x 0.70

1

2

 x (6.655+6.535) x 0.70

1

2

 x 1.26 x 2.085

 COMMUNITY CLUB LEVEL

FLOOR PLATE AREA

(GROUND COVERAGE) =

6940.35

D1 1.5 x 3.25 x 2 9.75

D2 5.175

D3 6.243

D4 2.843

D5 1.496

D6 16.20

D7

D8

D9

2.70

15.337

D10 15.48

D11 10.44

D12 17.25

D13 35.025

D14

D15

D16

D17

D18

52.425

32.832

28.305

17.50

12.50

COMMUNITY CLUB LEVEL

DEDUCTION AREA

2.30 x 2.25

2.775 x 2.25

2.275 x 0.625 x 2

3.60 x 2.25 x 2

1.425 x 1.05

13.503.00 x 2.25 x 2

2.30 x 2.50 x 3

2.335 x 2.50 x 6

2.33 x 2.50 x 9

3.42 x 3.20 x 3

3.145 x 3.00 x 3

3.50 x 2.50 x 2

2.50 x 2.50 x 2

0.60 x 2.25 x 2

 COMMUNITY CLUB LEVEL

DEDUCTION AREA =

295.00

2.045 x 2.50 x 3

4.30 x 1.20 x 3

2.90 x 1.20 x 3

DESCRIPTION

CUT OUT

FIRE LIFT

SERVICE LIFT

CUT OUT

PRE. SHAFT

LIFT

PRE. SHAFT

FIRE LIFT

PRE. SHAFT

LIFT

DUCT

LIFT

COMMUNITY CLUB LEVEL F.A.R. AREA = COMMUNITY CLUB FLOOR PLATE AREA

FOR F.A.R. - COMMUNITY CLUB LEVEL DEDUCTIONS - COMMUNITY CLUB LEVEL

SERVICES AREA = 6940.35 - 295.00 - 3376.61 = 3268.74

3.401

4.812

109.275

31.703

0.446

0.192

0.855

1.40

3.712

10.228

72.259

57.457

355.482

COMMUNITY CLUB LEVEL

SERVICES AREAS

2.094

0.315

39.605

0.229

6.859

9.575

9.509

5.40

0.50

1.612

138.89

2.307

47.066

1.00 x 0.50

2.321

312.174

0.965 x 3.525

0.10 x 1.925

0.10 x 2.295

36.116

153.888

5.16

3376.61

621.043

1.565 x 3.075

1.425 x 0.60

0.80 x 1.75

2.15 x 0.80 x 3

1.50 x 1.075

S1

S2

S3

S4

S5

S6

S7

S8

S9

S10

S11

S12

S13

S14

S15

S16

S17

S18

S19

S20

S21

S22

S23

S24

S25

S26

S27

S28

S29

S30

S31

S32

2.25 x 0.825 x 2

1

2

x24.99x(17.19+11.26)

1

2

 x 32.01 x 9.615

1

2

 x 1.615 x (4.295+4.20)

26.885 x 23.10

COMMUNITY CLUB LEVEL

SERVICES AREA=

1

2

 x (15.815+11.27) x 12.5

1

2

 x2.575x(12.78+11.845)

1

2

 x 0.50 x (0.80 + 0.985)

1

2

 x (2.095 + 1.405) x

(5.805 + 5.885)

1

2

 x 4.85 x (14.61+14.945)

1

2

 x 0.48 x 8.725

1

2

 x 6.685 x 17.19

1.575 x 0.20

2

3

 x 34.54 x 1.72

5.535 x 6.525

1

2

 x 1.770 x 10.82

2.045 x 1.55 x 3

0.75 x 1.20 x 6

S33

S34

S35

S36

S38

1

2

x(16.985+15.485)x8.555

2

3

 x 16.985 x 0.205

1

2

 x 8.96 x 0.515

1

2

x8.46x(35.435+38.365)

1

2

 x 4.075 x 23.10

1

2

x(26.645+24.755)x10.725

275.632

46.511

25.578

234.446

17.975

1

2

 x 23.14 x 4.02

3.92 x 6.525

1

2

x(18.59+18.55)x12.625

1

2

 x 6.11 x (3.485 + 2.40)

S39 20.286

S40 124.87

S41
9.12

S42 18.564

S43 6.48

1

2

 x (6.06 + 5.45) x 3.525

19.435 x 6.425

3.80 x 2.40

7.735 x 2.40

2.70 x 2.40

S44 158.890

S45
9.12

S46 18.564

S47 6.48

24.730 x 6.425

3.80 x 2.40

7.735 x 2.40

2.70 x 2.40

S48 0.948

S49 16.714

S50 1.025

S51 3.646

0.395 x 2.400

S52 0.837

1

2

 x 5.83 x (2.40 + 3.335)

1

2

 x 0.615 x 3.335

1

2

 x 1.135 x 6.425

1

2

 x 4.855 x 0.345

17.062

4.838

8.223

15.682

17.791

50.212

13.133

5.04

82.822

16.989

36.12

5.25 x 3.25

5.15 x 3.25 x 3

1.975 x 2.45

3.075 x 5.10

2.045 x 2.90 X 3

2.245 x 1.95 x 3

1.20 x 1.40 x 3

3.225 x 5.60 x 2

S55

7.795 x 2.125 x 5

7.995 x 2.125

3.225 x 2.55

S56

S57

S58

S59

S60

S61

S62

S63

S64

S37

DESCRIPTION

CRECHE

L.V. SHAFT

F.H.C

ELE. SHAFT

COMMUNITY

HALL - 3

ELE. SHAFT

ELE. SHAFT

F.H.C

F.H.C

COMMUNITY

HALL - 4

COMMUNITY

HALL - 2

COMMUNITY

HALL - 5

COMMUNITY

HALL - 6

F.E. STAIR

LIFT LOBBY

F.E. STAIR

LIFT LOBBY

S21a

1

2

 x 1.490 x 9.575 7.133

LIFT LOBBY

F1 3.401

F2 4.812

F3 161.50

F4 7.144

F5 2.00

F6 0.30

F7 801.68

F8

F9

1

2

x12.50x(15.195+10.645)

26.76

117.267

F10 165.552

F11 429.518

F12

F13

F14

F15 6.432

COMMUNITY CLUB LEVEL FLOOR

PLATE AREA FOR GROUND

COVERAGE

2300.02

36.72

21.211

2.803

54.02

123.853

74.047

0.315

103.128

0.30

709.461

1.046

392.259

1

2

x(29.52+24.105)x14.63

326.525

4.574

F16

F17

F18

0.965 x 3.525

1.00 x 0.30

7.11 x 2.28 x 2

F19

F20

F21

F22

F23

F24

F25

F26

F27

F28

F29

F30

F31

F32

F33

F34

F35

F36

F37

F38

F39

5.561

32.376

443.849

11.027

64.591

215.551

54.020

5.561

18.348

1

2

 x 8.065 x (1.57+2.98)

4.616

1.313

1.565 x 3.075

4.125 x 0.485

32.735 x 24.49

1

2

 x 13.08 x (5.28+2.98)

1

2

 x 14.41 x (11.20+5.99)

1.575 x 0.20

1.00 x 0.30

6.535 x 0.70

1

2

 x 3.66 x (2.62 + 1.285)

1

2

 x 166.00 x 3.345

1

2

 x (14.92+11.93) x 8.735

1

2

 x 13.52 x 24.49

1

2

x15.735x(27.175+27.42)

1

2

 x (41.61 + 41.075) x

(27.42 + 28.215) x 2

1

2

 x 0.6 x (5.35+5.375) x 2

1

2

 x 41.1 x 5.045 x 2
206.894

2

3

 x 41.415 x 0.665 x 2

1

2

 x 8.065 x (2.98 + 2.28)

1

2

 x 8.01 x 0.70

1

2

 x (7.89 + 8.00) x 0.70

1

2

 x 6.025x(13.38+11.20)

1

2

 x (15.735 + 16.785) x

(27.42 + 27.175)

1

2

 x 11.155 x 17.49

1

2

 x (38.39+38.35)x18.49

1

2

x(18.835+21.765)x16.085

1

2

 x (1.625 + 1.365)x0.70

1

2

 x 8.83 x 14.63

1

2

 x (7.86 + 7.985) x

(2.085 + 0.70)

1

2

 x 21.62 x (5.99+13.95)

1

2

 x 13.08 x (2.98+5.28)

1

2

 x (7.89+8.00) x 0.70

1

2

 x (6.655+6.535) x 0.70

1

2

 x 1.26 x 2.085

 COMMUNITY CLUB LEVEL

FLOOR PLATE AREA FOR

GROUND COVERAGE =

7176.23

F40

F41

F42

F43

F44

F45

F46

F47

F48

134.83813.155 x 10.25

48.589

1

2

 x (9.07+10.25) x 5.03

11.947

1

2

 x 8.85 x 2.70

26.399

1

2

 x (8.605+8.85) x 3.025

8.282

1

2

 x 8.605 x 1.925

2.283

1

2

 x (0.31 + 0.795) x

(4.125 + 4.15)

2.681

1

2

 x 6.745 x 0.795

0.529

1

2

 x 3.025 x 0.35

0.336

1

2

 x 1.925 x 0.35

PARKING

2.5mX5.5m

PARKING FOR

HANDICAPPED

3.5mX5.5m

PARKING

2.5mX5.5m

PARKING FOR

HANDICAPPED

3.5mX5.5m

SERVICES AREA

DEDUCTION AREA

DEDUCTION AREA

A

B

SERVICES AREA

DEDUCTION AREA

F.A.R. AREA

BALCONY AREA

BEYOND 1500MM

SERVICES AREA

DEDUCTION AREA

F.A.R. AREA

BALCONY AREA

BEYOND 1500MM

SERVICES AREA

DEDUCTION AREA

F.A.R. AREA

BALCONY AREA

BEYOND 1500MM

SERVICES AREA

DEDUCTION AREA

F.A.R. AREA

BALCONY AREA

BEYOND 1500MM

SERVICES AREA

DEDUCTION AREA

F.A.R. AREA

BALCONY AREA

BEYOND 1500MM

SERVICES AREA

DEDUCTION AREA

F.A.R. AREA

BALCONY AREA

BEYOND 1500MM

BASEMENT LINESETBACK LINE

TOWER 1

TOWER 2

TOWER 3

TOWER 4
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PLOT BOUNDARY

1.5m high

SETBACK LINE

PLOT BOUNDARY

2.0m high
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2.0m high
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FLOOR LEVEL

TERRACE AT 1st

FLOOR LEVEL

TERRACE AT 1st

FLOOR LEVEL

BASEMENT LINE

SETBACK LINE

M

HT METER RM.-PH-1

(COMMON SERVICES)

HT PANEL RM. - 1

LBS-I/C-1

VCB-O/G-1

B/C

LBS-I/C-2

VCB-O/G-2

11kV I/C SUPPLY

(MAIN)

11kV I/C SUPPLY

(STAND-BY)

11kV O/G SUPPLY

(COMMON SERVICES)

11kV O/G SUPPLY

(FOR APARTMENT)

11kV VCB

11kV I/C SUPPLY

(MAIN)

11kV I/C SUPPLY

(MAIN)

M

H

T

 M

E

T

E

R

 R

M

.-

P

H

-

2

(

C

O

M

M

O

N

 S

E

R

V

IC

E

S

)

H

T

 P

A

N

E

L

 R

M

. -

 2L

B

S

-I/C

-1

V

C

B

-

O

/G

-

1

B

/C

L

B

S

-I/C

-2

V

C

B

-

O

/G

-

2

1

1

k

V

 

I

/

C

 

S

U

P

P

L

Y

(

M

A

I

N

)

1

1

k

V

 

I

/

C

 

S

U

P

P

L

Y

(

S

T

A

N

D

-

B

Y

)

1

1

k

V

 

O

/

G

 

S

U

P

P

L

Y

(

C

O

M

M

O

N

 

S

E

R

V

I

C

E

S

)

1

1

k

V

 

O

/

G

 

S

U

P

P

L

Y

(

F

O

R

 

A

P

A

R

T

M

E

N

T

)

1

1

k

V

 

I

/

C

 

S

U

P

P

L

Y

(

M

A

I

N

)

1

1

k

V

 

I

/

C

 

S

U

P

P

L

Y

(

M

A

I

N

)

1

1

k

V

 

V

C

B

9

.

0

0

 

M

 

W

I

D

E

 

F

I

R

E

 

T

E

N

D

E

R

 

P

A

T

H

9

.

0

0

 

M

 

W

I

D

E

 

F

I

R

E

 

T

E

N

D

E

R

 

P

A

T

H

9
.0

0
 M

 W

ID
E

 F
IR

E
 T

E
N

D
E

R
 P

A
T

H

9
.0

0
 M

 W

ID
E

 F
IR

E
 T

E
N

D
E

R
 P

A
T

H

9
.0

0
 M

 W

ID
E

 F
IR

E
 T

E
N

D
E

R
 P

A
T

H

9

.

0

0

 

M

 

W

I

D

E

 

F

I

R

E

 

T

E

N

D

E

R

 

P

A

T

H

9
.
0
0
 
M

 
W

I
D

E
 
F

I
R

E
 
T

E
N

D
E

R
 
P

A
T

H

G

R

E

E

N

 

4

GREEN 2

GREEN 1

GREEN 3

G

R

E

E

N

 6

G

R

E

E

N

 7

G

R

E

E

N

 
8

GREEN 9

GREEN 11

GREEN 12

GREEN 13

GREEN 14

GREEN 16

G

R

E

E

N

 5

G

R

E

E

N

 
1

0

GREEN 15

EXPANSION JOINT

EXPANSION JOINT

PODIUM LINE

PODIUM LINE

PODIUM LINE

PLOT

BOUNDARY

2.0m high

B

L

O

C

K

 
1

B

L

O

C

K

 

2

PODIUM LINE

LIFT

2500X

2500M

LIFT

3500X

2500M

LIFT

2500X

2500M

LIFT

3500X

2500M

3500

2
5
0
0

2500

2
5
0
0

7
5
0

1
0
0
0

2
5
0
0

2
5
0
0

1
0
0
0

7
5
0

OP1

OP1

OP1

OP1

LD

LD

W13

PRESSURISATIONSHAFT

2900 X 1200

1

8

0

0

M

M

 
W

I
D

E

 
P

A

S

S

A

G

E

LIFT

2335X2500 LIFT

2330X2500

PRESSURISATION SHAFT

4300 X 1200

FIREMAN'S LIFT2045X2500

LIFT

2330X2500

F

H

C

.
S

H

A

F

T

1

2

0

0

X

7

5

0

EL.SHAFT2045X1550

L

V

.
S

H

A

F

T

1

2

0

0

X

7

5

0

FD1

FD1

FD2

FD2

FD2

UP

UP

D

N

DN

LD

LD

LIFT

2335X2500

LIFT

2300X2500

LIFT

2330X2500

W13

LD

LD

LD

LD

W

T

R

NO

1500

250

150

24

W

T

R

NO

1500

250

150

24

FIRE ESCAPESTAIRCASE

O

P1

O

P

1

O

P

1

O

P1

LD

LD

W

13

P

R

E

S

S

U

R

IS

A

T

IO

N

S

H

A

F

T

2

9

0

0

 X

 1

2

0

0

1

8

0

0

M

M

 

W

I

D

E

 

P

A

S

S

A

G

E

L

IF

T

2

3

3

5

X

2

5

0

0

L

IF

T

2

3

3

0

X

2

5

0

0

P

R

E

S

S

U

R

IS

A

T

IO

N

 S

H

A

F

T

4

3

0

0

 X

 1

2

0

0

F

IR

E

M

A

N

'S

 L

IF

T

2

0

4

5

X

2

5

0

0

L

IF

T

2

3

3

0

X

2

5

0

0

F

H

C

.

S

H

A

F

T

1

2

0

0

X

7

5

0

E

L

.S

H

A

F

T

2

0

4

5

X

1

5

5

0

L

V

.

S

H

A

F

T

1

2

0

0

X

7

5

0

FD1

FD1

F

D

2

FD2

FD2

U

P

U

P

D

N

D

N

LD

LD

L

IF

T

2

3

3

5

X

2

5

0

0

L

IF

T

2

3

0

0

X

2

5

0

0

L

IF

T

2

3

3

0

X

2

5

0

0

W

13

L

D

L

D

LD

LD

W

T

R

N

O

1

5

0

0

250

150

24

W

T

R

N

O

1

5

0

0

250

150

24

F

IR

E

 E

S

C

A

P

E

S

T

A

IR

C

A

S

E

1
2
6
5
0

1200

5925

1200

6900

400

2
0
0
0

7
9
2
5

2
7
2
5

1
5
0
0

3
9
2
5

1
1
5
0

4
5
7
5

1
5
0
0

2
2
9
2

4
5
2
5

1
2
0
0

5
2
3
5

3
0
7
0

1258

4275

1000

6825

1000

5750

1258

550

2
9
5
5

4

6

7

5

3

9

7

5

2350

1

3

0

0

4

5

2

5

9
0
0

1250

750 550

2495

900

1055

4

6

7

5

3

0

7

0

4

0

0

5

2

3

5

550

2

9

5

5

5

0

0

1

2

0

0

4

5

2

5

2

2

9

2

6

9

0

0

1

2

0

0

5

9

2

5

1

2

0

0

1

2

0

0

5

9

2

5

1

2

0

0

6

9

0

0

9

0

0

1

5

0

0

3

9

2

5

1

1

5

0

4

5

7

5

1

5

0

0

2

0

0

0

7

9

2

5

2

7

2

5

1

2

6

5

0

1

2

0

0

5

9

2

5

1

2

0

0

2

0

0

0

7

9

2

5

2

7

2

5

1

5

0

0

3

9

2

5

1

1

5

0

4

5

7

5

1

5

0

0

2

2

9

2

4

5

2

5

1

2

0

0

5

2

3

5

3

0

7

0

1

2

5

8

1

2

5

8

5

5

0

2

9

5

5

4

6

7

5

4

6

7

5

3

0

7

0

4

0

0

5

2

3

5

5

5

0

2

9

5

5

5

0

0

1

2

0

0

4

5

2

5

2

2

9

2

4

2

7

5

1

0

0

0

6

8

2

5

1

0

0

0

5

7

5

0

3

9

7

5

9

0

0

3

0

7

5

9

0

0

4

5

2

5

2

3

5

0

1

3

0

0

1

2

5

0

7

5

0

5

5

0

2

4

9

5

9

0

0

5725

4785

6
0
0

1000

1

8

0

0

1

0

0

0

1800

1800

1

0

0

0

1

8

0

0

1000

5

7

2

5

6

0

0

6

0

0

4

7

8

5

1

8

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

8

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

8

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

8

0

0

L

IF

T

3

0

0

0

X

2

2

5

0

F

H

C

8

0

0

X

1

7

5

0

L

IF

T

3

6

0

0

X

2

2

5

0

L

O

B

B

Y

2

1

5

0

 W

ID

E

L

IF

T

3

6

0

0

X

2

2

5

0

L

IF

T

3

0

0

0

X

2

2

5

0

P

R

E

S

S

.

S

H

A

F

T

L

V

.

S

H

A

F

T

P

R

E

S

S

.

 

S

H

A

F

T

P

R

E

S

S

.

 

S

H

A

F

T

FD2

FD2

LD

LD

LD

LD

E

L

E

C

.S

H

A

F

T

E

L

E

C

.

S

H

A

F

T

F

D

2

W

12

O

P6

O

P

6

FD1

LD

LD

FD1

D

3

F

D

1

S

E

R

V

IC

E

L

IF

T

2

7

7

5

X

2

2

5

0

L

O

B

B

Y

3

2

2

5

X

2

5

5

0

F

IR

E

M

A

N

'S

L

IF

T

2

3

0

0

X

2

2

5

0

F

IR

E

 L

O

B

B

Y

1

9

7

5

X

2

4

5

0

D3

F

IR

E

 E

S

C

A

P

E

S

T

A

IR

C

A

S

E

OP1

OP1OP1

OP1

LD

LD

W13

PRESSURISATION

SHAFT

2900 X 1200

1

8
0
0

M

M

 
W

I
D

E

 
P

A

S

S

A

G

E

LIF

T

2335X2500

LIF

T

2330X2500

PRESSURISATION SHAFT

4300 X 1200

FIREMAN'S LIFT

2045X2500

LIFT

2330X2500

F

H

C

.
S

H

A

F

T

1
2
0
0
X

7
5
0

EL.SHAFT

2045X1550

L

V

.
S

H

A

F

T

1
2
0
0
X

7
5
0

FD1

FD1

FD2

FD2

FD2UP

UP

DN

D

N

LD

LD

LIFT

2335X2500

LIFT

2300X2500

LIF

T

2330X2500

W13

LD

LD

LD

LD

W

T

R

NO

1500

250

150

24

W

T

R

NO

1500

250

150

24

FIRE ESCAPE

STAIRCASE

9

3

8

5

1

1

5

0

0

5

9

0

0

9

3

8

5

2

4

3

8

1

8

2

5

5

8

7

5

2

3

0

0

4

0

7

5

4

0

2

5

6

1

0

0

3

5

2

5

5

7

3

5

3

6

5

0

2

4

2

5

4

8

7

5

5

2

2

5

3

0

7

5

2

9

5

0

1

2

0

0

3

3

5

0

3

6

5

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

2

8

1

5

1

2

8

7

2

2

0

3

4

8

5

2

1

7

5

6

9

0

0

7

8

5

0

1

8

0

0

1

0

0

0

2

9

0

0

9

2

5

5

2

7

5

1

0

0

0

1

8

2

9

2

7

2

5

4

8

7

5

6

0

0

3

5

0

0

6

0

0

5

1

3

6

9

4

9

4

5

5

4

3

1

1

7

2

9

3

1

6

0

0

8

4

6

1425

7

0

0

1

4

8

7

5

4

0

8

3

9

0

1

3145

6170

2200

3

4

5

0

2650

9

0

0

4

0

0

2

6

4

3

1600

2

1

2

5

4

6

7

5

6

0

0

1

1

7

5

5

0

7

5

6

0

0

2

2

7

5

1

1

0

0

7000

1000

2

1

2

5

4

7

7

5

6

0

0

4

7

2

5

1

5

0

0

4

4

5

0

3

5

0

0

1275

1

2

0

0

5

9

2

5

1

2

0

0

6900

900

2

0

0

0

7

9

2

5

2

7

2

5

1

5

0

0

3

9

2

5

1

1

5

0

4

5

7

5

1

5

0

0

2

2

9

2

4

5

2

5

1

2

0

0

5

2

3

5

3

0

7

0

2

9

5

5

550

4
6
7
5

750

1256

7
5
0

3

9

7

5

1000

2

5

5

0

2750

2350

1

3

0

0

4

1

0

0

1250

750

550

2495

900

9
0
0

4

5

2

5

1

2

0

0

6825

1000

5750

1258

7
5
0

750

4

6

7

5

550

2
9
5
5

1
2
0
0

6
8
1
7

900

2
2
9
2

4
5
2
5

1
2
0
0

5
2
3
5

3
0
7
0

6900

1200

5925

1200

4
5
7
5

1
1
5
0

3
9
2
5

1
5
0
0

2
7
2
5

7
9
2
5

2
0
0
0

1200

5925

1200

6900

5725

9325

4785

1

8

0

0

1000

3800

1800

7735

1800

2700

1000

1

0

0

0

6

0

0

2

2

7

5

2

2

5

0

1

7

7

5

2

2

7

5

2

2

5

0

1

7

7

5

1
5
0
0

W

T

R

N

O

1

5

0

0

250

150

2

4

W

T

R

N

O

1500

2

5

0

1

5

0

24

FD1

UP

T

-

4

 

L

O

B

B

Y

T

-3

 L

O

B

B

Y

T

-

1

L

O

B

B

Y

6

.0

0

 M

 W

ID

E

 D

R

IV

E

W

A

Y

6

.

0

0

 

M

 

W

I

D

E

 

D

R

I

V

E

W

A

Y

6

.

0

0

 

M

 

W

I

D

E

 

D

R

I

V

E

W

A

Y

T

2

E

N

T

R

A

N

C

E

 

L

O

B

B

Y

B

E

L

O

W

T

1

E

N

T

R

A

N

C

E

 

L

O

B

B

Y

B

E

L

O

W

T

3
E

N

T

R

A

N

C

E

 

L

O

B

B

Y

B

E

L

O

W

T

4
E

N

T

R

A

N

C

E

 

L

O

B

B

Y

B

E

L

O

W

6

.
0

0

 
M

 
W

I
D

E

 
D

R

I
V

E

W

A

Y

CLUB

ENTRANCE LOBBY

BELOW

B

A

D

M

IN

T

O

N

 C

O

U

R

T

B

E

L

O

W

5

.

0

0

 

M

 

W

I

D

E

 

D

R

I

V

E

W

A

Y

T

1

 

&

 

T

2

 

D

R

O

P

-

O

F

F

 

B

E

L

O

W

5

.

0

0

 

M

 

W

I

D

E

 

D

R

I

V

E

W

A

Y

T

3

 

&

 

T

4

 

D

R

O

P

-

O

F

F

 

B

E

L

O

W

5.00 M WIDE DRIVEWAY

CLUB DROP-OFF BELOW

C

O

M

M

U

N

IT

Y

 H

A

L

L

 1

 B

E

L

O

W

6

.
0

0

 
M

 
W

I
D

E

 
D

R

I
V

E

W

A

Y

L

A

N

D

S

C

A

P

E

 

A

R

E

A

 

B

E

L

O

W

L

A

N

D

S

C

A

P

E

 A

R

E

A

 B

E

L

O

W

L

A

N

D

S

C

A

P

E

 A

R

E

A

 B

E

L

O

W

L

A

N

D

S

C

A

P

E

 

A

R

E

A

 

B

E

L

O

W

I

T

 

R

O

O

M

1

8

1

9

0

 

X

 

3

0

0

0

IT

 R

O

O

M

1

7

3

9

0

 X

 3

0

0

0

IT

 R

O

O

M

1

7

3

9

0

 X

 3

0

0

0

F

A

N

 

R

O

O

M

1

0

8

2

3

 

X

 

7

0

0

0

D

U

C

T

D

U

C

T

D

U

C

T

D

U

C

T

D

U

C

T

D

U

C

T

I

T

 

R

O

O

M

COURTYARD BELOW

SQUASH COURT

BELOW

 P

L

A

N

T

 R

O

O

M

L

A

N

D

S

C

A

P

E

 

A

R

E

A

 

B

E

L

O

W

L

A

N

D

S

C

A

P

E

 

A

R

E

A

B

E

L

O

W

DN

DN

UFL

FFL
+5.20 M

+5.10 M

U

F

L

F
F

L

+

5

.2

0

 M

+

5

.1

0

 M

U

F

L

F

F

L

+

5

.
2

0

 
M

+

5

.
1

0

 
M

U

F

L

F

F

L

+

5

.

2

0

 

M

+

5

.

1

0

 

M

U

F

L

F

F

L

+

5

.

2

0

 

M

+

5

.

1

0

 

M

1
.2

0
 M

 H
T

 P
A

R
A

P
E

T
 W

A
L
L

1

.

2

0

 

M

 

H

T

 

P

A

R

A

P

E

T

 

W

A

L

L

1
.2

0
 M

 H
T

 P
A

R
A

P
E

T
 W

A
L
L

L

A

N

D

S

C

A

P

E

A

R

E

A

 

B

E

L

O

W

L

A

N

D

S

C

A

P

E

A

R

E

A

 

B

E

L

O

W

T

-2

 L

O

B

B

Y

FHC.

1500X1075

F

H

C

.

1

5

0

0

X

1

0

7

5

FHC.

1500X1075

E

L

E

C

.

2

1

5

0

X

7

0

0

ELEC.

2150X700

ELEC.

2150X700

FD1

FD1

10825

7

0

0

0

17390

17390

3
0
0
0

17390

3

0

0

0

3

0

0

0

1

8

1

9

0

3

7

5

0

1

8

0

0

3

7

5

0

1800

1800

3

7

5

0

6000

7500

60
00

60
00

60
00

60
00

60
00

60
00

60
00

60
00

FD1

FD1

FD1

FD1

FD1

FD1

BASEMENT LINE

SETBACK LINE

60
00

R

A

M

P

 

G

R

O

U

N

D

 

T

O

 

P

O

D

I

U

M

R

A

M

P

 

P

O

D

I

U

M

 

T

O

 

G

R

O

U

N

D

SINGLE CAR PARK ON PODIUM 2 = 97

TANDEM CAR PARK ON PODIUM 2 = 90

TOTAL CAR PARK ON PODIUM 2 = 187

FD1

FD1

U

P

W

T

R

N

O

1500

300

150

22

FD1

PARKING BELOW

9

.

0

0

 

M

 

W

I

D

E

 

F

I

R

E

 

T

E

N

D

E

R

 

P

A

T

H

9

.

0

0

 

M

 

W

I

D

E

 

F

I

R

E

 

T

E

N

D

E

R

 

P

A

T

H

9
.0

0
 M

 W

ID
E

 F
IR

E
 T

E
N

D
E

R
 P

A
T

H

9
.0

0
 M

 W

ID
E

 F
IR

E
 T

E
N

D
E

R
 P

A
T

H

9
.0

0
 M

 W

ID
E

 F
IR

E
 T

E
N

D
E

R
 P

A
T

H

9

.

0

0

 

M

 

W

I

D

E

 

F

I

R

E

 

T

E

N

D

E

R

 

P

A

T

H

9
.
0
0
 
M

 
W

I
D

E
 
F

I
R

E
 
T

E
N

D
E

R
 
P

A
T

H

W

T

R

NO

2000

300

150

30

W

T

R

NO

1500

300

150

22

W

T

R

N

O

1

5

0

0

300

150

2

2

U

P

G

R

E

E

N

 

4

 

B

E

L

O

W

GREEN 2

BELOW

GREEN 1

BELOW

GREEN 3 BELOW

G

R

E

E

N

 6

B

E

L

O

W

G

R

E

E

N

 7

B

E

L
O

W

G

R

E

E

N

 
8

B

E

L

O

W

GREEN 9

BELOW

GREEN 11

BELOW

GREEN 12

BELOW

GREEN 13 BELOW

GREEN 14 BELOW

GREEN 16

BELOW

G

R

E

E

N

 5

 B

E

L

O

W

G

R

E

E

N

 
1

0

 
B

E

L

O

W

G

R

E

E

N

 
1

5

 
B

E

L

O

W

1 5.40

2 163.336

3 24.743

4 421.811

5
153.525

6 10.822

7 55.167

8

9

1

2

 x 11.603 x 4.265

1

2

 x18.46 x(22.75+22.95)

137.503

336.252

10 3104.078

11 27.585

12

13 16.728

14

15 149.593

PODIUM - 2 LEVEL FLOOR PLATE

AREA

1

2

 x 6.06 x (6.255+2.85)

1

2

 x 3.54 x 6.255 11.071

1

2

 x 3.61 x 10.55 19.042

423.844

497.683

367.323

116.682

0.487

112.724

1

2

 x 0.39 x 2.50

7.095

1.133

1

2

 x 9.255 x 0.245

1.136

4.052

0.933

1

2

 x 0.605 x 3.085

18.835 x 6.195

1 x 7.095

1

2

 x 9.28 x 0.245

1

2

 x 0.555 x 3.54 0.982

1

2

 x 20.515 x 0.395

1

2

 x 1.165 x 5.915 3.445

16

17

18

1.00 x 0.9 x 6

3.07 x 3.525

1

2

 x 11.23 x 9.825

1

2

 x 51.355 x 5.355

1

2

 x17.445x(9.525+29.025)

106.945 x 29.025

1

2

 x 18.195x (8.94+9.015)

1

2

 x 4.345 x 7.7

1

2

x11.415 x(11.15+15.06)

37.49 x 17.56

21.68 x 19.55

19.54 x 25.47

19 16.815 x 21.845

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

110.972

1

2

 x (15.895+12.93) x 7.7

1

2

 x 37.88 x 5.925

1

2

 x(18.54+18.51) x

(6.595+5.575)

658.324

112.219

2.038

1

2

 x 9.06 x 0.45

29.20718.935 x 3.085

4.461

1

2

 x 10.14 x (0.45+0.43)

0.485

1

2

 x 1 x (0.50+0.47)

33.385

1

2

 x 18.445 x 3.62

6.939

1

2

 x 1.63 x 8.515

59.944

1

2

 x (6.30+9.27) x 7.70

841.803

1

2

x29.665x(34.10+22.655)

15.103

1

2

 x 8.845 x 3.415

173.0619.835 x 8.725

112.086

1

2

x(8.845+21.205)x7.406

275.62421.21 x 12.995

17.537

1

2

 x 4.60 x 7.625

2.800.80 x 3.50

5.297

1

2

 x 3.485 x 3.040

167.41123.78 x 7.04

57.407

1

2

 x 11.47 x 10.01

75.415

1

2

 x 11.47 x 13.15

4.079

1

2

 x 1.35 x (3.795+2.25)

72.845

1

2

 x 38.39 x 3.795

1286.8892.815 x 13.865

13.769

1

2

 x 1.65 x 16.69

21.619

1

2

 x 21.87 x 2.16

317.66221.87 x 14.525

18.781

1

2

 x 1.31 x(14.15+14.525)

199.833

1

2

 x 28.245 x 14.15

191.926

1

2

 x 27.685 x 13.865

1.313

1

2

 x 4.53 x 0.58

1.371

1

2

 x 4.73 x 0.58

3.162

1

2

 x 9.655 x 0.655

2.13

1

2

 x 6.505 x 0.655

284.091

1

2

 x14.58x(22.95+16.02)

6.9 x 22.25

64

65

66

67

68

69

2.385 x 5.9

3.65 x 3.075

0.70 x 0.60

0.70 x 1.80

0.80 x 0.50

14.071

11.223

0.42

1.26

0.40

1

2

 x 1.05 x (3.45 + 2.57) 3.178

11386.92PODIUM - 2 LEVEL FLOOR

PLATE AREA =

A 0.425

B
0.377

2

3

 x 4.73 x 0.135

2

3

 x 4.53 x 0.125

0.802A + B =

TOTAL =
11387.723

5.36

44.132

1.951

7.334

5.64

D24

88.975

37.896

1.284

5.871

PODIUM - 2 LEVEL DEDUCTION

AREA

1.015 x 1.575

59.15

D25

D26

D27

D28

D29

D30

D31

D32

D33

D34

D35

D36

D37

D38

D39

D40

D41

D42

D43

D44

D45

D46

D47

D48

D49

D50

D51

D52

D53

D54

1.095

57.014

4.854

44.344

1.598

1.825

1

2

 x 6.35 x 2.31

7.664

1.294

0.309

0.374

2.28

6.48

5.232

1.284

0.079

102.69

0.947

1

2

 x (15.44 + 14.12) x 7.5 110.85

9.225

0.10 x 2.35 0.235

D1 1.5 x 3.25 x 2 9.75

D2 5.175

D3 6.244

D4 3.712

D5 1.4

D6 1.496

D7

D8

D9

16.20

13.50

D10 2.70

D11 9.509

D12 15.337

D13

2.045 x 1.55 x 3

15.48

D14

D15

D16

D17

D18

D19

D20

5.40

10.44

52.425

35.025

17.25

32.832

D21

D22

D23

4.515

1.5

4.837

28.305

1.5 x1.075 x 3

2.3 x 2.25

2.775 x 2.25

2.25 x 0.825 x 2

1.45 x 1.05

0.80 x 1.75

0.8551.425 x 0.60

2.045 x 2.50 x 3

4.30 x 1.20 x 3

0.75 x 1.20 x 6

2.90 x 1.20 x 3

2.330 x 2.50 x 9

2.335 x 2.50 x 6

2.30 x 2.5 x 3

3.42 x 3.20 x 3

2.15 x 0.70 x 3

1.00 x 0.50 x 3

3.4 x 2.25 x 2

3.0 x 2.25 x 2

0.60 x 2.25 x 2

3.145 x 3.00 x 3

9.385 x 4.725

6.935 x 0.70

9.385 x 6.075

3.65 x 0.30

6.95 x 6.35

6.70 x 0.80

7.00 x 8.45

3.655 x 0.50

1

2

 x 2.205 x(1.285+0.485)

1

2

 x 1.73 x(4.745+4.115)

1

2

 x 0.495 x(2.705+2.525)

1

2

 x 0.465 x 1.33

1

2

 x 1.44 x 0.52

0.60 x 2.14

1.525 x 3.85

0.60 x 2.14

16.195 x 2.34

17.795 x 5.00

4.36 x 1.2

2.70 x 1.20 x 2

2.82 x 1.00 x 2

060 x 1.90 x 2

1

2

 x 0.385 x (0.175+0.24)

1

2

 x (14.355+13.03) x 7.5

1

2

 x 0.775 x (1.29+1.155)

1

2

 x 1.245 x (7.30 + 7.52)

D55

D56

D57

D58

D59

D60

D61

D62

D63

D64

D65

D66

D67

D68

D69

D70

D71

D72

D73

D74

D75

D76

D77

D78

D79

D80

D81

D82

D83

D84

D85

D86

D87

D88

D89

D90

D91

D92

D93

D94

0.60 x 0.90 x 6 3.24

2.66 x 1.8 x 3 14.364

2.82 x 0.80 x 3 6.768

0.94 x 0.80 x 3 2.256

0.80 x 0.80 x 3 0.192

6.0 x 1.80 x 3 32.40

1.255 x 1.60 x 3 6.024

1.60 x 0.80 x 3 3.84

2.70 x 1.80 x 3 14.58

19.435 x 4.90 x 3 285.694

17.795 x 1.525 x 3 81.412

0.60 x 1.325 x 3 2.385

0.64 x 1.325 x 3 2.544

1

2

 x 18.31x(16.91+15.91)

1

2

 x 2.115 x (1.74+1.365)

1

2

 x 2.0 x (1.33 + 0.98)

1

2

 x 2.15 x (0.945 + 0.55)

1

2

 x 4.225 x (3.385+4.13)

300.467

3.282

2.31

1.606

15.873

3.225 x 2.8 x 2

1

2

 x 3.685 x 0.65

18.06

1.197

3.50 x 2.50 x 2 17.50

2.50 x 2.50 x 2 12.50

1

2

 x 6.90 x (1.48 + 2.695)
14.40

6.90 x 0.70

7.30 x 10.96

0.30 x 9.65

4.83

80.008

2.895

1

2

 x17.975x(15.90+16.90)

294.79

1

2

 x 2.115x(1.755+1.385)
3.32

1

2

 x 2.00 x (1.35 + 0.995)

2.344

1

2

 x 2.14 x (0.96 + 0.565)
1.63

1

2

 x 4.225 x (4.14+3.395)

15.915

16.00 x 11.00

16.00 x 12.40

1.221

176.00

198.40

0.10 x 2.35 x 2 0.47

1

2

 x 3.70 x 0.66

1

2

 x 0.80 x (7.325+7.465)
5.916

1

2

 x 7.50 x(15.665+14.34)
112.515

1

2

 x 7.5 x (15.54 + 14.22)

111.60

1

2

 x 1.245 x (7.52 + 7.30)
9.225

2.82

2.933

2

3

 x 18.005 x 0.235

2

3

 x 18.335 x 0.24

PODIUM - 2 LEVEL

DEDUCTION AREA =

2486.99

DESCRIPTION

CUT OUT

FIRE LIFT

SER. LIFT

ELE. SHAFT

F.H.C.

PRE. SHAFT

L.V. SHAFT

LIFT

PRE. SHAFT

ELE. SHAFT

PRE. SHAFT

L.V. SHAFT

PRE. SHAFT

LIFT

DUCT

ELE. SHAFT

F.H.C.

DUCT

CUT OUT

PODIUM - 2 LEVEL PARKING AREA = PODIUM - 2 LEVEL

FLOOR PLATE AREA - PODIUM - 2 LEVEL DEDUCTIONS -

PODIUM - 2 LEVEL SERVICES AREA - PODIUM 2 LEVEL

F.A.R. AREA - RAMP AREA = 11386.92 - 2486.99 - 661.94 -

307.27 - 300.74 = 7629.99

17.062

4.838

8.223

15.682

17.791

50.212

13.133

5.04

82.822

16.989

661.94

PODIUM - 2 LEVEL SERVICES

AREAS

5.25 x 3.25

5.15 x 3.25 x 3

1.975 x 2.45

3.075 x 5.10

2.045 x 2.90 X 3

2.245 x 1.95 x 3

1.20 x 1.40 x 3

S25

S26

S27

S28

S29

S30

S31

S32

7.795 x 2.125 x 5

7.995 x 2.125

PODIUM - 2 LEVEL

SERVICES AREA=

3.225 x 2.55

S33

S34

S35
64.9656.100 x 3.550 x 3

0.801S1

S2

S3

S4

S5

S6

S7

S8

S9

S10

S11

S12

S13

S14

S15

S16

S17

S18

S19

S20

S21

S22

S23

S24

1

2

 x 0.765 x 2.095

1

2

 x 2.675 x3.615

1

2

 x 1.185 x 4.275

7.075x 2.970

1.825 x 3.575

2.225 x 2.300

0.400 x 4.025

1.000 x 0.500

3.675 x 4.525

1

2

 x(1.65+0.305) x

1

2

x(3.94+3.74)

0.580 x 0.700

1

2

 x(0.85+0.58) x

1

2

x(1.525+1.55)

1

2

 x 0.845 x 4.495

1

2

 x (1.425+1.480) x 4.575

1.165 x 0.200

6.170 x 0.400

8.435 x 6.600

0.500 x 4.675

9.325 x 0.400x3

17.390 x 3.000x2

6.845 x 0.100x6

1.800 x 3.850x2

18.190 x 3.000

1.800 x 3.850

4.835

2.533

21.012

6.524

5.117

1.610

0.500

16.629

3.751

0.406

1.099

1.899

6.643

0.233

2.468

55.671

2.337

11.190

104.34

4.107

13.860

54.57

6.930

DESCRIPTION

I.T. ROOM

TOWER 1

FAN ROOM

TOWER 1

I.T. ROOM

TOWER 2,3,4

F.E. STAIR

LIFT LOBBY

F.E. STAIR

LIFT LOBBY

F.E. STAIR

PODIUM - 2 RAMP AREA

R1 42.590 x 6.000 255.54

R2 8.829

R3 11.841

R4 7.210

R5
13.533

R6 4.032

 DEDUCTION AREA

TOTAL

1

2

 x 4.635 x 3.810

2

3

 x 1.750 x 10.150

1

2

 x (4.435+4.635) x 1.59

1

2

 x 4.095x(4.245 +2.365)

1

2

 x 1.90 x 4.245

300.985

R7 0.245

2

3

 x 0.230 x 1.600

RAMP AREA-

DEDUCTION AREA =

300.74

PODIUM - 2 LEVEL NON F.A.R. AREA = PODIUM - 2 LEVEL

FLOOR PLATE AREA - PODIUM - 2 LEVEL DEDUCTIONS -

PODIUM - 2 LEVEL SERVICES AREA - PODIUM 2 LEVEL

F.A.R. AREA = 11386.92 - 2486.99 - 661.94 - 307.27 = 7930.72

1

2
15

16

1

2

16

16

16

1 2

1

2

1
2

13
14

12

14
13
12

14
13

12

WASTE  PIPE

1

2

1
2

1
2

15

14
13

12

SOIL  PIPE
RAIN WATER  PIPE

WASTE  PIPE
SOIL  PIPE

RW PIPE

2
15

1

2

1

15

2

1

2

1

15

2

1

2

1

15

2

212 1

WASTE  PIPE
SOIL  PIPE

RW PIPE

WASTE  PIPE

SOIL  PIPE

RW PIPE

WASTE  PIPE

SOIL  PIPE

RW PIPE

1

WASTE  PIPE

SOIL  PIPE

RW PIPE

WASTE  PIPE
SOIL  PIPE
RW PIPE

WASTE  PIPE
SOIL  PIPE

RW PIPE

WASTE  PIPE
SOIL  PIPE

RW PIPE

WASTE  PIPESOIL  PIPERW PIPE

PLOT BOUNDARY

1.5m high

PLOT BOUNDARY

2.0m high

PLOT BOUNDARY

2.0m high

PLOT

BOUNDARY

2.0m high

SINGLE CAR PARK ON PODIUM 1 = 113

TANDEM CAR PARK ON PODIUM 1 = 74

CAR PARK ON PODIUM 1 = 187(113+74)

OPEN PARKING = 70

TOTAL CAR PARK = 257(187+70)

SINGLE CAR PARK ON PODIUM 1 = 113

TANDEM CAR PARK ON PODIUM 1 = 74

CAR PARK ON PODIUM 1 = 187(113+74)

OPEN PARKING = 70

TOTAL CAR PARK = 257(187+70)

SINGLE CAR PARK ON PODIUM 1 = 113

TANDEM CAR PARK ON PODIUM 1 = 74

CAR PARK ON PODIUM 1 = 187(113+74)

OPEN PARKING = 70

TOTAL CAR PARK = 257(187+70)

1 5.235

2

1

2

 x 98.985 x 10.315 510.051

3 140.062

4
1035.959

5 4800.614

6 447.729

7 465.092

8

9

1

2

 x 5.215 x 53.715

1

2

 x 17680 x

(53.715+63.475)

1

2

 x 75.63 x 11.84

2

3

 x 51.605 x 10.125 26.25

6272.143

10 805.707

1

2

 x 56.72 x 28.41

11 4008.942

12

13 2284.322

14

15 20.326

1

2

 x 45.935 x 0.885

AREA DETAIL OF BASEMENT 1 (B1)

1

2

 x 1.015 x 10.315

75.63 x 63.475

45.935 x 10.125

97.545 x 64.30

1

2

 x 64.92 x(28.41+34.83)

1

2

 x 20.575 x 34.83 358.313

1

2

 x45.045x(64.3+37.125)

1

2

 x 18.882 x 31.79
300.177

19759.75
BASEMENT 1 (B1) AREA =

DN

U

P

UP

OP1

OP1OP1

OP1

LD

LD

W13

PRESSURISATIONSHAFT

2900 X 1200

1

8

0

0

M

M

 
W

I
D

E

 
P

A

S

S

A

G

E

LIFT

2335X2500 LIFT

2330X2500

PRESSURISATION SHAFT

4300 X 1200

FIREMAN'S LIFT2045X2500

LIFT

2330X2500

F

H

C

.
S

H

A

F

T

1

2

0

0

X

7

5

0

EL.SHAFT

2045X1550

L

V

.
S

H

A

F

T

1

2

0

0

X

7

5

0

FD1

FD1

FD2

FD2

FD2

UP

U

P

DN

D

N

LD

LD

LIFT

2335X2500

LIFT

2300X2500

LIFT

2330X2500

W13

LD

LD

LD

LD

W

T

R

NO

1500

250

150

24

W

T

R

NO

1500

250

150

24

FIRE ESCAPESTAIRCASE

O

P

1

O

P1

O

P1

O

P

1

L

D

LD

W

13

P

R

E

S

S

U

R

IS

A

T

IO

N

S

H

A

F

T

2

9

0

0

 X

 1

2

0

0

1

8

0

0

M

M

 

W

I

D

E

 

P

A

S

S

A

G

E

L

IF

T

2

3

3

5

X

2

5

0

0

L

IF

T

2

3

3

0

X

2

5

0

0

P

R

E

S

S

U

R

IS

A

T

IO

N

 S

H

A

F

T

4

3

0

0

 X

 1

2

0

0

F

IR

E

M

A

N

'S

 L

IF

T

2

0

4

5

X

2

5

0

0

L

IF

T

2

3

3

0

X

2

5

0

0

F

H

C

.

S

H

A

F

T

1

2

0

0

X

7

5

0

E

L

.S

H

A

F

T

2

0

4

5

X

1

5

5

0

L

V

.

S

H

A

F

T

1

2

0

0

X

7

5

0

FD1

F

D

1

FD2

FD2

FD2

U

P

U

P

D

N

D

N

LD

L

D

L

IF

T

2

3

3

5

X

2

5

0

0

L

IF

T

2

3

0

0

X

2

5

0

0

L

IF

T

2

3

3

0

X

2

5

0

0

W

13

LD

LD

L

D

LD

W

T

R

N

O

1500

2

5

0

1

5

0

2

4

W

T

R

N

O

1

5

0

0

2

5

0

1

5

0

2

4

F

IR

E

 E

S

C

A

P

E

S

T

A

IR

C

A

S

E

1
2
6
5
0

1200

5925

1200

6900

400

2
0
0
0

7
9
2
5

2
7
2
5

1
5
0
0

3
9
2
5

1
1
5
0

4
5
7
5

1
5
0
0

2
2
9
2

4
5
2
5

1
2
0
0

5
2
3
5

3
0
7
0

1258

4275

1000

6825

1000

5750

1258

550

2
9
5
5

4

6

7

5

3

9

7

5

2350

1

3

0

0

4

5

2

5

9
0
0

1250

750

550

2495

900

1055

4

6

7

5

3

0

7

0

4

0

0

5

2

3

5

550

2

9

5

5

5

0

0

1

2

0

0

4

5

2

5

2

2

9

2

6

9

0

0

1

2

0

0

5

9

2

5

1

2

0

0

1

2

0

0

5

9

2

5

1

2

0

0

6

9

0

0

9

0

0

1

5

0

0

3

9

2

5

1

1

5

0

4

5

7

5

1

5

0

0

2

0

0

0

7

9

2

5

2

7

2

5

1

2

6

5

0

1

2

0

0

5

9

2

5

1

2

0

0

2

0

0

0

7

9

2

5

2

7

2

5

1

5

0

0

3

9

2

5

1

1

5

0

4

5

7

5

1

5

0

0

2

2

9

2

4

5

2

5

1

2

0

0

5

2

3

5

3

0

7

0

1

2

5

8

1

2

5

8

5

5

0

2

9

5

5

4

6

7

5

4

6

7

5

3

0

7

0

4

0

0

5

2

3

5

5

5

0

2

9

5

5

5

0

0

1

2

0

0

4

5

2

5

2

2

9

2

4

2

7

5

1

0

0

0

6

8

2

5

1

0

0

0

5

7

5

0

3

9

7

5

9

0

0

3

0

7

5

9

0

0

4

5

2

5

2

3

5

0

1

3

0

0

1

2

5

0

7

5

0

5

5

0

2

4

9

5

9

0

0

5725

4785

6
0
0

1000

1

8

0
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